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ADHESIVES, CLEANING & MARKING

Consumables

RS PRO BLACK ANTI-SLIP TILE
POLYMER ANTI-SLIP TILE, SOLID
Pack size: 10 x EA
• Type: Anti-Slip Tile
• Material: Polymer
• Self-Adhesive: Yes
• Surface Type: Solid
• Quantity Per Package: 10
• Colour: Black
• Product Type: Mat, Tread
• Length: 140 mm

7621512 Anti-Slip Tile

RS PRO BLACK ANTI-SLIP FLOORING
POLYMER MAT, SOLID FINISH 610MM
Pack size: 10 x EA
• Type: Mat
• Material: Polymer
• Self-Adhesive: Yes
• Surface Type: Solid
• Quantity Per Package: 10
• Colour: Black
• Product Type: Mat, Tread
• Product Format: Individual

7621516 Mat

COTTAM BROOM, BROWN WITH
NATURAL COCO BRISTLES FOR
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Application: Indoor and Outdoor Areas
• Depth: 55.5 mm
• Width: 280 mm
• Bristle Length: 65.8 mm
• Bristle Material: Natural Coco
• Colour: Brown
• Hard/Soft: Soft

9033478 Indoor and

RS PRO CLEAR OFFICE TAPE 50MM X
33M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Length: 33 m
• Repositionable: Yes
• Width: 50 mm
• Trade Name: Clear Polythene Tape

2205882 Clear

RS PRO FR60 CLEAR OFFICE TAPE
38MM X 50M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Length: 50 m
• Width: 38 mm
• Model Number: FR60

2231092 Clear

CLEANER,FOAM TIPPED BUDS,105MM

Pack size: 25 x EA
• Application: Computers
• Number of Buds per Pack: 25
• Package Type: Box
• Bud Material: Foam
• Stick Material: Plastic
• Length: 150 mm

494562 Computers

CLEANER,SLIM COTTON TIP
BUDS,150MM
Pack size: 25 x EA
• Application: Computers
• Number of Buds per Pack: 25
• Package Type: Box
• Bud Material: Cotton
• Stick Material: Plastic
• Length: 150 mm

494578 Computers

CLEANER,COTTON BUD
STICKS,SINGLE ENDED,150MM
Pack size: 200 x EA
• Application: Computers
• Number of Buds per Pack: 200
• Package Type: Box
• Bud Material: Cotton
• Stick Material: Wood
• Length: 150 mm

558802 Computers

CLEANER,APPLICATOR,TRIGGER
SPRAY,600ML
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Product Capacity: 600 ml
• Colour: Clear

779318 600 ml

CLEANER,CONTACT
TREATMENT,AUTOMATIC,PUMP
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Use With: Cleaner, Solvent
• Product Capacity: 240 ml
• Colour: Pink

4237391 Cleaner, Solvent

CLEANER,CONTACT
TREATMENT,POLYETHYLENE SQUEEZE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Use With: Oil, Solvent
• Product Capacity: 60 ml
• Colour: Translucent

5474226 Oil, Solvent

SQUEEZE DISPENSER,BOTTLE,4OZ

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Use With: Cleaner, Oil, Solvent
• Product Capacity: 110 ml
• Colour: Translucent

5480962 Cleaner, Oil,

SQUEEZE DISPENSER,BOTTLE,8OZ

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Use With: Cleaner, Oil, Solvent
• Product Capacity: 225 ml
• Colour: Translucent

5484289 Cleaner, Oil,

RS PRO SEALANT GUN 305ML

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Sealant Gun
• Product Capacity: 305 ml, 310 ml, 380 ml, 400 ml

174791 Sealant Gun

RS PRO ADHESIVE SYRINGE GUN
50ML
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Adhesive Gun
• Product Capacity: 50 ml

503379 Adhesive Gun

RS PRO SEALANT GUN 200ML

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Adhesive Gun
• Product Capacity: 200 ml

9158987 Adhesive Gun

2

http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7621512
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7621512
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7621512
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7621512
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7621516
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7621516
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7621516
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7621516
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/9033478
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/9033478
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/9033478
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/9033478
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2205882
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2205882
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2205882
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2205882
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2231092
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2231092
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2231092
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2231092
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0494562
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0494562
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0494562
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0494578
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0494578
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0494578
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0494578
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0558802
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0558802
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0558802
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0558802
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0779318
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0779318
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0779318
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0779318
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/4237391
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/4237391
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/4237391
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/4237391
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/5474226
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/5474226
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/5474226
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/5474226
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/5480962
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/5480962
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/5480962
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/5484289
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/5484289
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/5484289
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0174791
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0174791
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0174791
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0503379
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0503379
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0503379
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0503379
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/9158987
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/9158987
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/9158987


QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

RS PRO SEALANT GUN 400ML

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Adhesive Gun
• Product Capacity: 400 ml

9158993 Adhesive Gun

RS PRO TRANSLUCENT STRAIGHT
DISPENSING TIP
Pack size: 10 x EA
• Type: Straight
• For Use With: 400 ml Dispenser
• Length: 198.12 mm
• Colour: Translucent

4788473 Straight

TAPE,ADHESIVE,FLEXIBLE,POLYPROPY
LENE,DOUBLE SIDED,50MMX50M
Pack size: 50 x MTR
• Tape Type: Plastic Tape
• Backing Material: PP
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.1 mm
• Colour: Yellow
• Adhesive Material: Rubber

512884 Plastic Tape

RS PRO YELLOW DOUBLE SIDED
PLASTIC TAPE, 0.1MM THICK, PP
Pack size: 20 x MTR
• Tape Type: Plastic Tape
• Backing Material: PP
• Width: 25 mm
• Length: 20 m
• Thickness: 0.1 mm
• Colour: Yellow
• Adhesive Material: Rubber

555033 Plastic Tape

RS PRO WHITE DOUBLE SIDED PAPER
TAPE, NON-WOVEN BACKING, 15MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tape Type: Paper Tape
• Backing Material: Non-Woven
• Width: 15 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Colour: White
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic, Rubber
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +80 °C

1254303 Paper Tape

RS PRO WHITE DOUBLE SIDED PAPER
TAPE, NON-WOVEN BACKING, 12MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tape Type: Paper Tape
• Backing Material: Non-Woven
• Width: 12 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Colour: White
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic, Rubber
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +80 °C

1254302 Paper Tape

RS PRO WHITE DOUBLE SIDED PAPER
TAPE, NON-WOVEN BACKING, 25MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tape Type: Paper Tape
• Backing Material: Non-Woven
• Width: 25 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Colour: White
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic, Rubber
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +80 °C

1254304 Paper Tape

RS PRO WHITE DOUBLE SIDED PAPER
TAPE, NON-WOVEN BACKING, 9MM X
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tape Type: Paper Tape
• Backing Material: Non-Woven
• Width: 9 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Colour: White
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic, Rubber
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +80 °C

1254306 Paper Tape

RS PRO WHITE DOUBLE SIDED
PLASTIC TAPE, 0.18MM THICK, 12
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tape Type: Plastic Tape
• Backing Material: PVC
• Width: 19 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.18 mm
• Colour: White
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic
• Adhesion Strength: 12 N/cm

2175254 Plastic Tape

RS PRO WHITE DOUBLE SIDED
PLASTIC TAPE, 0.18MM THICK, 12
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: PVC
• Width: 25 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.18 mm
• Colour: White
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic
• Adhesion Strength: 12 N/cm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

2175255 PVC

RS PRO WHITE DOUBLE SIDED
PLASTIC TAPE, 0.18MM THICK, 12
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: PVC
• Width: 38 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.18 mm
• Colour: White
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic
• Adhesion Strength: 12 N/cm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

2175256 PVC

RS PRO BLACK DOUBLE SIDED
PLASTIC TAPE, 0.15MM THICK, 6
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: PVC
• Width: 25 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.15 mm
• Colour: Black
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic
• Adhesion Strength: 6 N/cm
• Tensile Strength: 23 N/cm

2175258 PVC

RS PRO F30 YELLOW DOUBLE SIDED
POLYESTER TAPE, 0.245MM THICK,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: PVC
• Tape Type: Plastic Tape
• Width: 12 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.245 mm
• Colour: Yellow
• Model Number: F30

2231077 PVC

RS PRO F40 RED DOUBLE SIDED
POLYESTER TAPE, 0.2MM THICK,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Polyester
• Tape Type: Plastic Tape
• Width: 12 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.2 mm
• Colour: Red
• Model Number: F40

2231078 Polyester

RS PRO F40 RED DOUBLE SIDED
POLYESTER TAPE, 0.2MM THICK,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Polyester
• Tape Type: Plastic Tape
• Width: 15 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.2 mm
• Colour: Red
• Model Number: F40

2231079 Polyester

RS PRO F20 WHITE DOUBLE SIDED
PAPER TAPE, 0.1MM THICK, 19MM X
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 19 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.1 mm
• Colour: White
• Model Number: F20

2231080 19 mm
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ADHESIVES, CLEANING & MARKING

Consumables

RS PRO F20 WHITE DOUBLE SIDED
PAPER TAPE, 0.16MM THICK, 19MM X
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 19 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.16 mm
• Colour: White
• Model Number: F20

2231081 19 mm

RS PRO F30 YELLOW DOUBLE SIDED
POLYESTER TAPE, 0.245MM THICK,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: PVC
• Tape Type: Plastic Tape
• Width: 19 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.245 mm
• Colour: Yellow
• Model Number: F30

2231083 PVC

RS PRO F40 RED DOUBLE SIDED
POLYESTER TAPE, 0.2MM THICK,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Polyester
• Tape Type: Plastic Tape
• Width: 19 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.2 mm
• Colour: Red
• Model Number: F40

2231084 Polyester

RS PRO F40 RED DOUBLE SIDED
POLYESTER TAPE, 0.2MM THICK,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Polyester
• Tape Type: Plastic Tape
• Width: 20 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.2 mm
• Colour: Red
• Model Number: F40

2231086 Polyester

RS PRO F20 WHITE DOUBLE SIDED
PAPER TAPE, 0.1MM THICK, 25MM X
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 25 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.1 mm
• Colour: White
• Model Number: F20

2231087 25 mm

RS PRO F30 YELLOW DOUBLE SIDED
POLYESTER TAPE, 0.245MM THICK,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: PVC
• Tape Type: Plastic Tape
• Width: 38 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.245 mm
• Colour: Yellow
• Model Number: F30

2231090 PVC

RS PRO F40 RED DOUBLE SIDED
POLYESTER TAPE, 0.2MM THICK,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Polyester
• Tape Type: Plastic Tape
• Width: 38 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.2 mm
• Colour: Red
• Model Number: F40

2231091 Polyester

RS PRO F20 WHITE DOUBLE SIDED
PAPER TAPE, 0.1MM THICK, 50MM X
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.1 mm
• Colour: White
• Model Number: F20

2231093 50 mm

RS PRO F30 YELLOW DOUBLE SIDED
POLYESTER TAPE, 0.245MM THICK,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: PVC
• Tape Type: Plastic Tape
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.245 mm
• Colour: Yellow
• Model Number: F30

2231094 PVC

RS PRO F40 RED DOUBLE SIDED
POLYESTER TAPE, 0.2MM THICK,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Polyester
• Tape Type: Plastic Tape
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.2 mm
• Colour: Red
• Model Number: F40

2231095 Polyester

RS PRO DUCT TAPE, 50M X 50MM,
SILVER, GLOSS FINISH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tape Type: Duct Tape
• Colour: Silver
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Backing Material: Cloth
• Thickness: 0.17 mm
• Adhesive Material: Rubber Resin
• Adhesion Strength: 3 N/cm, 4 N/cm

1466827 Duct Tape

RS PRO DUCT TAPE, 50M X 50MM,
BLACK, GLOSS FINISH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tape Type: Duct Tape
• Colour: Black
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Backing Material: Cloth
• Thickness: 0.17 mm
• Adhesive Material: Rubber Resin
• Adhesion Strength: 3 N/cm, 4 N/cm

1466828 Duct Tape

RS PRO CLOTH TAPE, 50M X 50MM,
WHITE, GLOSS FINISH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tape Type: Cloth Tape
• Colour: White
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Backing Material: Cloth
• Thickness: 0.17 mm
• Adhesive Material: Rubber Resin
• Adhesion Strength: 3 N/cm, 4 N/cm

1466829 Cloth Tape

RS PRO CLOTH TAPE, 50M X 50MM,
BLACK, GLOSS FINISH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Tape Type: Cloth Tape
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Backing Material: Fabric
• Thickness: 0.23 mm
• Adhesive Material: Rubber Resin
• Adhesion Strength: 3.5 N/cm, 5.5 N/cm

1467414 Black

RS PRO CLOTH TAPE, 50M X 50MM,
YELLOW, GLOSS FINISH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tape Type: Cloth Tape
• Colour: Yellow
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Backing Material: Fabric
• Thickness: 0.23 mm
• Adhesive Material: Rubber Resin
• Adhesion Strength: 3.5 N/cm, 5.5 N/cm

1467415 Cloth Tape

RS PRO CLOTH TAPE, 50M X 50MM,
RED, GLOSS FINISH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tape Type: Cloth Tape
• Colour: Red
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Backing Material: Fabric
• Thickness: 0.23 mm
• Adhesive Material: Rubber Resin
• Adhesion Strength: 3.5 N/cm, 5.5 N/cm

1467418 Cloth Tape
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RS PRO CLOTH TAPE, 50M X 50MM,
SILVER, GLOSS FINISH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tape Type: Cloth Tape
• Colour: Silver
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Backing Material: Fabric
• Thickness: 0.23 mm
• Adhesive Material: Rubber Resin
• Adhesion Strength: 3.5 N/cm, 5.5 N/cm

1467416 Cloth Tape

RS PRO DUCT TAPE, 50M X 50MM,
BLUE, GLOSS FINISH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tape Type: Duct Tape
• Colour: Blue
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Backing Material: Fabric
• Thickness: 0.23 mm
• Adhesive Material: Rubber Resin
• Adhesion Strength: 3.5 N/cm, 5.5 N/cm

1467419 Duct Tape

RS PRO DUCT TAPE, 25M X 50MM,
BLACK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tape Type: Duct Tape
• Colour: Black
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 25 m
• Backing Material: PE Cloth
• Thickness: 0.26 mm
• Adhesive Material: Rubber Resin
• Adhesion Strength: 4.5 N/cm

1769807 Duct Tape

RS PRO DUCT TAPE, 25M X 50MM,
WHITE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tape Type: Duct Tape
• Colour: White
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 25 m
• Backing Material: PE Cloth
• Thickness: 0.26 mm
• Adhesive Material: Rubber Resin
• Adhesion Strength: 4.5 N/cm

1769808 Duct Tape

RS PRO DUCT TAPE, 25M X 50MM,
GREY
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tape Type: Duct Tape
• Colour: Grey
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 25 m
• Backing Material: PE Cloth
• Thickness: 0.26 mm
• Adhesive Material: Rubber Resin
• Adhesion Strength: 4.5 N/cm

1769809 Duct Tape

TESA DUCT TAPE, 50M X 48MM,
BLACK, PE COATED FINISH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Tape Type: Duct Tape
• Width: 48 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Backing Material: PE Cloth
• Thickness: 0.18 mm
• Adhesive Material: Rubber
• Adhesion Strength: 4.3 (Steel) N/cm

3731577 Black

TESA DUCT TAPE, 50M X 48MM,
SILVER, PE COATED FINISH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Silver
• Tape Type: Duct Tape
• Width: 48 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Backing Material: PE Cloth
• Thickness: 0.18 mm
• Adhesive Material: Rubber
• Adhesion Strength: 4.3 (Steel) N/cm

3731606 Silver

PVC INSULATING TAPE BLACK
33MX19MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Width: 19 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Thickness: 0.13 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

1347319 Black

PVC INSULATING TAPE WHITE
33MX19MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Width: 19 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Thickness: 0.13 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

1347320 White

PVC INSULATING TAPE BLACK
20MX12MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Width: 12 mm
• Length: 20 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Thickness: 0.13 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

1347321 Black

PVC INSULATING TAPE RED
33MX19MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Red
• Width: 19 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Thickness: 0.13 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

1347323 Red

PVC INSULATING TAPE BLUE
33MX19MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Blue
• Width: 19 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Thickness: 0.13 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

1347324 Blue

PVC INSULATING TAPE GRN/YEL
20MX12MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Green, Yellow
• Width: 12 mm
• Length: 20 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Thickness: 0.13 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

1347325 Green, Yellow

PVC INSULATING TAPE YELLOW
33MX19MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Yellow
• Width: 19 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Thickness: 0.13 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

1347326 Yellow

PVC INSULATING TAPE RED
20MX12MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Red
• Width: 12 mm
• Length: 20 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Thickness: 0.13 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

1347327 Red

PVC INSULATING TAPE GRN/YEL
33MX19MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Green, Yellow
• Width: 19 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Thickness: 0.13 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

1347328 Green, Yellow
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ADHESIVES, CLEANING & MARKING

Consumables

PVC INSULATING TAPE BLACK
20MX38MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Width: 38 mm
• Length: 20 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Thickness: 0.13 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

1347329 Black

PVC INSULATING TAPE BLUE
20MX12MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Blue
• Width: 12 mm
• Length: 20 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Thickness: 0.13 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

1347330 Blue

PVC INSULATING TAPE GREEN
33MX19MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Green
• Width: 19 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Thickness: 0.13 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

1347331 Green

PVC INSULATING TAPE YELLOW
20MX12MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Yellow
• Width: 12 mm
• Length: 20 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Thickness: 0.13 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

1347332 Yellow

PVC INSULATING TAPE WHITE
20MX12MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Width: 12 mm
• Length: 20 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Thickness: 0.13 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

1347333 White

PVC INSULATING TAPE GREEN
20MX12MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Green
• Width: 12 mm
• Length: 20 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Thickness: 0.13 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

1347334 Green

PVC INSULATING TAPE WHITE
20MX38MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Width: 38 mm
• Length: 20 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Thickness: 0.13 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

1347335 White

PVC HARNESSING TAPE BLACK
20MX19MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Width: 19 mm
• Length: 20 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Thickness: 0.10 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

1347336 Black

BLACK VINYL ELECTRICAL TAPE 20M X
19MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Width: 19 mm
• Length: 20 m
• Thickness: 0.19 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +150 °C

1347337 Black

GLASS CLOTH TAPE CLASS H
33MX12MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Width: 12 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Backing Material: Glass Cloth
• Thickness: 0.18 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +180 °C

1347339 White

RS PRO WHITE GLASS CLOTH
ELECTRICAL TAPE, 25MM X 33M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Width: 25 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Backing Material: Glass Cloth
• Thickness: 0.18 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +180 °C

1347340 White

GLASS CLOTH TAPE CLASS H
33MX19MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Width: 19 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Backing Material: Glass Cloth
• Thickness: 0.18 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +180 °C

1347341 White

RS PRO BLACK PVC ELECTRICAL
TAPE, 50MM X 33M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Thickness: 0.13 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +60 °C

2205880 Black

TAPE,POLYESTER,B,12MM WIDE,HIGH
TEMP,130DEGC
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Yellow
• Width: 12 mm
• Length: 66 m
• Backing Material: Polyester
• Thickness: 0.06 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +130 °C
• Trade Name: AT4004

4089489 Yellow

TAPE,POLYESTER,B,19MM WIDE,HIGH
TEMP,130DEGC
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Yellow
• Width: 19 mm
• Length: 66 m
• Backing Material: Polyester
• Thickness: 0.06 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +130 °C
• Trade Name: AT4004

4089495 Yellow

TAPE,POLYESTER,B,25MM WIDE,HIGH
TEMP,130DEGC
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Yellow
• Width: 25 mm
• Length: 66 m
• Backing Material: Polyester
• Thickness: 0.06 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +130 °C
• Trade Name: AT4004

4089502 Yellow
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

TAPE,CONDUCTIVE,ANTISTATIC,GRIP
,12MMX34M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 36 m
• Dissipative: Yes
• Width: 12 mm
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: Yes
• Cleanroom: No
• Text/Logo On Tape: Logo
• Colour: Clear

4439799 36 m

18MM X 36M ESD TAPE

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 36 m
• Dissipative: Yes
• Width: 18 mm
• Conductive: Yes
• Anti-Static: Yes
• Cleanroom: No
• Text/Logo On Tape: Logo
• Colour: Clear

4439812 36 m

TAPE,CONDUCTIVE,ANTISTATIC,GRIP
,24MMX34M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 36 m
• Dissipative: Yes
• Width: 24 mm
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: Yes
• Cleanroom: No
• Text/Logo On Tape: Logo
• Colour: Clear

4439828 36 m

TAPE,CONDUCTIVE,ANTISTATIC,GRIP
,48MMX34M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 36 m
• Dissipative: Yes
• Width: 48 mm
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: Yes
• Cleanroom: No
• Text/Logo On Tape: Logo
• Colour: Clear

4439834 36 m

COTTAM NATURAL BRISTLE PCB AND
FLUX BRUSH
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Type: PCB and Flux Brush
• Material: Natural Bristle
• Dimensions: 200 mm

2299690 PCB and Flux

RS PRO WHITE FOAM TAPE, 8MM X
16.5M, 3MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 8 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Length: 16.5 m
• Backing Material: EPDM
• Colour: White
• Adhesive Material: Rubber
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +50 °C

193168 8 mm

RS PRO WHITE FOAM TAPE, 12MM X
150MM, 0.8MM THICK
Pack size: 25 x EA
• Width: 12 mm
• Thickness: 0.8 mm
• Length: 150 mm
• Backing Material: Foam
• Colour: White
• Single/Double Sided: Double Sided
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic

512856 12 mm

RS PRO WHITE FOAM TAPE, 12MM X
12MM, 0.8MM THICK
Pack size: 500 x EA
• Width: 12 mm
• Thickness: 0.8 mm
• Length: 12 mm
• Backing Material: Foam
• Colour: White
• Single/Double Sided: Double Sided

512862 12 mm

RS PRO GREY FOAM TAPE, 25MM X
25MM, 0.8MM THICK
Pack size: 250 x EA
• Width: 25 mm
• Thickness: 0.8 mm
• Length: 25 mm
• Backing Material: Foam
• Colour: Grey
• Single/Double Sided: Double Sided

512878 25 mm

RS PRO WHITE FOAM TAPE, 25MM X
150MM, 0.8MM THICK
Pack size: 25 x EA
• Width: 25 mm
• Thickness: 0.8 mm
• Length: 150 mm
• Backing Material: PE Foam
• Colour: White
• Single/Double Sided: Double Sided
• Adhesive Material: Rubber

554844 25 mm

RS PRO BLACK FOAM TAPE, 20MM X
5M, 4MM THICK
Pack size: 5 x MTR
• Width: 20 mm
• Thickness: 4 mm
• Length: 5 m
• Backing Material: PE
• Colour: Black

554866 20 mm

RS PRO WHITE FOAM TAPE, 25MM X
12MM, 0.8MM THICK
Pack size: 500 x EA
• Width: 25 mm
• Thickness: 0.8 mm
• Length: 12 mm
• Backing Material: Foam
• Colour: White
• Single/Double Sided: Double Sided

555257 25 mm

RS PRO BLACK FOAM TAPE, 12MM X
10M, 2MM THICK
Pack size: 10 x MTR
• Width: 12 mm
• Thickness: 2 mm
• Length: 10 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Colour: Black
• Adhesive Material: Polychloroprene
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

556525 12 mm

RS PRO BLACK FOAM TAPE, 12MM X
10M, 3MM THICK
Pack size: 10 x MTR
• Width: 12 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Length: 10 m
• Backing Material: EPDM
• Colour: Black
• Adhesive Material: Rubber
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +90 °C

567963 12 mm

RS PRO TRANSLUCENT FOAM TAPE,
19MM X 33M, 1MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 19 mm
• Thickness: 1 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Backing Material: Foam
• Colour: Translucent
• Single/Double Sided: Double Sided
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic

1254309 19 mm

RS PRO TRANSLUCENT FOAM TAPE,
6MM X 33M, 1MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 6 mm
• Thickness: 1 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Backing Material: Foam
• Colour: Translucent
• Single/Double Sided: Double Sided
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic

1254310 6 mm
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ADHESIVES, CLEANING & MARKING

Consumables

RS PRO GREY FOAM TAPE, 6MM X
30M, 3MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 6 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Length: 30 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Colour: Grey

2050805 6 mm

RS PRO GREY FOAM TAPE, 9MM X
30M, 3MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 9 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Length: 30 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Colour: Grey

2050827 9 mm

RS PRO GREY FOAM TAPE, 12MM X
30M, 3MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 12 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Length: 30 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Colour: Grey

2050833 12 mm

RS PRO GREY FOAM TAPE, 9MM X
15M, 6MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 9 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Length: 15 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Colour: Grey

2050849 9 mm

RS PRO GREY FOAM TAPE, 12MM X
15M, 6MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 12 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Length: 15 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Colour: Grey

2050855 12 mm

RS PRO BLACK FOAM TAPE, 12MM X
30M, 3MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 12 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Length: 30 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Colour: Black

2050861 12 mm

RS PRO BLACK FOAM TAPE, 12MM X
15M, 6MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 12 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Length: 15 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Colour: Black

2050877 12 mm

RS PRO BLACK FOAM TAPE, 25MM X
15M, 6MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 25 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Length: 15 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Colour: Black

2050883 25 mm

RS PRO BLACK FOAM TAPE, 12MM X
10M, 10MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 12 mm
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Length: 10 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Colour: Black

2050899 12 mm

RS PRO BLACK FOAM TAPE, 25MM X
10M, 10MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 25 mm
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Length: 10 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Colour: Black

2050906 25 mm

RS PRO GREY FOAM TAPE, 9MM X
30M, 3MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 9 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Length: 30 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Colour: Grey
• Foam Density: 165 → 260 kg/m³
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic
• Tensile Strength: 64 N/cm

2050912 9 mm

RS PRO GREY FOAM TAPE, 12MM X
30M, 3MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 12 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Length: 30 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Colour: Grey
• Foam Density: 165 → 260 kg/m³
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic
• Tensile Strength: 64 N/cm

2050928 12 mm

RS PRO GREY FOAM TAPE, 12MM X
15M, 6MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 12 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Length: 15 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Colour: Grey
• Foam Density: 165 → 260 kg/m³
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic
• Tensile Strength: 64 N/cm

2050934 12 mm

RS PRO GREY FOAM TAPE, 25MM X
15M, 6MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 25 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Length: 15 m
• Backing Material: PVC
• Colour: Grey
• Foam Density: 165 → 260 kg/m³
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic
• Tensile Strength: 64 N/cm

2050940 25 mm

RS PRO BLACK FOAM TAPE, 12MM X
31M, 3.2MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 12 mm
• Thickness: 3.2 mm
• Length: 31 m
• Backing Material: PVC Foam
• Colour: Black
• Single/Double Sided: Double Sided

2050962 12 mm

RS PRO BLACK FOAM TAPE, 9MM X
31M, 3.2MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 9 mm
• Thickness: 3.2 mm
• Length: 31 m
• Backing Material: PVC Foam
• Colour: Black
• Single/Double Sided: Double Sided

2050956 9 mm
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

RS PRO BLACK FOAM TAPE, 12MM X
15M, 4.8MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 12 mm
• Thickness: 4.8 mm
• Length: 15 m
• Backing Material: PVC Foam
• Colour: Black
• Single/Double Sided: Double Sided

2050984 12 mm

RS PRO HB 8010P WHITE FOAM TAPE,
19MM X 50M, 1MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 19 mm
• Thickness: 1 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Backing Material: PE Foam
• Colour: White
• Model Number: HB 8010P
• Series: HB

2243440 19 mm

RS PRO HB 810 WHITE FOAM TAPE,
25MM X 50M, 1MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 25 mm
• Thickness: 1 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Backing Material: PE Foam
• Colour: White
• Model Number: HB 810
• Series: HB

2243441 25 mm

RS PRO VST 3120G GREY FOAM TAPE,
12MM X 33M, 1MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 12 mm
• Thickness: 1 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Backing Material: Acrylic Foam
• Colour: Grey
• Single/Double Sided: Double Sided
• Model Number: VST 3120G
• Series: VST

2243442 12 mm

RS PRO VST 4100C TRANSPARENT
FOAM TAPE, 12MM X 10M, 1MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 12 mm
• Thickness: 1 mm
• Length: 10 m
• Backing Material: Acrylic Foam
• Colour: Transparent
• Single/Double Sided: Double Sided
• Model Number: VST 4100C
• Series: VST

2243444 12 mm

RS PRO VST 4100C TRANSPARENT
FOAM TAPE, 25MM X 10M, 1MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 25 mm
• Thickness: 1 mm
• Length: 10 m
• Backing Material: Acrylic Foam
• Colour: Transparent
• Single/Double Sided: Double Sided
• Model Number: VST 4100C
• Series: VST

2243446 25 mm

RS PRO VST 5064B BLACK FOAM
TAPE, 12MM X 33M, 0.64MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 12 mm
• Thickness: 0.64 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Backing Material: Acrylic Foam
• Colour: Black
• Single/Double Sided: Double Sided
• Model Number: VST 5064B
• Series: VST

2243448 12 mm

RS PRO VST 5064B BLACK FOAM
TAPE, 19MM X 33M, 0.64MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 19 mm
• Thickness: 0.64 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Backing Material: Acrylic Foam
• Colour: Black
• Single/Double Sided: Double Sided
• Model Number: VST 5064B
• Series: VST

2243449 19 mm

RS PRO VST 6064G GREY FOAM
TAPE, 19MM X 33M, 0.64MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 19 mm
• Thickness: 0.64 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Backing Material: Acrylic Foam
• Colour: Grey
• Single/Double Sided: Double Sided
• Model Number: VST 6064G
• Series: VST

2243454 19 mm

RS PRO VST 6110G GREY FOAM TAPE,
12MM X 33M, 1.1MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 12 mm
• Thickness: 1.1 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Backing Material: Acrylic Foam
• Colour: Grey
• Single/Double Sided: Double Sided
• Model Number: VST 6110G
• Series: VST

2243455 12 mm

RS PRO VST 6110G GREY FOAM TAPE,
19MM X 33M, 1.1MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 19 mm
• Thickness: 1.1 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Backing Material: Acrylic Foam
• Colour: Grey
• Single/Double Sided: Double Sided
• Model Number: VST 6110G
• Series: VST

2243456 19 mm

RS PRO GREY FOAM TAPE, 12MM X
6.1M, 2.4MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 12 mm
• Thickness: 2.4 mm
• Length: 6.1 m
• Backing Material: Silicone Foam
• Colour: Grey
• Foam Density: 352 kg/m³
• Single/Double Sided: Single Sided
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic

7336781 12 mm

RS PRO GREY FOAM TAPE, 15MM X
5M, 3.2MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 15 mm
• Thickness: 3.2 mm
• Length: 5 m
• Backing Material: Silicone Foam
• Colour: Grey
• Foam Density: 352 kg/m³
• Single/Double Sided: Single Sided
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic

7336785 15 mm

RS PRO GREY FOAM TAPE, 25MM X
5M, 3.2MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 25 mm
• Thickness: 3.2 mm
• Length: 5 m
• Backing Material: Silicone Foam
• Colour: Grey
• Foam Density: 352 kg/m³
• Single/Double Sided: Single Sided
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic

7336791 25 mm

RS PRO GREY FOAM TAPE, 15MM X
5M, 4.8MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 15 mm
• Thickness: 4.8 mm
• Length: 5 m
• Backing Material: Silicone Foam
• Colour: Grey
• Foam Density: 352 kg/m³
• Single/Double Sided: Single Sided
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic

7336794 15 mm

RS PRO GREY FOAM TAPE, 20MM X
5M, 6.4MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 20 mm
• Thickness: 6.4 mm
• Length: 5 m
• Backing Material: Silicone Foam
• Colour: Grey
• Foam Density: 352 kg/m³
• Single/Double Sided: Single Sided
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic

7336797 20 mm
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ADHESIVES, CLEANING & MARKING

Consumables

RS PRO WHITE FOAM TAPE, 12MM X
6M, 2.4MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 12 mm
• Thickness: 2.4 mm
• Length: 6 m
• Backing Material: Silicone Foam
• Colour: White
• Foam Density: 352 kg/m³
• Single/Double Sided: Single Sided
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic

7336801 12 mm

RS PRO WHITE FOAM TAPE, 15MM X
6M, 3.2MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 15 mm
• Thickness: 3.2 mm
• Length: 6 m
• Backing Material: Silicone Foam
• Colour: White
• Foam Density: 208 kg/m³
• Single/Double Sided: Single Sided
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic

7336804 15 mm

RS PRO WHITE FOAM TAPE, 15MM X
6M, 4.8MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 15 mm
• Thickness: 4.8 mm
• Length: 6 m
• Backing Material: Silicone Foam
• Colour: White
• Foam Density: 208 kg/m³
• Single/Double Sided: Single Sided
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic

7336808 15 mm

RS PRO WHITE FOAM TAPE, 25MM X
6M, 3.2MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 25 mm
• Thickness: 3.2 mm
• Length: 6 m
• Backing Material: Silicone Foam
• Colour: White
• Foam Density: 208 kg/m³
• Single/Double Sided: Single Sided
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic

7336810 25 mm

RS PRO WHITE FOAM TAPE, 20MM X
6M, 6.4MM THICK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 20 mm
• Thickness: 6.4 mm
• Length: 6 m
• Backing Material: Silicone Foam
• Colour: White
• Foam Density: 208 kg/m³
• Single/Double Sided: Single Sided
• Adhesive Material: Acrylic

7336817 20 mm

RS PRO BLACK/YELLOW REFLECTIVE
TAPE 100MM X 25M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black/Yellow
• Tape Type: Reflective Tape
• Backing Material: Aluminium Foil
• Adhesive Material: High Grade Solvent Acrylic
• Width: 100 mm
• Length: 25 m
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +25 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -15 °C

2197881 Black/Yellow

TAPE,REFLECTIVE,SAV,50MMX25M,BL
ACK/YELLOW
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black/Yellow
• Tape Type: Reflective Tape
• Backing Material: Aluminium Foil
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 25 m
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +25 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: 0 °C

2197897 Black/Yellow

TAPE,REFLECTIVE,SAV,50X25MM,RED

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Red/White
• Tape Type: Reflective Tape
• Backing Material: Aluminium Foil
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 25 m
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +25 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: 0 °C

2197910 Red/White

RS PRO GREEN REFLECTIVE TAPE
40MM X 10M
Pack size: 10 x MTR
• Colour: Green
• Tape Type: Reflective Tape
• Backing Material: Vinyl
• Adhesive Material: Rubber
• Width: 40 mm
• Length: 10 m
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

2610558 Green

WHITE REFLECTIVE TAPE, 25MM X 9M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Tape Type: Reflective Tape
• Adhesive Material: Rubber
• Width: 25 mm
• Length: 9 m
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

7632042 White

RS PRO BLACK HOOK & LOOP TAPE,
25MM X 5M LOW PROFILE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 25 mm
• Length: 5 m
• Hook Type: Hook
• Colour: Black
• Features: Low Profile
• Pre-cut: No
• Number in Pack: 1
• Package Quantity: 1

2176997 25 mm

RS PRO BLACK HOOK & LOOP TAPE,
50MM X 2.5M ADHESIVE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 2.5 m
• Hook Type: Hook & Loop
• Colour: Black
• Features: Adhesive
• Pre-cut: No

2176998 50 mm

RS PRO WHITE HOOK & LOOP TAPE,
50MM X 5M ADHESIVE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 5 m
• Hook Type: Hook & Loop
• Colour: White
• Features: Adhesive
• Pre-cut: No

2176999 50 mm

WHITE BACK-BACK STRIP,20MM W

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 20 mm
• Length: 10 m
• Hook Type: Hook & Loop
• Colour: White

8904143 20 mm

WHITE HOOK STRIP,5M L X 20MM W

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 20 mm
• Length: 5 m
• Hook Type: Hook
• Colour: White

8904146 20 mm

BLACK BACK-BACK STRIP,20MM W

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 20 mm
• Length: 10 m
• Hook Type: Hook & Loop
• Colour: Black

8904149 20 mm
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

WHITE LOOP STRIP,5M L X 20MM W

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 20 mm
• Length: 5 m
• Hook Type: Loop
• Colour: White

8904152 20 mm

BLACK HOOK STRIP,5M L X 20MM W

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 20 mm
• Length: 5 m
• Hook Type: Hook
• Colour: Black

8904155 20 mm

BLACK BACK-BACK STRIP,5M L X
20MM W
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 20 mm
• Length: 5 m
• Hook Type: Hook & Loop
• Colour: Black

8904159 20 mm

RS PRO BLACK HOOK TAPE, 20MM X
5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 20 mm
• Length: 5 m
• Hook Type: Hook Tape
• Colour: Black

8904161 20 mm

RS PRO BLACK HOOK & LOOP TAPE,
25MM X 5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 25 mm
• Length: 5 m
• Hook Type: Hook
• Colour: Black
• Pre-cut Width: 25 mm
• Pre-cut Length: 25 mm

8904165 25 mm

RUBBER ADHESIVE LOOP STRIP,20MM
W
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 20 mm
• Length: 5 m
• Hook Type: Loop
• Colour: Black

8904168 20 mm

RS PRO WHITE HOOK & LOOP TAPE,
22MM X 5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 22 mm
• Length: 5 m
• Hook Type: Loop
• Colour: White

8904171 22 mm

BLACK HD STICK ON TAPE,1M L X
50MM W
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 1 m
• Hook Type: Hook & Loop
• Colour: Black

8904174 50 mm

BLACK HD STICK ON TAPE,5M L X
50MM W
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 5 m
• Hook Type: Hook & Loop
• Colour: Black

8904180 50 mm

HOOK & EYE TAPE DISCS,
WHITE,16MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 16 mm
• Hook Type: Hook & Loop
• Colour: White

8904183 16 mm

BLACK ONE-WRAP
CONTINUOUSTAPE,20MM W
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 20 mm
• Length: 10 m
• Hook Type: Hook & Loop
• Colour: Black

8904187 20 mm

RS PRO WHITE HOOK & LOOP TAPE,
22MM X 5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 22 mm
• Length: 5 m
• Hook Type: Hook
• Colour: White

8904193 22 mm

RS PRO BLACK HOOK & LOOP TAPE,
25MM X 5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 25 mm
• Length: 5 m
• Hook Type: Loop
• Colour: Black
• Pre-cut Width: 25 mm
• Pre-cut Length: 25 mm

8904199 25 mm

BLK ADJUSTABLE CARRYING
STRAPS,50MMX1.8M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 1.8 m
• Hook Type: Loop
• Colour: Black

8904200 50 mm

BLACK SELF ENGAGING
FASTENER,25MM W
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 25 mm
• Length: 5 m
• Hook Type: Mushroom Hook
• Colour: Black

8904203 25 mm

50 X ONE-WRAP TAPE,20MM X
200MM L
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 20 mm
• Length: 200 mm
• Hook Type: Hook & Loop
• Colour: Black

8904206 20 mm
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ADHESIVES, CLEANING & MARKING

Consumables

BLACK HD STICK ON
STRIP,100X50MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 100 mm
• Hook Type: Hook & Loop
• Colour: Black

8904212 50 mm

ACRYLIC ADHESIVE HOOK STRIP,5M L
X20MM W
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 20 mm
• Length: 5 m
• Hook Type: Hook
• Colour: Black

8904216 20 mm

RS PRO WHITE HOOK & LOOP TAPE,
50MM X 100MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 100 mm
• Hook Type: Hook & Loop
• Colour: White

8904219 50 mm

ACRYLIC ADHESIVE LOOP STRIP,5M L
X20MM W
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 20 mm
• Length: 5 m
• Hook Type: Loop
• Colour: Black

8904225 20 mm

100MM MAGNETIC TAPE, ADHESIVE
BACK, 2.3MM THICKNESS
Pack size: 10 x EA
• Back Type: Adhesive
• Length: 100 mm
• Width: 12 mm
• Thickness: 2.3 mm

846339 Adhesive

60°C PAPER MASKING TAPE
19MMX50M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Paper
• Adhesive Material: Rubber
• Width: 19 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.11 mm
• Colour: White

1719702 Paper

60°C PAPER MASKING TAPE
25MMX50M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Paper
• Adhesive Material: Rubber
• Width: 25 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.11 mm
• Colour: White

1719703 Paper

RS PRO MASKING TAPE 12MM X 50M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Crepe Paper
• Adhesive Material: Rubber
• Width: 12 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.11 mm

1846799 Crepe Paper

RS PRO MASKING TAPE 38MM X 50M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Crepe Paper
• Adhesive Material: Rubber
• Width: 38 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.11 mm

1846800 Crepe Paper

RS PRO MASKING TAPE 75MM X 50M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Crepe Paper
• Adhesive Material: Rubber
• Width: 75 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.11 mm

1846801 Crepe Paper

RS PRO MASKING TAPE 100MM X 50M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Crepe Paper
• Adhesive Material: Rubber
• Width: 100 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.11 mm

1846802 Crepe Paper

RS PRO MASKING TAPE 12MM X 50M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Crepe Paper
• Adhesive Material: Rubber
• Width: 12 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.12 mm

1846803 Crepe Paper

RS PRO MASKING TAPE 19MM X 50M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Crepe Paper
• Adhesive Material: Rubber
• Width: 19 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.12 mm

1846804 Crepe Paper

RS PRO MASKING TAPE 25MM X 50M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Crepe Paper
• Adhesive Material: Rubber
• Width: 25 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.12 mm

1846805 Crepe Paper

RS PRO MASKING TAPE 38MM X 50M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Crepe Paper
• Adhesive Material: Rubber
• Width: 38 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.12 mm

1846806 Crepe Paper

RS PRO MASKING TAPE 50MM X 50M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Crepe Paper
• Adhesive Material: Rubber
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.12 mm

1846808 Crepe Paper
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

RS PRO MASKING TAPE 75MM X 50M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Crepe Paper
• Adhesive Material: Rubber
• Width: 75 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.12 mm

1846809 Crepe Paper

RS PRO MASKING TAPE 100MM X 50M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Crepe Paper
• Adhesive Material: Rubber
• Width: 100 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 0.12 mm

1846810 Crepe Paper

RS PRO ORANGE MASKING TAPE
50MM X 33M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Polythene
• Adhesive Material: Rubber
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Thickness: 0.11 mm
• Colour: Orange

2205883 Polythene

RS PRO METALLIC TAPE, 50MM X 45M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Total Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Tape Type: Aluminium Tape
• Foil Thickness: 0.03 mm
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 45 m
• Adhesion Strength: 3.6 N/cm
• Adhesive Material: Aluminium Foil
• Maximum Temperature Resistance: +110 °C

1468961 0.07 mm

RS PRO METALLIC TAPE, 50MM X 45M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Total Thickness: 0.08 mm
• Tape Type: Aluminium Tape
• Foil Thickness: 0.04 mm
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 45 m
• Adhesion Strength: 3.8 N/cm
• Adhesive Material: Aluminium Foil
• Maximum Temperature Resistance: +110 °C

1468962 0.08 mm

RS PRO METALLIC TAPE, 50MM X 50M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Total Thickness: 0.09 mm
• Tape Type: Aluminium Tape
• Foil Thickness: 0.05 mm
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 50 m
• Adhesion Strength: 3.8 N/cm
• Adhesive Material: Aluminium Foil
• Maximum Temperature Resistance: +110 °C

1468963 0.09 mm

RS PRO CONDUCTIVE METALLIC
TAPE, 25MM X 33M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Total Thickness: 0.06 mm
• Tape Type: Copper Tape
• Foil Thickness: 0.035 mm
• Width: 25 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Conductivity: Conductive
• Adhesion Strength: 4.5 N/cm
• Adhesive Material: Thermosetting Acrylic

1767498 0.06 mm

RS PRO CONDUCTIVE METALLIC
TAPE, 19MM X 33M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tape Type: Copper Tape
• Total Thickness: 0.06 mm
• Foil Thickness: 0.035 mm
• Width: 19 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Conductivity: Conductive
• Adhesion Strength: 4.5 N/cm
• Adhesive Material: Thermosetting Acrylic

1767499 Copper Tape

RS PRO CONDUCTIVE METALLIC
TAPE, 10MM X 33M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Total Thickness: 0.06 mm
• Tape Type: Copper Tape
• Foil Thickness: 0.035 mm
• Width: 10 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Conductivity: Conductive
• Adhesion Strength: 4.5 N/cm
• Adhesive Material: Thermosetting Acrylic

1767500 0.06 mm

RS PRO NON-CONDUCTIVE METALLIC
TAPE, 25MM X 33M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Total Thickness: 0.065 mm
• Tape Type: Copper Tape
• Foil Thickness: 0.035 mm
• Width: 25 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Conductivity: Non-Conductive
• Adhesion Strength: 4.5 N/cm
• Adhesive Material: Thermosetting Acrylic

1767501 0.065 mm

RS PRO NON-CONDUCTIVE METALLIC
TAPE, 19MM X 33M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Total Thickness: 0.065 mm
• Tape Type: Copper Tape
• Foil Thickness: 0.035 mm
• Width: 19 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Conductivity: Non-Conductive
• Adhesion Strength: 4.5 N/cm
• Adhesive Material: Thermosetting Acrylic

1767503 0.065 mm

ADHESIVE,NOZZLES,DISPENSING
SYSTEM
Pack size: 10 x EA
• Supported Adhesive Type: Epoxy
• Supported Cartridge Size: 50 ml
• Supported Cartridge Type: Bayonet
• Number of Mixing Elements: 10
• Length: 150 mm

503385 Epoxy

50ML BAYONET 7 MIXING ELEMENTS

Pack size: 10 x EA
• Supported Adhesive Type: Acrylic
• Supported Cartridge Size: 50 ml
• Supported Cartridge Type: Bayonet
• Number of Mixing Elements: 7
• Length: 58 mm

2397788 Acrylic

RS PRO MIXER NOZZLE, 200ML
SCREW FIT 10 MIXING ELEMENTS
Pack size: 10 x EA
• Supported Adhesive Type: Epoxy
• Supported Cartridge Size: 200 ml
• Supported Cartridge Type: Screw Fit
• Number of Mixing Elements: 10
• Length: 190 mm

4788467 Epoxy

RS PRO TRANSPARENT PACKING
TAPE, 66M X 48MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Polypropylene
• Width: 48 mm
• Length: 66 m
• Thickness: 0.054 mm
• Colour: Transparent
• Elongation at Break: 110 %

1769805 Polypropylene

RS PRO PACKING TAPE, 66M X 48MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Polypropylene
• Width: 48 mm
• Length: 66 m
• Thickness: 0.054 mm
• Elongation at Break: 110 %

1769806 Polypropylene
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ADHESIVES, CLEANING & MARKING

Consumables

BRUSH,LARGE,WHITE MEXICAN FIBRE
FILLED,150X40MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Brush Size: Extra Broad
• Bristle Shape: Flat
• Bristle Material: Fibre
• Brush Diameter or Width: 150 mm
• Angled: No

2379184 Extra Broad

BRUSH,FITCH,ROUND,12

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Brush Size: Thin
• Bristle Shape: Round
• Bristle Material: Fibre
• Artist Brush Number: 12
• Brush Diameter or Width: 16 mm
• Angled: No

2379207 Thin

COTTAM THIN 12.7MM FIBRE PAINT
BRUSH WITH ROUND BRISTLES
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Brush Size: Thin
• Bristle Shape: Round
• Bristle Material: Fibre
• Artist Brush Number: 10
• Brush Diameter or Width: 12.7 mm
• Angled: No

2379229 Thin

COTTAM THIN 19MM SYNTHETIC
PAINT BRUSH SET WITH FLAT BRISTLES
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Brush Size: Thin
• Bristle Shape: Flat
• Bristle Material: Synthetic
• Artist Brush Number: 10
• Brush Diameter or Width: 19 mm
• Angled: No

3152154 Thin

COTTAM THIN 22MM SYNTHETIC
PAINT BRUSH SET WITH FLAT BRISTLES
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Brush Size: Thin
• Bristle Shape: Flat
• Bristle Material: Synthetic
• Artist Brush Number: 12
• Brush Diameter or Width: 22 mm
• Angled: No

3152160 Thin

COTTAM 25.4MM SYNTHETIC PAINT
BRUSH SET WITH FLAT BRISTLES
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Brush Size: Mixed
• Bristle Shape: Flat
• Bristle Material: Synthetic
• Brush Diameter or Width: 25.4 mm, 38.1 mm, 50.8 mm
• Angled: No

4716333 Mixed

COTTAM 228MM X 44MM PAINT
ROLLER (LONG PILE)
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Roller
• Roller Diameter: 44 mm
• Width: 228 mm
• Pile Length: Long

2076469 Roller

COTTAM 228MM X 44MM PAINT
ROLLER (LONG PILE)
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Roller
• Roller Diameter: 44 mm
• Width: 228 mm
• Pile Length: Long

2076475 Roller

RS PRO PAINT ROLLER REFILL

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Roller Refill

2076504 Roller Refill

TRAY,PLASTIC,PAINT ROLLER,9IN

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Tray
• Width: 228 mm

2076510 Tray

COTTAM 228MM X 44MM PAINT
ROLLER (MEDIUM PILE)
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Roller
• Roller Diameter: 44 mm
• Width: 228 mm
• Pile Length: Medium

3152198 Roller

ROLLER,PAINT,MEDIUM PILE,12IN

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Roller
• Roller Diameter: 44 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Pile Length: Medium

3152261 Roller

COTTAM 102MM X 12MM PAINT
ROLLER (LONG PILE)
Pack size: 10 x EA
• Type: Roller
• Roller Diameter: 12 mm
• Width: 102 mm
• Pile Length: Long

3152312 Roller

COTTAM 102MM X 102MM PAINT
ROLLER (SHORT PILE)
Pack size: 10 x EA
• Type: Roller
• Roller Diameter: 102 mm
• Width: 102 mm
• Pile Length: Short

3152328 Roller

COTTAM 300MM PAINT TRAY

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Scuttle
• Width: 300 mm

3152334 Scuttle

COTTAM PAINT ROLLER AND TRAY KIT
INCLUDES: CAGE FRAME, PLASTIC
Pack size: 1 x KT
• Type: Decorator Kit
• Kit Includes: Cage Frame, Plastic Tray, Polyester Roller

Sleeve

9132459 Decorator Kit
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

COTTAM PAINT ROLLER AND TRAY KIT
INCLUDES: 2 X ACRYLIC ROLLER
Pack size: 1 x KT
• Type: Decorator Kit
• Kit Includes: 2 x Acrylic Roller Sleeve, 2 x Foam Roller

Sleeve, Mini Roller Cage Frame, Plastic Tray, Velour
Roller Sleeve

9132468 Decorator Kit
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Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 12 mm
• Thickness: 0.2 mm
• Length: 5 m
• Colour: White
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -200 °C
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

231964 12 mm

TAPE,ADHESIVE,PTFE FOAM SEALING
STRIP,7MMX2M
Pack size: 2 x MTR
• Width: 7 mm
• Thickness: 2.5 mm
• Length: 2 m
• Colour: White
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -196 °C
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

512244 7 mm

PTFE THREAD SEAL TAPE 12MM X 12M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 12 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Length: 12 m
• Colour: White
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -190 °C
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +230 °C

1833490 12 mm

RS PRO BLACK/YELLOW HIGH-
DENSITY POLYETHYLENE 100M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black/Yellow
• Tape Type: Hazard Tape
• Backing Material: High-Density Polyethylene
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 100 m
• Thickness: 0.02 mm

503708 Black/Yellow

RS PRO RED/WHITE HIGH-DENSITY
POLYETHYLENE 100M BARRIER TAPE,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Red/White
• Tape Type: Barrier Tape
• Backing Material: High-Density Polyethylene
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 100 m
• Thickness: 0.02 mm

503714 Red/White

RS PRO RSNA 580 RB RED/WHITE
HIGH-DENSITY POLYETHYLENE 500M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Red/White
• Tape Type: Hazard Tape
• Backing Material: High-Density Polyethylene
• Width: 75 mm
• Length: 500 m
• Thickness: 0.025 mm
• Model Number: RSNA 580 RB

1252187 Red/White

RS PRO YELLOW 33M LANE MARKING
TAPE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Yellow
• Tape Type: Lane Marking Tape
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 33 m

1719692 Yellow

RS PRO BLUE 33M LANE MARKING
TAPE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Blue
• Tape Type: Lane Marking Tape
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 33 m

1719693 Blue

RS PRO GREEN 33M LANE MARKING
TAPE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Green
• Tape Type: Lane Marking Tape
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 33 m

1719694 Green

RS PRO BLACK 33M LANE MARKING
TAPE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Tape Type: Lane Marking Tape
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 33 m

1719695 Black

RS PRO RED 33M LANE MARKING
TAPE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Red
• Tape Type: Lane Marking Tape
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 33 m

1719696 Red

RS PRO WHITE 33M LANE MARKING
TAPE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Tape Type: Lane Marking Tape
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 33 m

1719697 White

RS PRO RED/WHITE 33M FLOOR TAPE

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Red/White
• Tape Type: Lane Marking Tape
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 33 m

1719700 Red/White

RS PRO GREEN/WHITE 33M LANE
MARKING TAPE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Green/White
• Tape Type: Lane Marking Tape
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 33 m

1719701 Green/White

RS PRO BLACK/YELLOW PVC 33M
LANE MARKING TAPE, 0.14MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tape Type: Lane Marking Tape
• Colour: Black/Yellow
• Backing Material: PVC
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 33 m
• Thickness: 0.14 mm
• Adhesion Strength: 3.5 N/cm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +40 °C

1971012 Lane Marking
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ADHESIVES, CLEANING & MARKING

Consumables

RS PRO BLACK POLYETHYLENE 18.3M
HAZARD TAPE, 0.05MM THICKNESS
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Tape Type: Hazard Tape
• Backing Material: Polyethylene
• Width: 102 mm
• Length: 18.3 m
• Thickness: 0.05 mm

7621500 Black

RS PRO BLACK POLYPROPYLENE
18.3M HAZARD TAPE, 0.05MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Tape Type: Hazard Tape
• Backing Material: Polypropylene
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 18.3 m
• Thickness: 0.05 mm

7621506 Black

RS PRO BLACK POLYETHYLENE 18.3M
HAZARD TAPE, 0.05MM THICKNESS
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Tape Type: Hazard Tape
• Backing Material: Polyethylene
• Width: 152 mm
• Length: 18.3 m
• Thickness: 0.05 mm

7621519 Black

RS PRO BLACK/YELLOW
POLYETHYLENE 18.3M HAZARD TAPE,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black/Yellow
• Tape Type: Hazard Tape
• Backing Material: Polyethylene
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 18.3 m
• Thickness: 0.05 mm

7621525 Black/Yellow

RS PRO RED/WHITE PE 100M BARRIER
TAPE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Red/White
• Tape Type: Barrier Tape
• Backing Material: PE
• Width: 75 mm
• Length: 100 m
• Pre-printed: None

7632049 Red/White

RS PRO BLACK SELF AMALGAMATING
TAPE 25MM X 10M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Polyisobutylene
• Width: 25 mm
• Length: 10 m
• Thickness: 0.5 mm
• Colour: Black
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -30 °C

1468998 Polyisobutylene

RS PRO SELF AMALGAMATING TAPE
50MM X 10M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 50 mm
• Length: 10 m

1468999 50 mm

RS PRO BLACK SELF AMALGAMATING
TAPE 19MM X 10M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Width: 19 mm
• Length: 10 m
• Thickness: 0.5 mm
• Colour: Black
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +130 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -35 °C

1469000 19 mm

RS PRO BLACK SELF AMALGAMATING
TAPE 38MM X 1.5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Rubber
• Width: 38 mm
• Length: 1.5 m
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Colour: Black
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +80 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -30 °C

1469001 Rubber

RS PRO BLACK SELF AMALGAMATING
TAPE 38MM X 10M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Backing Material: Rubber
• Width: 38 mm
• Length: 10 m
• Thickness: 1 mm
• Colour: Black
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +80 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -30 °C

1469002 Rubber

SYRINGE,WHITE,POLYETHYLENE,5ML

Pack size: 10 x EA
• Product Capacity: 6 ml
• Length: 165 mm
• Product Material: PE
• Cap Included: Yes

496748 6 ml

DUST,SHEET,POLYETHYLENE,12X12FT

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Transparent
• Material: Polypropylene

3152340 Transparent

DUST,SHEET,HD,12X10FT

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Material: Cotton
• Width: 2.7 m
• Length: 3.6 m

3152356 Beige
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ANTI VIBRATION

Consumables

FEET,SCREW FIXING,GREY,19MM
DIA,10.2MM
Pack size: 50 x EA
• Diameter: 19 mm
• Overall Height: 10.2 mm
• Material: Polyethylene
• Foot Shape: Round
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -30 °C

543232 19 mm

FEET,SCREW FIXING,GREY,15.5MM
DIA,8.9MM
Pack size: 50 x EA
• Diameter: 15.5 mm
• Overall Height: 8.9 mm
• Material: Polyethylene
• Foot Shape: Round
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -30 °C

543248 15.5 mm

RS PRO M12 RUBBER ADJUSTABLE
FOOT, 1000KG STATIC LOAD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Static Load Capacity: 1000 kg
• Thread Size: M12
• Thread Length: 120 mm
• Tilt Angle: 10 °
• Foot Material: Rubber
• Base Material: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 70 Shore A
• Height: 129

1263550 1000 kg

FEET,SCREW FIXING,BLACK,19MM
DIA,15.5MM
Pack size: 50 x EA
• Diameter: 19 mm
• Overall Height: 15.9 mm
• Material: Low Density Polyethylene (LDPE)
• Foot Shape: Round
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -30 °C

543513 19 mm

FIXED HEIGHT MOUNT 46 X 16 M0 X 37

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 46 mm
• Foot Height: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 16 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Round
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1263556 M10

RS PRO M12 80MM DIA. RUBBER
ADJUSTABLE FOOT, 1000KG STATIC
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Static Load Capacity: 1000 kg
• Thread Size: M12
• Thread Length: 125 mm
• Tilt Angle: 10 °
• Foot Material: Rubber
• Base Material: Stainless Steel
• Diameter: 80 mm
• Shore Hardness: 70 Shore A

1263560 1000 kg

RS PRO M12 RUBBER ADJUSTABLE
FOOT, 1500KG STATIC LOAD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Static Load Capacity: 1500 kg
• Thread Size: M12
• Thread Length: 100 mm
• Tilt Angle: 5 °
• Foot Material: Rubber
• Base Material: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 70 Shore A
• Height: 132

1263551 1500 kg

RS PRO M12 80MM DIA. RUBBER
ADJUSTABLE FOOT, 1000KG STATIC
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Static Load Capacity: 1000 kg
• Thread Size: M12
• Thread Length: 150 mm
• Tilt Angle: 10 °
• Foot Material: Rubber
• Base Material: Mild Steel
• Diameter: 80 mm
• Shore Hardness: 70 Shore A

1263553 1000 kg

RS PRO M20 RUBBER ADJUSTABLE
FOOT, 3000KG STATIC LOAD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Static Load Capacity: 3000 kg
• Thread Size: M20
• Thread Length: 160 mm
• Foot Material: Rubber
• Base Material: Mild Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Height: 48 → 53 mm
• Maximum Adjustment Height: 170 mm

1263552 3000 kg

RS PRO M16 RUBBER ADJUSTABLE
FOOT, 1500KG STATIC LOAD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Static Load Capacity: 1500 kg
• Thread Size: M16
• Thread Length: 150 mm
• Tilt Angle: 10 °
• Foot Material: Rubber
• Base Material: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 70 Shore A
• Height: 119

1263554 1500 kg

RS PRO M16 RUBBER ADJUSTABLE
FOOT, 1000KG STATIC LOAD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Static Load Capacity: 1000 kg
• Thread Size: M16
• Thread Length: 150 mm
• Tilt Angle: 10 °
• Foot Material: Rubber
• Base Material: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 70 Shore A
• Height: 185

1263562 1000 kg

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M4 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT WITH 7KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 9.3 mm
• Foot Height: 11.5 mm
• Overall Height: 9 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 7 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Cylindrical

1263565 M4

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M5 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT WITH 10KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 10.2 mm
• Foot Height: 14.5 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 10 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263566 M5

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M6 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT WITH 14KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 12.7 mm
• Foot Height: 17 mm
• Overall Height: 18 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 14 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Cylindrical

1263567 M6

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M8 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT WITH 28KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 16.5 mm
• Foot Height: 22 mm
• Overall Height: 24 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 28 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Cylindrical

1263568 M8

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M3 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT WITH 6KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Thread Size: M3
• Diameter: 12 mm
• Foot Height: 16 mm
• Overall Height: 9 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 6 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Cylindrical

1263569 M3
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M12 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT, RUBBER BUSH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Rubber Bush
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 44.5 mm
• Foot Height: 25.4 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 155 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in

1263573 Rubber Bush

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M10 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT, RUBBER BUSH
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Rubber Bush
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 27 mm
• Foot Height: 16 mm
• Overall Height: 16 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 0
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in

1263575 Rubber Bush

RS PRO ROUND M10 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 40KG COMPRESSION
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 85 mm
• Foot Height: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 40 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Compression Load: 40 kg

1263576 M10

RS PRO ROUND M16 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 390 COMPRESSION
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M16
• Diameter: 64 mm
• Foot Height: 63 mm
• Overall Height: 63 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 390
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Round

1263581 M16

RS PRO ROUND M14 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 172 COMPRESSION
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M14
• Diameter: 47 mm
• Foot Height: 52 mm
• Overall Height: 52 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 172
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Round

1263582 M14

RS PRO ROUND M10 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 51 COMPRESSION
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 32 mm
• Foot Height: 32 mm
• Overall Height: 32 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 51
• Material: Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Round

1263583 M10

RS PRO ROUND M10 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 100 COMPRESSION
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 32 mm
• Foot Height: 32 mm
• Overall Height: 32 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 100
• Material: Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Round

1263584 M10

RS PRO CIRCULAR ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 100 COMPRESSION
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Foot Height: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 100
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Circular
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1263855 50 mm

RS PRO CIRCULAR ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 0 COMPRESSION LOAD
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Foot Height: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 0
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Circular
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1263856 40 mm

RS PRO CIRCULAR ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 0 COMPRESSION LOAD
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Foot Height: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 0
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Circular
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1263859 25 mm

RS PRO CIRCULAR ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 0 COMPRESSION LOAD
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Foot Height: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 0
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Circular
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1263860 25 mm

CYL MT 25MMODX10.5MMIDX15MM
HT 50 SHA
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Foot Height: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 0
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Circular
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1263861 25 mm

RS PRO CIRCULAR ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 0 COMPRESSION LOAD
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Foot Height: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 0
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Circular
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel

1263862 20 mm

RS PRO CIRCULAR ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 0 COMPRESSION LOAD
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Foot Height: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 0
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Circular
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel

1263865 20 mm

RS PRO CIRCULAR ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 0 COMPRESSION LOAD
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Foot Height: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 0
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Circular
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel

1263866 20 mm

RS PRO ROUND M16 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 690 COMPRESSION
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M16
• Diameter: 192 mm
• Foot Height: 40.5 mm
• Overall Height: 41 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 690
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Compression Load: 690

1263871 M16
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ANTI VIBRATION

Consumables

RS PRO ROUND M20 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 2300 COMPRESSION
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M20
• Diameter: 190 mm
• Foot Height: 66.5 mm
• Overall Height: 66 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 2300
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Compression Load: 2300

1263873 M20

RS PRO ROUND M16 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 750 COMPRESSION
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M16
• Diameter: 190 mm
• Foot Height: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 50 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 750
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Compression Load: 750

1263874 M16

RS PRO ROUND M16 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 750 COMPRESSION
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M16
• Diameter: 190 mm
• Foot Height: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 50 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 750
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Compression Load: 750

1263875 M16

RS PRO ROUND M16 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 450 COMPRESSION
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M16
• Diameter: 172 mm
• Foot Height: 38 mm
• Overall Height: 38 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 450
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Compression Load: 450

1263877 M16

RS PRO ROUND M16 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 400 COMPRESSION
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M16
• Diameter: 169 mm
• Foot Height: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 400
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Compression Load: 400

1263878 M16

RS PRO ROUND M16 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 400 COMPRESSION
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M16
• Diameter: 169 mm
• Foot Height: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 400
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Compression Load: 400

1263879 M16

RS PRO ROUND M12 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 330 COMPRESSION
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 144 mm
• Foot Height: 36 mm
• Overall Height: 36 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 330
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Compression Load: 330

1263880 M12

RS PRO ROUND M12 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 330 COMPRESSION
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 144 mm
• Foot Height: 36 mm
• Overall Height: 36 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 330
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Compression Load: 330

1263881 M12

RS PRO ROUND M12 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 600 COMPRESSION
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 128 mm
• Foot Height: 45 mm
• Overall Height: 45 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 600
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Compression Load: 600

1263884 M12

RS PRO ROUND M10 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 220 COMPRESSION
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 128 mm
• Foot Height: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 220
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Compression Load: 220

1263885 M10

RS PRO ROUND M12 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 124 COMPRESSION
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 110 mm
• Foot Height: 35 mm
• Overall Height: 35 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 124
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Compression Load: 124

1263889 M12

RS PRO ROUND M12 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 124 COMPRESSION
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 110 mm
• Foot Height: 35 mm
• Overall Height: 35 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 124
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Compression Load: 124

1263890 M12

RS PRO M12 RUBBER ADJUSTABLE
FOOT, 600KG STATIC LOAD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Static Load Capacity: 600 kg
• Thread Size: M12
• Thread Length: 80 mm
• Foot Material: Rubber
• Base Material: Mild Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Height: 38 → 48 mm
• Maximum Adjustment Height: 100 mm

1263896 600 kg

RS PRO M16 RUBBER ADJUSTABLE
FOOT, 1500KG STATIC LOAD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Static Load Capacity: 1500 kg
• Thread Size: M16
• Thread Length: 120 mm
• Foot Material: Rubber
• Base Material: Mild Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Height: 43 → 50 mm
• Maximum Adjustment Height: 120 mm

1263897 1500 kg

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M10 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT WITH 120KG
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 60 mm
• Foot Height: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 108 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 120 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Shore Hardness: 65 Shore A

1263898 M10

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M8 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT WITH 80KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 48 mm
• Foot Height: 23 mm
• Overall Height: 63 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 80 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Cylindrical

1263899 M8
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

RS PRO ROUND M6 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 9KG COMPRESSION
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 64 mm
• Foot Height: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 64 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 9 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Compression Load: 9 kg

1263904 M6

RS PRO ROUND M12 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 500 COMPRESSION
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 150 mm
• Foot Height: 63 mm
• Overall Height: 63 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 500
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Compression Load: 500

1263905 M12

CYL. MT (M/M) 10X8MM M5X15 60
SHA SS
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 10 mm
• Foot Height: 8 mm
• Overall Height: 8 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 5.4 kg
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel

1263910 Male to Male

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M8 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT, MALE TO MALE
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Foot Height: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 18 kg
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel

1263911 Male to Male

CYL. MT (M/M) 30X20MM M8X20 55
SHA SS
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Foot Height: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 47.2 kg
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel

1263912 Male to Male

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M10 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT, MALE TO MALE
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Foot Height: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 96.2 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in

1263913 Male to Male

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M10 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT, MALE TO MALE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Foot Height: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 146 kg
• Material: EPDM
• Mounting Type: Screw-in

1263914 Male to Male

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M12 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT, MALE TO MALE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 75 mm
• Foot Height: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 178 kg
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel

1263915 Male to Male

CYL. MT (M/F) 10X15MM M5X8 80
SHA EPDMSS
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 10 mm
• Foot Height: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 8.43 kg
• Material: EPDM
• Mounting Type: Screw-in

1263916 Male to Female

CYL. MT (M/F) 25X15MM M6X20 60
SHA SS
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Foot Height: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 47.3 kg
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel

1263917 Male to Female

CYL. MT (M/F) 30X20MM M8X20 55
SHA SS
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Foot Height: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 51.92 kg
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel

1263918 Male to Female

CYL. MT (M/F) 40X30MM M8X20 45
SHA SS
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Foot Height: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 52.91 kg
• Material: EPDM
• Mounting Type: Screw-in

1263919 Male to Female

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M10 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT, MALE TO FEMALE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Foot Height: 45 mm
• Overall Height: 45 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 154.22 kg
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel

1263920 Male to Female

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M10 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT, MALE TO FEMALE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 60 mm
• Foot Height: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 50 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 165 kg
• Material: EPDM
• Mounting Type: Screw-in

1263921 Male to Female

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M4 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT, FEMALE TO
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Foot Height: 12 mm
• Overall Height: 12 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 9.43 kg
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel

1263922 Female to Female

CYL. MT (F/F) 20X20MM M6 60 SHA
SS
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Foot Height: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 25.3 kg
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel

1263923 Female to Female

20

http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263904
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263904
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263904
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263904
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263905
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263905
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263905
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263905
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263910
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263910
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263910
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263910
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263911
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263911
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263911
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263911
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263912
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263912
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263912
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263912
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263913
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263913
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263913
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263913
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263914
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263914
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263914
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263914
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263915
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263915
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263915
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263915
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263916
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263916
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263916
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263916
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263917
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263917
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263917
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263917
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263918
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263918
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263918
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263918
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263919
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263919
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263919
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263919
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263920
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263920
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263920
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263920
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263921
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263921
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263921
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263921
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263922
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263922
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263922
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263922
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263923
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263923
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263923
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1263923


ANTI VIBRATION

Consumables

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M6 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT, FEMALE TO
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Foot Height: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 26.8 kg
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel

1263924 Female to Female

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M10 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT, FEMALE TO
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Foot Height: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 83.95 kg
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel

1263925 Female to Female

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M10 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT, FEMALE TO
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Foot Height: 45 mm
• Overall Height: 45 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 128.99 kg
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel

1263926 Female to Female

CYL. FOOT MT (M) 10X8MM M4X6 85
SHA SS
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 10 mm
• Foot Height: 8 mm
• Overall Height: 8 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 18 kg
• Material: EPDM
• Mounting Type: Screw-in

1263927 Male Buffer Foot

CYL. FOOT MT(M)20X20MMM6X20 50
SHA SS
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Foot Height: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 13.97 kg
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel

1263928 Male Buffer Foot

CYL. FOOT MT(M)30X20MMM8X15 45
SHA SS
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Foot Height: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 29.5 kg
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel

1263929 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M10 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT, MALE BUFFER
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Foot Height: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 281 kg
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel

1263930 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M6 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT WITH 18.8KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Foot Height: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 18.8 kg
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Cylindrical
• Compression Load: 18.8 kg

1263932 M6

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M8 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT, FEMALE BUFFER
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Foot Height: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 101.12 kg
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel

1263933 Female Buffer

RS PRO M3 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 4.8KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M3
• Diameter: 8 mm
• Overall Height: 8 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 4.8 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263935 Male to Male

RS PRO M3 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 3.05KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M3
• Diameter: 8 mm
• Overall Height: 8 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A
• Compression Load: 3.05 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1263936 Male to Male

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M10 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT, FEMALE BUFFER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Foot Height: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 86.4 kg
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel

1263934 Female Buffer

RS PRO M4 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 6.16KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 10 mm
• Overall Height: 8 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 6.16 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 55 Shore A

1263939 Male to Male

RS PRO M4 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 18.4KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 18.4 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263941 Male to Male

RS PRO M5 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 3.5KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 3.5 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263942 Male to Male

RS PRO M5 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 44.1KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 16 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 44.1 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 70 Shore A

1263943 Male to Male
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

RS PRO M5 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 4.3KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 12.5 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 4.3 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1263940 Male to Male

RS PRO M4 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 12KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 16 mm
• Overall Height: 18 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 12 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263944 Male to Male

RS PRO M5 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 12KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 16 mm
• Overall Height: 18 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 12 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263945 Male to Male

RS PRO M5 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 12KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 16 mm
• Overall Height: 18 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 12 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263946 Male to Male

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 26KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 18 mm
• Overall Height: 8.5 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 26 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263947 Male to Male

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 15.62KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 15.62 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1263948 Male to Male

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 22KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 22 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263949 Male to Male

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 22KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 22 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263950 Male to Male

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 20.4KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 20.4 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263951 Male to Male

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 29.99 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 70 Shore A

1263952 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 41.91KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 41.91 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1263953 Male to Male

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 43KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 43 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263954 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 43KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 43 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263955 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 36.8KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 36.8 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263956 Male to Male

STUD MOUNT  (M/M) 25X25MM
M6X18 60 SHA
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Compression Load: 34.2 kg

1263957 Male to Male

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 27.36KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 27.36 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 55 Shore A

1263958 Male to Male
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ANTI VIBRATION

Consumables

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 32.8KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 32.8 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263959 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 32.8KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Compression Load: 32.8 kg

1263960 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 32.8KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 32.8 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263961 Male to Male

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 2.2KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 35 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 2.2 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1263962 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 75.6KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 75.6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263963 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 59KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 59 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263964 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 54KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 22 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 54 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263965 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 52.6KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Compression Load: 52.6 kg

1263966 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 31.5KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 31.5 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1263967 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 49.6KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 49.6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263968 Male to Male

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 42.8KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 35 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 42.8 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1263969 Male to Male

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 63.2KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 63.2 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1263970 Male to Male

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 108KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 108 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263971 Male to Male

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 98.4KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 28 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 98.4 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263972 Male to Male

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 96.2KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 96.2 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263973 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 96.2KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 96.2 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263974 Male to Male
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RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 35 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 58.42 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1263975 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 87.4KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 87.4 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263976 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 87.4KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 87.4 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263977 Male to Male

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 249.6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263978 Male to Male

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 195.2KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 195.2 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263979 Male to Male

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 169.2KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 169.2 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263980 Male to Male

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 154.8KG
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 35 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 154.8 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263981 Male to Male

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 140.2KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 45 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 140.2 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263984 Male to Male

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 146KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 146 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263982 Male to Male

RS PRO M12 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 143KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 42 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 143 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1263983 Male to Male

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 305KG
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 60 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 305 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264268 Male to Male

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 247.4KG
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 60 mm
• Overall Height: 35 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 247.4 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264269 Male to Male

RS PRO M12 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 70 mm
• Overall Height: 35 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 455.04 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 65 Shore A

1264270 Male to Male

RS PRO M12 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 75 mm
• Overall Height: 50 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 353.2 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264272 Male to Male

SM WAISTED (M/M) 10X10 M4X10 45
SHA NR
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 10 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 1.18
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1264273 Male to Male

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 9
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 18 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 9
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1264274 Male to Male
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ANTI VIBRATION

Consumables

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 19.46
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 19.46
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 55 Shore A

1264275 Male to Male

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 14
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 14
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1264276 Male to Male

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 36
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 38 mm
• Overall Height: 38 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 36
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264279 Male to Male

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 12
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 12
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1264277 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 13
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 13
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1264278 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 48.9
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 45 mm
• Overall Height: 36 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 48.9
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264280 Male to Male

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 58
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 60 mm
• Overall Height: 60 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 58
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1264281 Male to Male

STUD MOUNT (M/F) 8X8MM M3X6 60
SHA
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M3
• Diameter: 8 mm
• Overall Height: 8 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 5.28 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264282 Male to Female

RS PRO M5 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH 7KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 12 mm
• Overall Height: 19 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 7 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264285 Male to Female

STUD MOUNT (M/F) 10X8MM M4X6 55
SHA
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 10 mm
• Overall Height: 8 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 4.75 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 55 Shore A

1264283 Male to Female

STUD MOUNT (M/F) 10X18MM M4X6
60 SHA
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 10 mm
• Overall Height: 18 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 4.95 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264284 Male to Female

RS PRO M4 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH 6.4KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 13 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 6.4 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264286 Male to Female

RS PRO M4 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 10.78 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264287 Male to Female

RS PRO M4 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 16 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 12.7 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1264290 Male to Female

STUD MOUNT (M/F) 16X15MM M4X10
60 SHA
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 16 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 25 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264291 Male to Female

RS PRO M4 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 2.96 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 55 Shore A

1264288 Male to Female
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

RS PRO M5 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH 16KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 16 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 16 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 55 Shore A

1264292 Male to Female

STUD MOUNT (M/F) 20X10MM M6X10
60 SHA
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 37.4 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264294 Male to Female

STUD MOUNT (M/F) 20X15MM M6X18
45 SHA
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 13.53 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1264296 Male to Female

RS PRO M5 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 16 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 20.96 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1264289 Male to Female

STUD MOUNT (M/F) 20X20MM M6X18
60 SHA
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 24.2 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264297 Male to Female

STUD MOUNT (M/F) 20X25MM M5X15
45 SHA
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 11.55 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1264298 Male to Female

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 23.1 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264299 Male to Female

STUD MOUNT (M/F) 20X30MM M6X10
60 SHA
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 22.44 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264300 Male to Female

STUD M (M/F) 25X10MM M6X20 60
SHA SS
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 53 kg
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264301 Male to Female

STUD MOUNT (M/F) 25X15MM M6X18
60 SHA
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 47.3 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264302 Male to Female

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 37.62 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264303 Male to Female

STUD MOUNT (M/F) 25X30MM M6X18
65 SHA
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 43.3 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 65 Shore A

1264304 Male to Female

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 22.91 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1264306 Male to Female

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 36.08 kg
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1264305 Male to Female

STUD MOUNT (M/F) 16X20MM M5X12
55 SHA
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 16 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 14 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 55 Shore A

1264293 Male to Female

STUD MOUNT (M/F) 20X15MM M6X15
55 SHA
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Compression Load: 17.18 kg
• Shore Hardness: 55 Shore A

1264295 Male to Female
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ANTI VIBRATION

Consumables

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 22 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 59.4 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264309 Male to Female

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 28.93 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1264311 Male to Female

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 36.08 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264307 Male to Female

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 83.16 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264308 Male to Female

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 54.56 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264314 Male to Female

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 139.04 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264315 Male to Female

STUD MOUNT (M/F) 40X20MM M8X23
60 SHA
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 139.04 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264316 Male to Female

STUD MOUNT (M/F) 30X30MM M8X20
60 SHA
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 54.56 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264313 Male to Female

STUD MOUNT (M/F) 40X30MM M8X23
60 SHA
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 105.82 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264319 Male to Female

STUD MOUNT (M/F) 40X40MM M8X20
60 SHA
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 96.14 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264321 Male to Female

STUD MOUNT (M/F) 30X25MM M8X10
60 SHA
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 57.86 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264312 Male to Female

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 28 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 108.24 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264317 Male to Female

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 35 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 170.28 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264324 Male to Female

STUD MOUNT (M/F) 50X40MM
M10X25 60 SHA
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 160.6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264325 Male to Female

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 45 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 154.22 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264326 Male to Female

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 274.56 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264322 Male to Female
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

STUD MOUNT (M/F) 50X20MM
M12X33 60 SHA
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 274.56 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264323 Male to Female

RS PRO M12 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 75 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 283.87 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264332 Male to Female

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 50 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 149.82 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264327 Male to Female

RS PRO M12 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 55 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 160.6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264328 Male to Female

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH 66KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 66 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264334 Male to Female

RS PRO M5 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 13.8KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 16 mm
• Overall Height: 18 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 13.8 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264338 Female Buffer

RS PRO M4 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 13.8KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 13.8 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264335 Female Buffer

RS PRO M5 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 13.8KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 13.8 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264336 Female Buffer

RS PRO M5 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 17.97KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 17.97 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1264339 Female Buffer

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 33.96KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Rubber
• Compression Load: 33.96 kg
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 65 Shore A

1264340 Female Buffer

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 19.33KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 19.33 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 55 Shore A

1264898 Female Buffer

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 20.24KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 20.24 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 55 Shore A

1264341 Female Buffer

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 42.32KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 42.32 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264900 Female Buffer

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 39.34KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 39.34 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264903 Female Buffer

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 39.34KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 39.34 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264904 Female Buffer

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 67.86KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 67.86 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264906 Female Buffer
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ANTI VIBRATION

Consumables

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 62.1KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 22 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 62.1 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264907 Female Buffer

STUD MOUNT (F/F) 40X40MM M8 60
SHA
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 100.52 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264911 Female Buffer

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 57.04KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 57.04 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264908 Female Buffer

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 113.16KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 28 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 113.16 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264910 Female Buffer

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 194.58 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264912 Female Buffer

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 161.24KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 45 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 161.24 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264914 Female Buffer

RS PRO M12 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 50 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 156.64 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264915 Female Buffer

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 327.3KG
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 70 mm
• Overall Height: 50 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 327.3 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264919 Female Buffer

RS PRO M12 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 757KG
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 80 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 757 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264920 Female Buffer

STUD MOUNT FOOT (M) 8X5MM M3X6
60 SHA
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M3
• Diameter: 8 mm
• Overall Height: 5 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 5.5 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264923 Male Buffer Foot

STUD MOUNT FOOT (M) 10X8MM
M4X10 45 SHA
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 10 mm
• Overall Height: 8 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 2.7 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1264925 Male Buffer Foot

STUD MOUNT FOOT (M) 10X10MM
M4X6 60 SHA
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 10 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 5 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264926 Male Buffer Foot

STUD MOUNT FOOT (M) 15X8MM
M4X10 45 SHA
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 8 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 12 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1264929 Male Buffer Foot

STUD MOUNT FOOT (M) 15X8MM
M4X15 60 SHA
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 8 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 24 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264931 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M4 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 7.62KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 7.62 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1264932 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M5 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 12KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 12 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264933 Male Buffer Foot
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 12KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 12 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264934 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M5 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 5.8KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 5.8 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264936 Male Buffer Foot

STUD MOUNT FOOT (M) 16X10MM
M5X12 55 SHA
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 16 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 25.6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 55 Shore A

1264937 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M4 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 12KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 16 mm
• Overall Height: 18 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 12 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264938 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M5 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 12KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 16 mm
• Overall Height: 18 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 12 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264939 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M5 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 6KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 16 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264940 Male Buffer Foot

STUD MOUNT FOOT (M) 20X8MM
M6X15 60 SHA
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 8 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 50 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264941 Male Buffer Foot

STUD MOUNT FOOT (M) 20X10MM
M8X20 60 SHA
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 34 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264942 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 28.2KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 13 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 28.2 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264943 Male Buffer Foot

STUD MOUNT FOOT (M) 20X20MM
M6X15 60 SHA
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 22 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264945 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 11KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A
• Compression Load: 11 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1264947 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 17.6KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 17.6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 55 Shore A

1264948 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 21KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 21 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264949 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 66KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 66 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264950 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 66KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Compression Load: 66 kg

1264951 Male Buffer Foot

STUD MOUNT FOOT (M) 25X15MM
M6X18 45 SHA
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 21.5 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1264953 Male Buffer Foot
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ANTI VIBRATION

Consumables

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 43KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 43 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264954 Male Buffer Foot

STUD MOUNT FOOT (M) 25X20MM
M8X20 60 SHA
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 36.8 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264955 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 32.8KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 32.8 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264956 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 72KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 72 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 55 Shore A

1264959 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 72KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 17 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Compression Load: 72 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1264961 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 59KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 59 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264962 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 59KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 59 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264963 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 52.6KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 52.6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264964 Male Buffer Foot

STUD MOUNT FOOT (M) 30X30MM
M8X25 60 SHA
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 49.6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264965 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 48KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 35 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 48 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264966 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 48KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 35 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 48 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264969 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 126.4KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 126.4 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264970 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 80.26KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 80.26 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1264971 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 108KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 108 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264972 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 48.1KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 48.1 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1264976 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 96.2KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 96.2 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264978 Male Buffer Foot
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RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 73.6KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 35 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 73.6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 55 Shore A

1264979 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 87.4KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 87.4 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264981 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 249.6KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 249.6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264982 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 195.2KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 195.2 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264983 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 169.2KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 169.2 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1264984 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 146KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 146 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1265931 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 140.2KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 45 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 140.2 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1265932 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 136.2KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 50 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 136.2 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1265934 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 247.4KG
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 60 mm
• Overall Height: 35 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 247.4 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1265935 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 524.4KG
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 70 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 524.4 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1265936 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M4 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 5.6 kg
• Material: Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A
• Series: AV Type A

1265939 Male to Male

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 60 mm
• Overall Height: 85 mm
• Material: Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Series: AV Type B
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -25 °C

1265941 M10

RS PRO M12 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 176.6KG
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 75 mm
• Overall Height: 50 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 176.6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1265944 Male Buffer Foot

STUD MT FOOT (F) 16X10MM M4 45
SHA
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 16 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 15 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1265946 Female Buffer

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 24.6KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 24.6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1265947 Female Buffer

RS PRO M5 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 23.6KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 17 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 23.6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1265948 Female Buffer
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ANTI VIBRATION

Consumables

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 21KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 21 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1265949 Female Buffer

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 37.47KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 37.47 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1265953 Female Buffer

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 27KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 22 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 27 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1265954 Female Buffer

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 113.6KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 113.6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 55 Shore A

1265956 Female Buffer

RS PRO M5 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
BUMP STOP
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Bump Stop
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 10 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 10 kg
• Material: Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Series: DP

1265957 Bump Stop

DAMPER PARABOLIC (M)
20X24MMM6X1860SHANR
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Bump Stop
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 24 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 45 kg
• Material: Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Series: DP

1265958 Bump Stop

DAMPER PARABOLIC (M)
25X20MMM8X2055SHANR
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Bump Stop
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 48 kg
• Material: Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 55 Shore A
• Series: DP

1265959 Bump Stop

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
BUMP STOP
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Bump Stop
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 56 kg
• Material: Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Series: DP

1265960 Bump Stop

DAMPER PARABOLIC (M)
30X30MMM8X2060SHANR
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Bump Stop
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 56 kg
• Material: Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Series: DP

1265961 Bump Stop

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
BUMP STOP
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Bump Stop
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 48 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 64 kg
• Material: Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A
• Series: DP

1265962 Bump Stop

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
BUMP STOP
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Bump Stop
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 50 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 184 kg
• Material: Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Series: DP

1265963 Bump Stop

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
BUMP STOP
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Bump Stop
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 61 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 230 kg
• Material: Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Series: DP

1265964 Bump Stop

RS PRO M12 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
BUMP STOP
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Bump Stop
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 70 mm
• Overall Height: 58 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 370 kg
• Material: Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Series: DP

1265966 Bump Stop

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
BUMP STOP
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Bump Stop
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 70 mm
• Overall Height: 60 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 374 kg
• Material: Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

1265967 Bump Stop

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 306KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 306 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1265969 Female Buffer

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M12 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT WITH 300KG
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 90 mm
• Foot Height: 33 mm
• Overall Height: 153 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 300 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Compression Load: 300 kg

1265970 M12
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RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M10 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 46 mm
• Foot Height: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 53 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 55 Shore A
• Foot Shape: Cylindrical
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel

1265971 M10

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M16 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT WITH 800KG
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M16
• Diameter: 125 mm
• Foot Height: 45 mm
• Overall Height: 155 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 800 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Compression Load: 800 kg

1266366 M16

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M20 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT WITH 1600KG
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M20
• Diameter: 170 mm
• Foot Height: 57 mm
• Overall Height: 167 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 1600 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Compression Load: 1600 kg

1266367 M20

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 154.8KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 35 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 154.8 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1266369 Female Buffer

RS PRO M12 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT
WITH 360KG COMPRESSION LOAD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 130 mm
• Foot Height: 3 mm
• Overall Height: 44 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 360 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1623214 M12

RS PRO M12 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT
WITH 290KG COMPRESSION LOAD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 130 mm
• Foot Height: 3 mm
• Overall Height: 44 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 290 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1623215 M12

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT
WITH 80KG COMPRESSION LOAD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 114 mm
• Foot Height: 35 mm
• Overall Height: 35 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 80 kg
• Material: Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1623217 M8

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT
WITH 118KG COMPRESSION LOAD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 120 mm
• Overall Height: 35 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 118 kg
• Material: Rubber
• Compression Load: 118 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1623218 M10

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT
WITH 3.5KG COMPRESSION LOAD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 64 mm
• Foot Height: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 3.5 kg
• Material: Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1623219 M6

RS PRO ROUND M12 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 450KG COMPRESSION
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 172 mm
• Foot Height: 3 mm
• Overall Height: 38 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 450 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: 2-Hole Flange
• Foot Shape: Round

1623221 M12

RS PRO ROUND M10 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 0 COMPRESSION LOAD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 148 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 0
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: 2-Hole Flange
• Foot Shape: Round
• Compression Load: 0

1623224 M10

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 36.8KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Compression Load: 36.8 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1623225 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT
WITH 60KG COMPRESSION LOAD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 85 mm
• Foot Height: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 60 kg
• Material: Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1623226 M6

RS PRO RECTANGULAR M12 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT, MARINE MOUNT
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Marine Mount
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 120 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 65 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Rectangular

1623229 Marine Mount

RS PRO ROUND M20 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT, MARINE MOUNT WITH 900KG
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Marine Mount
• Thread Size: M20
• Diameter: 184 mm
• Foot Height: 5 mm
• Overall Height: 86 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Metal
• Compression Load: 900 kg

1623230 Marine Mount

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 63.5KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 70 Shore A
• Compression Load: 63.5 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1623234 Male to Male
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ANTI VIBRATION

Consumables

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 22KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Compression Load: 22 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1623235 Male to Male

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 351KG
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 60 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 70 Shore A
• Compression Load: 351 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1623236 Male to Male

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 25.3KG
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Compression Load: 25.3 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1623237 Female Buffer

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 59KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Compression Load: 59 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1623238 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 70 Shore A
• Compression Load: 59.2 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1623239 Male to Female

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 164KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 70 Shore A
• Compression Load: 164 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1623240 Male to Male

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 180.2KG
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 70 Shore A
• Compression Load: 180.2 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1623243 Male to Male

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 24.6KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Compression Load: 24.6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1623245 Male to Male

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
BUMP STOP
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Bump Stop
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 50 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 184 kg
• Material: Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Series: DP

1623247 Bump Stop

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT
WITH 42KG COMPRESSION LOAD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 49 mm
• Foot Height: 35 mm
• Overall Height: 35 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 42 kg
• Material: Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1623249 M8

RS PRO M5 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 12KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Compression Load: 12 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1623251 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT
WITH 40KG COMPRESSION LOAD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 46 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 40 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 40 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1623252 M8

RS PRO M12 RUBBER ADJUSTABLE
FOOT, 900KG STATIC LOAD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Static Load Capacity: 900 kg
• Thread Size: M12
• Thread Length: 100 mm
• Tilt Angle: 3 °
• Foot Material: Rubber
• Base Material: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 70 Shore A
• Height: 118

1623253 900 kg

RS PRO M3 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 1.65KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M3
• Diameter: 6 mm
• Overall Height: 7 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 1.65 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712566 Male to Male

RS PRO M3 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 4.8KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M3
• Diameter: 8 mm
• Overall Height: 8 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 4.8 kg
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1712567 Male to Male

RS PRO M5 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 11.76KG
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 11.76 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 65 Shore A

1712569 Male to Male
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 22KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 22 kg
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712570 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 66KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 66 kg
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712572 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 36.8KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 36.8 kg
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712573 Male to Male

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 34.2KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 34.2 kg
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712575 Male to Male

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 49.6KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 49.6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712576 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 26.28KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 32 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 26.28 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 40 Shore A

1712579 Male to Male

ZP MTOM MNT 40MM D 20MM H
M8X20
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 80.26 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1712581 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 96.2KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 96.2 kg
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712582 Male to Male

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 169.2KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 169.2 kg
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712583 Male to Male

RS PRO M12 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 136.2KG
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 50 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 136.2 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712584 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 60 mm
• Overall Height: 35 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 197.92 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 55 Shore A

1712585 Male to Male

RS PRO M16 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M16
• Diameter: 100 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 726.56 kg
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 55 Shore A

1712589 Male to Male

ZP MTOF MNT 10MM D 10MM H M4X6

Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 10 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Compression Load: 5.5 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1712591 Male to Female

ZP MTOF MNT 15MM D 10MM H M4X6

Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 16.19 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 55 Shore A

1712592 Male to Female

ZP MTOF MNT 15MM D 15MM H M5X15

Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 6.6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1712593 Male to Female

RS PRO M4 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 13.2 kg
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712594 Male to Female
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ANTI VIBRATION

Consumables

RS PRO M5 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 17.18 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1712595 Male to Female

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 37.62 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712597 Male to Female

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 37.62 kg
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712598 Male to Female

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 83.16 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712599 Male to Female

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: EPDM
• Compression Load: 95.4 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 70 Shore A

1712600 Male to Female

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 54.56 kg
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712601 Male to Female

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 27.28 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1712602 Male to Female

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 25.63 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1712604 Male to Female

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 139.04 kg
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712605 Male to Female

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 139.04 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712606 Male to Female

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 274.56 kg
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712608 Male to Female

ZP MTOF MNT 50MM D 30MM H
M10X25
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 186.12 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712609 Male to Female

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 160.6 kg
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712610 Male to Female

RS PRO M12 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 70 mm
• Overall Height: 50 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Compression Load: 313.06 kg

1712611 Male to Female

RS PRO M16 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M16
• Diameter: 100 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 499.51 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1712614 Male to Female

RS PRO M12 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 75 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 447.04 kg
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712612 Male to Female
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RS PRO M12 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 75 mm
• Overall Height: 50 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 194.26 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1712613 Male to Female

RS PRO M2.5 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT, FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M2.5
• Diameter: 6 mm
• Overall Height: 8 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 4.7 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1712616 Female Buffer

ZP FEMTOF MNT 10MM D 10MM H M4

Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 10 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 2.88 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1712617 Female Buffer

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 42.32KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 42.32 kg
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712621 Female Buffer

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 40.94KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 22 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 40.94 kg
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712622 Female Buffer

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 43.09KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 43.09 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1712623 Female Buffer

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 67.86KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 67.86 kg
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712624 Female Buffer

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 113.16KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 28 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 113.16 kg
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712628 Female Buffer

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 110.64KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 110.64 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712629 Female Buffer

ZP FEMTOF MNT 50MM D 25MM H
M10
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 224.48 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712630 Female Buffer

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 167.9KG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 167.9 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712633 Female Buffer

RS PRO M12 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 75 mm
• Overall Height: 50 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 257.92 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1712635 Female Buffer

RS PRO M16 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M16
• Diameter: 100 mm
• Overall Height: 55 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 794.66 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712637 Female Buffer

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 126.4KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 126.4 kg
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712638 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 48.1KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 48.1 kg
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1712639 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M14 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 412KG
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M14
• Diameter: 80 mm
• Overall Height: 75 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 412 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 70 Shore A

1712641 Male Buffer Foot
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ANTI VIBRATION

Consumables

RS PRO SQUARE M10 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT WITH 40KG COMPRESSION
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 85 mm
• Foot Height: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 40 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Metalwork: Stainless Steel
• Foot Shape: Square

1712643 M10

RS PRO RECTANGULAR ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT WITH 180
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Diameter: 108 mm
• Foot Height: 38 mm
• Overall Height: 43 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 180
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 180
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1712645 108 mm

RS PRO RECTANGULAR ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT WITH 280
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Diameter: 108 mm
• Foot Height: 38 mm
• Overall Height: 43 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 280
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 280
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1712646 108 mm

RS PRO RECTANGULAR ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT WITH 450
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Diameter: 168 mm
• Foot Height: 38 mm
• Overall Height: 43 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 450
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 450
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1712647 168 mm

RS PRO RECTANGULAR ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT WITH 1030
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Diameter: 168 mm
• Foot Height: 38 mm
• Overall Height: 43 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 1030
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 1030
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 70 Shore A

1712649 168 mm

RS PRO HEXAGONAL M6 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT WITH 3.75KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 15.2 mm
• Foot Height: 16 mm
• Overall Height: 16 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 3.75 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Hexagonal

1712650 M6

RS PRO HEXAGONAL M6 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT WITH 6.7KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 15.2 mm
• Foot Height: 16 mm
• Overall Height: 16 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 6.7 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Hexagonal

1712651 M6

RS PRO HEXAGONAL M6 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT WITH 10KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20.7 mm
• Foot Height: 19 mm
• Overall Height: 19 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 10 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Hexagonal

1712652 M6

RS PRO HEXAGONAL M8 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT WITH 14KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 20.7 mm
• Foot Height: 19 mm
• Overall Height: 19 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 14 kg
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Hexagonal
• Compression Load: 14 kg

1712653 M8

RS PRO HEXAGONAL M8 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT WITH 8KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 20.7 mm
• Foot Height: 19 mm
• Overall Height: 19 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 8 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Hexagonal

1712654 M8

RS PRO HEXAGONAL M8 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT WITH 22KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Thread Size: m8
• Diameter: 31.8 mm
• Foot Height: 26.4 mm
• Overall Height: 26.4 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 22 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Hexagonal

1712655 m8

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M16 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT WITH 380KG
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M16
• Diameter: 105 mm
• Foot Height: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 40 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 380 kg
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Mounting Type: Screw-in
• Foot Shape: Cylindrical

1712659 M16

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL M16 ANTI
VIBRATION MOUNT WITH 230KG
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thread Size: M16
• Diameter: 105 mm
• Overall Height: 55 mm
• Static Load Capacity: 230 kg
• Foot Shape: Cylindrical
• Compression Load: 230 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1712660 M16

RS PRO 590MM ANTI-VIBRATION PAD
RUBBER +70°C -10°C 590 X 590 X
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Pad Type: Anti-Vibration Isolation Pad
• Material: Rubber
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Size: 590 x 590 x 10 mm
• Length: 590 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -10 °C
• Width: 590 mm

1712670 Anti-Vibration

RS PRO 500MM ANTI-VIBRATION PAD
RUBBER +70°C -10°C 500 X 500 X
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Pad Type: Anti-Vibration Isolation Pad
• Material: Rubber
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Size: 500 x 500 x 10 mm
• Length: 500 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -10 °C
• Width: 500 mm

1712671 Anti-Vibration

ALUMINIUM CABLE CLIPS

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Cable Clip/Clamp Style: Cable Clip
• Maximum Bundle Diameter: 6.4 mm
• Affixing Method: Screw
• Material: Aluminium
• Colour: Silver
• Width: 9.5 mm

1720823 Cable Clip
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RS PRO SILVER ALUMINIUM, 7.9MM
MAX. BUNDLE
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Maximum Bundle Diameter: 7.9 mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Colour: Silver
• Width: 9.5 mm

1720824 7.9 mm

ALUMINIUM CABLE CLIPS

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Cable Clip/Clamp Style: Cable Clip
• Maximum Bundle Diameter: 9.5 mm
• Affixing Method: Screw
• Material: Aluminium
• Colour: Silver
• Width: 9.5 mm

1720825 Cable Clip

RS PRO SILVER ALUMINIUM CABLE
CLIP, 11.1MM MAX. BUNDLE
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Cable Clip/Clamp Style: Cable Clip
• Maximum Bundle Diameter: 11.1 mm
• Affixing Method: Screw
• Material: Aluminium
• Colour: Silver
• Width: 9.5 mm

1720827 Cable Clip

RS PRO SILVER ALUMINIUM, 12.7MM
MAX. BUNDLE
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Maximum Bundle Diameter: 12.7 mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Colour: Silver
• Width: 9.5 mm

1720828 12.7 mm

RS PRO SILVER ALUMINIUM CABLE
CLIP, 14.3MM MAX. BUNDLE
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Cable Clip/Clamp Style: Cable Clip
• Maximum Bundle Diameter: 14.3 mm
• Affixing Method: Screw
• Material: Aluminium
• Colour: Silver
• Width: 9.5 mm

1720829 Cable Clip

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER, STEEL CABLE
CLAMP, 4.76MM MAX. BUNDLE
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Cable Clip/Clamp Style: Cable Clamp
• Maximum Bundle Diameter: 4.76 mm
• Affixing Method: Screw
• Material: Rubber, Steel
• Colour: Black
• Width: 12.7 mm

1720840 Cable Clamp

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER, STEEL CABLE
CLAMP, 6.35MM MAX. BUNDLE
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Cable Clip/Clamp Style: Cable Clamp
• Maximum Bundle Diameter: 6.35 mm
• Affixing Method: Screw
• Material: Rubber, Steel
• Colour: Black
• Width: 12.7 mm

1720841 Cable Clamp

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER, STEEL CABLE
CLAMP, 7.94MM MAX. BUNDLE
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Cable Clip/Clamp Style: Cable Clamp
• Maximum Bundle Diameter: 7.94 mm
• Affixing Method: Screw
• Material: Rubber, Steel
• Colour: Black
• Width: 12.7 mm

1720842 Cable Clamp

CABLE CLIPS

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Cable Clip/Clamp Style: Cable Clamp
• Maximum Bundle Diameter: 9.53 mm
• Affixing Method: Screw
• Material: Rubber, Steel
• Colour: Black
• Width: 12.7 mm

1720843 Cable Clamp

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER, STEEL CABLE
CLAMP, 11.12MM MAX. BUNDLE
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Cable Clip/Clamp Style: Cable Clamp
• Maximum Bundle Diameter: 11.12 mm
• Affixing Method: Screw
• Material: Rubber, Steel
• Colour: Black
• Width: 12.7 mm

1720844 Cable Clamp

RS PRO NATURAL NYLON CABLE CLIP,
6MM MAX. BUNDLE
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Cable Clip/Clamp Style: Cable Clip
• Maximum Bundle Diameter: 6 mm
• Affixing Method: Screw
• Material: Nylon 66
• Colour: Natural
• Length: 21.2 mm
• Width: 10.3 mm
• Dimensions [L x W (x D)]: 21.2 x 10.3 mm

1720846 Cable Clip

RS PRO NATURAL NYLON CABLE CLIP,
9.2MM MAX. BUNDLE
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Cable Clip/Clamp Style: Cable Clip
• Maximum Bundle Diameter: 9.2 mm
• Affixing Method: Screw
• Material: Nylon 66
• Colour: Natural
• Length: 20 mm
• Width: 10.2 mm
• Dimensions [L x W (x D)]: 20 x 10.2 mm

1720847 Cable Clip

RS PRO NATURAL NYLON CABLE CLIP,
12.7MM MAX. BUNDLE
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Cable Clip/Clamp Style: Cable Clip
• Maximum Bundle Diameter: 12.7 mm
• Affixing Method: Screw
• Material: Nylon 66
• Colour: Natural
• Length: 29.5 mm
• Width: 10.2 mm
• Dimensions [L x W (x D)]: 29.5 x 10.2 mm

1720848 Cable Clip

RS PRO NATURAL NYLON CABLE CLIP,
19.1MM MAX. BUNDLE
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Cable Clip/Clamp Style: Cable Clip
• Maximum Bundle Diameter: 19.1 mm
• Affixing Method: Screw
• Material: Nylon 66
• Colour: Natural
• Length: 32.54 mm
• Width: 12.7 mm
• Dimensions [L x W (x D)]: 32.54 x 12.7 mm

1720849 Cable Clip

FAST FITTING FEET,TYPE 3 20MM
DIAX10MM H
Pack size: 50 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Rubber Foot
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Foot Height: 10 mm
• Overall Height: 15.5 mm
• Foot Shape: Round

1720852 Rubber Foot

RS PRO ROUND ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT, RUBBER FOOT
Pack size: 50 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Rubber Foot
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Foot Height: 5 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Foot Shape: Round

1720853 Rubber Foot
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ANTI VIBRATION

Consumables

FAST FITTING FEET,TYPE 2 21MM
DIAX6MM H
Pack size: 50 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Rubber Foot
• Diameter: 21 mm
• Foot Height: 6 mm
• Overall Height: 6 mm
• Foot Shape: Round

1720854 Rubber Foot

RS PRO RIVET FAN MOUNT

Pack size: 50 x EA
• Mount Type: Rivet

1720881 Rivet

GREY STICK ON , 7.9MM H X 15.7MM
DIA
Pack size: 64 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 7.9 mm
• Shape: Hemispherical
• Colour: Grey
• Diameter: 15.7 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735940 Adhesive

RS PRO HEMISPHERICAL PUR SELF
ADHESIVE FEET, 15.7MM DIAMETER X
Pack size: 64 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 7.9 mm
• Shape: Hemispherical
• Colour: Grey
• Diameter: 15.7 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735941 Adhesive

BLACK STICK ON , 10.2MM H X
22.3MM DIA
Pack size: 36 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 10.2 mm
• Shape: Circular
• Colour: Black
• Diameter: 22.3 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735942 Adhesive

BLACK STICK ON  SQ, 2.5MM H X
10.2MM DIA
Pack size: 121 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 2.5 mm
• Shape: Square
• Colour: Black
• Diameter: 10.2 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735944 Adhesive

BLACK STICK ON  SQ, 3MM H X
12.7MM DIA
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Shape: Square
• Colour: Black
• Diameter: 12.7 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735945 Adhesive

GREY STICK ON  SQ, 3MM H X 12.7MM
DIA
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Shape: Square
• Colour: Grey
• Diameter: 12.7 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735946 Adhesive

BLACK STICK ON  SQ, 5.8MM H X
12.7MM DIA
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 5.8 mm
• Shape: Square
• Colour: Black
• Diameter: 12.7 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735947 Adhesive

BLACK STICK ON  SQ, 7.6MM H X
20.6MM DIA
Pack size: 49 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 7.6 mm
• Shape: Square
• Colour: Black
• Diameter: 20.6 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735948 Adhesive

RS PRO SQUARE PUR SELF ADHESIVE
FEET, 12.7MM DIAMETER X 5.8MM
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 5.8 mm
• Shape: Square
• Colour: Grey
• Diameter: 12.7 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735949 Adhesive

GREY STICK ON  SQ, 7.6MM H X
20.6MM DIA
Pack size: 49 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 7.6 mm
• Shape: Square
• Colour: Grey
• Diameter: 20.6 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735950 Adhesive

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL PUR SELF
ADHESIVE FEET, 9.5MM DIAMETER X
Pack size: 75 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 3.2 mm
• Shape: Cylindrical
• Colour: White
• Diameter: 9.5 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735951 Adhesive

CLEAR STICK ON , 3.2MM H X 9.5MM
DIA
Pack size: 75 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 3.2 mm
• Shape: Cylindrical
• Colour: Clear
• Diameter: 9.5 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735952 Adhesive

BLACK STICK ON , 10.2MM H X16.5MM
DIA
Pack size: 64 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 10.2 mm
• Shape: Cylindrical
• Colour: Black
• Diameter: 16.5 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735954 Adhesive

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL PUR SELF
ADHESIVE FEET, 16.5MM DIAMETER X
Pack size: 64 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 10.2 mm
• Shape: Cylindrical
• Colour: Clear
• Diameter: 16.5 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735955 Adhesive
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL PUR SELF
ADHESIVE FEET, 20.6MM DIAMETER X
Pack size: 36 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Shape: Cylindrical
• Colour: Black
• Diameter: 20.6 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735956 Adhesive

RS PRO SQUARE PUR SELF ADHESIVE
FEET, 20.6MM DIAMETER X 7.6MM
Pack size: 49 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 7.6 mm
• Shape: Square
• Colour: Clear
• Diameter: 20.6 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735957 Adhesive

RS PRO CONICAL PUR SELF ADHESIVE
FEET, 18.3MM DIAMETER X 14.2MM
Pack size: 25 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 14.2 mm
• Shape: Conical
• Colour: Black
• Diameter: 18.3 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735953 Adhesive

RS PRO CIRCULAR PUR SELF
ADHESIVE FEET, 22.3MM DIAMETER X
Pack size: 36 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 10.2 mm
• Shape: Circular
• Colour: Clear
• Diameter: 22.3 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735958 Adhesive

CLEAR STICK ON , 3.5MM H X 12.7MM
DIA
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 3.5 mm
• Shape: Cylindrical
• Colour: Clear
• Diameter: 12.7 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735960 Adhesive

BLACK STICK ON , 9.6MM H X 17.8MM
DIA
Pack size: 49 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 9.6 mm
• Shape: Hemispherical
• Colour: Black
• Diameter: 17.8 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735961 Adhesive

RS PRO HEMISPHERICAL PUR SELF
ADHESIVE FEET, 17.8MM DIAMETER X
Pack size: 49 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 9.6 mm
• Shape: Hemispherical
• Colour: Grey
• Diameter: 17.8 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735962 Adhesive

BLACK STICK ON , 3.2MM H X 9.5MM
DIA
Pack size: 75 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 3.2 mm
• Shape: Cylindrical
• Colour: Black
• Diameter: 9.5 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735963 Adhesive

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL PUR SELF
ADHESIVE FEET, 9.5MM DIAMETER X
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 4.8 mm
• Shape: Cylindrical
• Colour: Grey
• Diameter: 9.5 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735964 Adhesive

BLACK STICK ON , 3.5MM H X 12.7MM
DIA
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 3.5 mm
• Shape: Cylindrical
• Colour: Black
• Diameter: 12.7 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735965 Adhesive

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL PUR SELF
ADHESIVE FEET, 12.7MM DIAMETER X
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 3.5 mm
• Shape: Cylindrical
• Colour: White
• Diameter: 12.7 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735966 Adhesive

BLACK STICK ON , 4.8MM H X 9.5MM
DIA
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 4.8 mm
• Shape: Cylindrical
• Colour: Black
• Diameter: 9.5 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735967 Adhesive

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL PUR SELF
ADHESIVE FEET, 12.7MM DIAMETER X
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 3.5 mm
• Shape: Cylindrical
• Colour: Grey
• Diameter: 12.7 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735968 Adhesive

BLACK STICK ON , 4.1MM H X 19.1MM
DIA
Pack size: 49 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 4.1 mm
• Shape: Cylindrical
• Colour: Black
• Diameter: 19.1 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735969 Adhesive

CLEAR STICK ON , 4.8MM H X 9.5MM
DIA
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 4.8 mm
• Shape: Cylindrical
• Colour: Clear
• Diameter: 9.5 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735970 Adhesive

CLEAR STICK ON , 2.2MM H X 7.9MM
DIA
Pack size: 150 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 2.2 mm
• Shape: Hemispherical
• Colour: Clear
• Diameter: 7.9 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735972 Adhesive
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ANTI VIBRATION

Consumables

BLACK STICK ON , 5.1MM H X 19.8MM
DIA
Pack size: 42 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 5.1 mm
• Shape: Cylindrical
• Colour: Black
• Diameter: 19.8 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735973 Adhesive

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL PUR SELF
ADHESIVE FEET, 19.1MM DIAMETER X
Pack size: 49 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 4.1 mm
• Shape: Cylindrical
• Colour: Grey
• Diameter: 19.1 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735974 Adhesive

RS PRO CYLINDRICAL PUR SELF
ADHESIVE FEET, 19.8MM DIAMETER X
Pack size: 42 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 5.1 mm
• Shape: Cylindrical
• Colour: Grey
• Diameter: 19.8 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735975 Adhesive

GREY STICK ON , 10.2MM H X 22.3MM
DIA
Pack size: 36 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 10.2 mm
• Shape: Circular
• Colour: Grey
• Diameter: 22.3 mm
• Material: PUR
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +65.6 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1735976 Adhesive

RS PRO M10 ADJUSTABLE FOOT,
1100KG STATIC LOAD CAPACITY 30°
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Static Load Capacity: 1100 kg
• Thread Size: M10
• Thread Length: 75 mm
• Tilt Angle: 30 °
• Height: 108 mm
• Colour: Black

1854504 1100 kg

RS PRO M12 STAINLESS STEEL
ADJUSTABLE FOOT, 400KG STATIC
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Static Load Capacity: 400 kg
• Thread Size: M12
• Thread Length: 100 mm
• Tilt Angle: 10 °
• Foot Material: Stainless Steel
• Shore Hardness: 80 Shore A
• Height: 129 mm

1854516 400 kg

RS PRO RUBBER BUSH

Pack size: 4 x EA
• Inside Diameter: 12 mm
• Outside Diameter: 26 mm
• Outer Length: 20 mm
• Inner Length: 24 mm

1893194 12 mm

RS PRO RUBBER BUSH

Pack size: 4 x EA
• Inside Diameter: 12 mm
• Outside Diameter: 32 mm
• Outer Length: 34 mm
• Inner Length: 40 mm

1893200 12 mm

RS PRO ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
RUBBER BUSH
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Rubber Bush
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 50 mm

1893203 Rubber Bush

RS PRO M5 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
RUBBER BOBBIN WITH 4.9KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Rubber Bobbin
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 4.9 kg
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1893204 Rubber Bobbin

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
BUMP STOP WITH 56KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Bump Stop
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Rubber
• Compression Load: 56 kg
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1893206 Bump Stop

RS PRO M12 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
RUBBER BOBBIN WITH 834KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Rubber Bobbin
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 75 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 834 kg
• Shore Hardness: 70 Shore A
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1893209 Rubber Bobbin

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 97.8KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 35 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 97.8 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1893212 Male to Male

RS PRO M5 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
RUBBER BOBBIN WITH 6KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Rubber Bobbin
• Thread Size: M5
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 6 kg
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1893224 Rubber Bobbin

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 28.93 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1893232 Male to Female

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 67KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 30 mm
• Overall Height: 17 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 67 kg
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1893236 Male Buffer Foot
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ANTI VIBRATION

Consumables

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 112.5KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 35 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 112.5 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1893244 Female Buffer

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 69.52 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1893247 Male to Female

RS PRO M12 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M12
• Diameter: 75 mm
• Overall Height: 50 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 533.9 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 70 Shore A

1893266 Male to Male

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 70.1KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 50 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 70.1 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1893275 Male to Male

RS PRO M4 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 13.3KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 16 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 13.3 kg
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1893248 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M4 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 15.3KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M4
• Diameter: 16 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 15.3 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1893264 Female Buffer

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 146KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 50 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 146 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1893250 Male to Male

RS PRO M3 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 4.4KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M3
• Diameter: 8 mm
• Overall Height: 8 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 4.4 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1893249 Male to Male

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 12.3KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 12.3 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1893280 Male to Male

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 147KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 147 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 70 Shore A

1893283 Male to Male

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 97.6KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 25 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 97.6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1893288 Male to Male

RS PRO M6 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 28.05 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1893289 Male to Female

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 230.6KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 20 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 230.6 kg
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1893296 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 35 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 46.31 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1893302 Male to Female

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 92 mm
• Overall Height: 45 mm
• Material: Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A
• Compression Deflection: 4 mm

1893303 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH 159.8KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 33 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 159.8 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1893313 Male to Male
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

RS PRO M10 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
FEMALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 167.9KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Female Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M10
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Overall Height: 50 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 167.9 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1893305 Female Buffer

RS PRO M8 ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT,
MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH 48.1KG
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M8
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Overall Height: 30 mm
• Material: Natural Rubber
• Compression Load: 48.1 kg
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1893323 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M4X6 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT, MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M4X6
• Diameter: 10 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Material: Rubber
• Compression Load: 2.5 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A

1961319 Male to Male

RS PRO M4X10 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT, MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M4X10
• Diameter: 10 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Material: Rubber
• Compression Load: 7.7 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1961318 Male to Male

RS PRO M4X10 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT, MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M4X10
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: EPDM
• Compression Load: 6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 35 Shore A

1961321 Male to Male

RS PRO M6X15 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT, MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6X15
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Material: Rubber
• Compression Load: 25.9 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 55 Shore A

1961323 Male to Male

RS PRO M6X15 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT, MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6X15
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Rubber
• Compression Load: 20.4 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 55 Shore A

1961324 Male to Male

RS PRO M8X20 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT, MALE TO MALE BOBBIN WITH
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Male Bobbin
• Thread Size: M8X20
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Overall Height: 22 mm
• Material: Rubber
• Compression Load: 22.6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 50 Shore A

1961326 Male to Male

RS PRO M4X10 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT, MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M4X10
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 10 mm
• Material: EPDM
• Compression Load: 16.6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1961345 Male to Female

RS PRO M5X12 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT, MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M5X12
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Rubber
• Compression Load: 14.6 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1961346 Male to Female

RS PRO M6X12 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT, MALE TO FEMALE BOBBIN
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male to Female Bobbin
• Thread Size: M6X12
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Rubber
• Compression Load: 41.2 kg
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel
• Shore Hardness: 70 Shore A

1961348 Male to Female

RS PRO M16 ADJUSTABLE FOOT,
1800KG STATIC LOAD CAPACITY 30°
Pack size: 1 x PR
• Static Load Capacity: 1800 kg
• Thread Size: M16
• Thread Length: 100 mm
• Tilt Angle: 30 °
• Base Material: Mild Steel
• Height: 132 mm
• Maximum Adjustment Height: 45 mm
• Minimum Adjustment Height: 115 mm

1965315 1800 kg

RS PRO M10 ADJUSTABLE FOOT,
1000KG STATIC LOAD CAPACITY 30°
Pack size: 1 x PR
• Static Load Capacity: 1000 kg
• Thread Size: M10
• Thread Length: 100 mm
• Tilt Angle: 30 °
• Base Material: Stainless Steel
• Height: 130 mm
• Maximum Adjustment Height: 95 mm
• Minimum Adjustment Height: 35 mm

1965335 1000 kg

RS PRO M12 STAINLESS STEEL
ADJUSTABLE FOOT, 700KG STATIC
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Static Load Capacity: 700 kg
• Thread Size: M12
• Thread Length: 150 mm
• Tilt Angle: 10 °
• Foot Material: Stainless Steel
• Base Material: Stainless Steel
• Height: 182 mm
• Maximum Adjustment Height: 45 mm

1965351 700 kg

RS PRO M3X6 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT, MALE BUFFER FOOT WITH
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Male Buffer Foot
• Thread Size: M3X6
• Diameter: 8 mm
• Overall Height: 8 mm
• Material: Rubber
• Compression Load: 2.4 kg
• Shore Hardness: 45 Shore A
• Metalwork: Zinc Plated Steel

1961356 Male Buffer Foot

RS PRO M6X18 ANTI VIBRATION
MOUNT, BUMP STOP
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Mount Type: Bump Stop
• Thread Size: M6X18
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Overall Height: 15 mm
• Material: Rubber
• Shore Hardness: 60 Shore A

1961362 Bump Stop
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ANTI VIBRATION

Consumables

RS PRO M6 40MM DIA. POLYAMIDE
ADJUSTABLE FOOT, 500KG STATIC
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Static Load Capacity: 500 kg
• Thread Size: M6
• Thread Length: 25 mm
• Tilt Angle: 30 °
• Foot Material: Polyamide
• Base Material: Mild Steel
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Height: 52 mm

2245785 500 kg

RS PRO M12 50MM DIA. POLYAMIDE
ADJUSTABLE FOOT, 1100KG STATIC
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Static Load Capacity: 1100 kg
• Thread Size: M12
• Thread Length: 125 mm
• Tilt Angle: 30 °
• Foot Material: Polyamide
• Base Material: Mild Steel
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Height: 156 mm

2245789 1100 kg

RS PRO M12 50MM DIA. POLYAMIDE
ADJUSTABLE FOOT, 1100KG STATIC
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Static Load Capacity: 1100 kg
• Thread Size: M12
• Thread Length: 150 mm
• Tilt Angle: 30 °
• Foot Material: Polyamide
• Base Material: Mild Steel
• Diameter: 50 mm
• Height: 181 mm

2245790 1100 kg

RS PRO M16 100MM DIA. RUBBER
ADJUSTABLE FOOT, 1500KG STATIC
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Static Load Capacity: 1500 kg
• Thread Size: M16
• Thread Length: 200 mm
• Tilt Angle: 10 °
• Foot Material: Rubber
• Base Material: Mild Steel
• Diameter: 100 mm
• Height: 237.5 mm

2245803 1500 kg

RS PRO M16 80MM DIA. RUBBER
ADJUSTABLE FOOT, 1000KG STATIC
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Static Load Capacity: 1000 kg
• Thread Size: M16
• Thread Length: 200 mm
• Tilt Angle: 10 °
• Foot Material: Rubber
• Base Material: Stainless Steel
• Diameter: 80 mm
• Height: 238 mm

2245826 1000 kg

RS PRO M10 40MM DIA. RUBBER
ADJUSTABLE FOOT, 300KG STATIC
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Static Load Capacity: 300 kg
• Thread Size: M10
• Thread Length: 75 mm
• Tilt Angle: 10 °
• Foot Material: Rubber
• Base Material: Stainless Steel
• Diameter: 40 mm
• Height: 101 mm

2245812 300 kg

RS PRO SQUARE NYLON TUBE INSERT,
1200KG STATIC LOAD CAPACITY
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Static Load Capacity: 1200 kg
• Profile: Square
• Body Material: Nylon
• Bush Material: Nickel-Plated Brass

2351035 1200 kg

RS PRO CIRCULAR NITRILE NON SLIP
PAD, 38MM DIAMETER X 3MM HEIGHT
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Shape: Circular
• Diameter: 38 mm
• Material: Nitrile
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -20 °C

3022902 Adhesive

RS PRO CIRCULAR NITRILE NON SLIP
PAD, 55MM DIAMETER X 3MM HEIGHT
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Shape: Circular
• Diameter: 55 mm
• Material: Nitrile
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -20 °C

3022918 Adhesive

RS PRO CIRCULAR NITRILE NON SLIP
PAD, 100MM DIAMETER X 3MM
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Shape: Circular
• Diameter: 100 mm
• Material: Nitrile
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -20 °C

3022930 Adhesive

PAD,STICK
ON,DYCHEM,SQUARE,20.5MM
Pack size: 24 x EA
• Mounting Type: Adhesive
• Shape: Square
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Material: Polymer
• Length: 20.5 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +50 °C
• Width: 20.5 mm
• Minimum Operating Temperature: 0 °C

3023107 Adhesive
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BATTERY

Consumables

RS PRO AAA BATTERY CONTACT

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AAA
• Terminal Contact Material: Nickel Plated Spring Steel

1854671 AAA

RS PRO AAA BATTERY CONTACT

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AAA
• Terminal Contact Material: Nickel Plated Spring Steel

1854670 AAA

RS PRO AA BATTERY CONTACT

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA

1854673 AA

9V  BATTERY SNAP

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: 9V

1854775 9V

RS PRO 9V BATTERY CONTACT

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: 9V

1854800 9V

9V  BATTERY SNAP

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: 9V

1854788 9V

RS PRO 9V BATTERY CONTACT

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: 9V

1854790 9V

RS PRO AA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 1
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 57 x 17 x 14 mm

1854605 AA

RS PRO AA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 2
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 57 x 16.5 x 26 mm

1854604 AA

RS PRO AA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 10
• Mount: Snap-In
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 78.5 x 58.5 x 29.8 mm

1854607 AA

RS PRO AA BATTERY HOLDER, SOLDER
TAG CONTACT
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 10
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 78.5 x 58.5 x 29.8 mm
• Terminal Contact Type: Solder Tag

1854606 AA

AA X 10 WITH LEAD WIRE 150MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 10
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 78.5 x 58.5 x 29.8 mm

1854608 AA

RS PRO C BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: C
• Number of Cells: 2
• Mount: Snap-In
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 62.6 x 55.8 x 23.5 mm

1854613 C

AA X 2 WITH SNAP TERMIANL

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 2
• Mount: Snap-In
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 57 x 16.5 x 26 mm

1854615 AA

RS PRO C BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: C
• Number of Cells: 4
• Mount: Snap-In
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 109 x 54.5 x 24 mm

1854620 C

RS PRO C BATTERY HOLDER, SOLDER
TAG CONTACT
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: C
• Number of Cells: 3
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 82 x 59 x 24 mm
• Terminal Contact Type: Solder Tag

1854621 C
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

RS PRO AA BATTERY HOLDER, SOLDER
TAG CONTACT
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 4
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 58 x 64 x 16 mm
• Terminal Contact Type: Solder Tag

1854626 AA

RS PRO C BATTERY HOLDER, SOLDER
TAG CONTACT
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: C
• Number of Cells: 6
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 159 x 57.3 x 24.9 mm
• Terminal Contact Type: Solder Tag

1854616 C

RS PRO AAA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AAA
• Number of Cells: 1
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 50 x 13 x 12 mm

1854630 AAA

AA X 8 WITH TAG

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 8
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 63 x 57.8 x 28.5 mm
• Terminal Contact Type: Solder Tag

1854631 AA

RS PRO AA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 8
• Mount: Snap-In
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 57.8 x 63 x 28.5 mm

1854632 AA

RS PRO AA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 8
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 57.8 x 63 x 28.5 mm

1854633 AA

RS PRO AA BATTERY HOLDER, SOLDER
TAG CONTACT
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 6
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 58 x 45 x 28 mm
• Terminal Contact Type: Solder Tag

1854635 AA

AA X 6 WIRE LEAD WIRE 150MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 6
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 58 x 45 x 28 mm

1854637 AA

RS PRO AA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 6
• Mount: Snap-In
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 58 x 45 x 28 mm

1854636 AA

RS PRO AA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 2
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 57.1 x 32 x 15.7 mm

1854638 AA

RS PRO AA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 4
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 58 x 64 x 16 mm

1854639 AA

AA X 2 WITH LEAD WIRE 150MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 2
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 57 x 26 x 16.5 mm

1854641 AA

AA X 4 WITH LEAD WIRE 150MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 4
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 58 x 63.1 x 16 mm

1854643 AA

RS PRO AA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 3
• Mount: Snap-In
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 58 x 48.3 x 17 mm

1854646 AA

AA X 3 WITH TAG

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 3
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 58 x 48.3 x 17 mm
• Terminal Contact Type: Solder Tag

1854645 AA

RS PRO AA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 3
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 58 x 48.3 x 17 mm

1854647 AA
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BATTERY

Consumables

AA  X 2 WITH TAG

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 2
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 57 x 16.5 x 26 mm
• Terminal Contact Type: Solder Tag

1854649 AA

RS PRO C BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: C
• Number of Cells: 2
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 62.6 x 55.8 x 23.5 mm

1854650 C

AA X 4 WITH LEAD WIRE 150MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 4
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 58 x 32 x 28 mm

1854651 AA

RS PRO CR2032 BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: CR2032
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 31 x 20 x 4 mm

1854652 CR2032

RS PRO 1/2 AA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: 1/2 AA
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 34.4 x 17.5 x 15 mm

1854654 1/2 AA

1/2AA WITH LEAD WIRE 150 MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: 1/2 AA
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 34.4 x 17.5 x 15 mm

1854655 1/2 AA

RS PRO CR2450 BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: CR2450
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 26.9 x 22.6 x 8.4 mm

1854658 CR2450

RS PRO CR2032 BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: CR2032
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 22.4 x 19.6 x 4 mm

1854664 CR2032

RS PRO CR2032 BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: CR2032
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 24.6 x 15.87 x 7.5 mm

1854661 CR2032

RS PRO D BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: D
• Number of Cells: 2
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 71.2 x 73.2 x 31.2 mm

1854665 D

RS PRO CR2032 BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: CR2032
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 28.6 x 7 x 4.7 mm

1854675 CR2032

RS PRO D BATTERY HOLDER, SOLDER
TAG CONTACT
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: D
• Number of Cells: 4
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 133.5 x 74 x 32 mm
• Terminal Contact Type: Solder Tag

1854676 D

RS PRO C BATTERY HOLDER, SOLDER
TAG CONTACT
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: C
• Number of Cells: 1
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 62 x 30 x 24.5 mm
• Terminal Contact Type: Solder Tag

1854677 C

RS PRO D BATTERY HOLDER, SOLDER
TAG CONTACT
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: D
• Number of Cells: 6
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 195 x 73.5 x 32.8 mm
• Terminal Contact Type: Solder Tag

1854682 D

RS PRO D BATTERY HOLDER, SOLDER
TAG CONTACT
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: D
• Number of Cells: 8
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 142 x 73 x 62 mm
• Terminal Contact Type: Solder Tag

1854680 D

RS PRO D BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: D
• Number of Cells: 8
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 142 x 73 x 62 mm

1854681 D
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

RS PRO D BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: D
• Number of Cells: 6
• Mount: Snap-In
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 195 x 73.5 x 32.8 mm

1854683 D

RS PRO D BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: D
• Number of Cells: 6
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 195 x 73.5 x 32 mm

1854685 D

RS PRO D BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: D
• Number of Cells: 6
• Mount: Snap-In
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 106 x 70 x 55.6 mm

1854687 D

RS PRO D BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: D
• Number of Cells: 1
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 69 x 37.3 x 27.5 mm

1854688 D

RS PRO D BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: D
• Number of Cells: 4
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 141 x 73 x 31 mm

1854689 D

RS PRO D BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: D
• Number of Cells: 4
• Mount: Snap-In
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 133.5 x 74 x 32 mm

1854692 D

RS PRO D BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: D
• Number of Cells: 4
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 133.5 x 74 x 32 mm

1854693 D

RS PRO D BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: D
• Number of Cells: 3
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 106 x 70 x 27.8 mm

1854695 D

RS PRO D BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: D
• Number of Cells: 6
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 106 x 70 x 55.6 mm

1854701 D

CR2032 HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: CR2032
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 22.5 x 6.4 x 18.1 mm

1854702 CR2032

RS PRO D BATTERY HOLDER, SOLDER
TAG CONTACT
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: D
• Number of Cells: 3
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 108 x 70 x 39 mm
• Terminal Contact Type: Solder Tag

1854711 D

CR2032 HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: CR2032
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 27.8 x 22.8 mm
• Body Material: PBT

1854712 CR2032

RS PRO AA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 3
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 68.5 x 48 x 18.5 mm

1854715 AA

CR2032 HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: CR2032
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 24.9 x 15.6 x 5.3 mm

1854716 CR2032

RS PRO BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 19.45 x 14.6 x 4.2 mm
• Body Material: PPS

1854718 Battery Holder

RS PRO CR2032 BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: CR2032
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 28.4 x 16 x 5.5 mm

1854717 CR2032
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BATTERY

Consumables

RS PRO CR2450 BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: CR2450
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 29.35 x 26.75 x 9.5 mm

1854720 CR2450

RS PRO CR2032 BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: CR2032
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 23 x 27 x 5.8 mm
• Body Material: PBT

1854721 CR2032

RS PRO CR2032 BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: CR2032
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 22.9 x 23 x 5.7 mm

1854722 CR2032

CR2032 HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: CR2032
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 26 x 7.1 mm

1854723 CR2032

RS PRO AAA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AAA
• Number of Cells: 1
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 50 x 13 x 12 mm

1854724 AAA

RS PRO 9V PP3 BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: 9V PP3
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 68.3 x 66.3 x 33.3 mm

1854728 9V PP3

SAFETY BATTERY HOLDER , 9V WITH
LEAD WIR
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: 9V PP3
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 68.3 x 33.3 x 21.1 mm

1854730 9V PP3

SAFETY BATTERY HOLDER , 9V WITH
LEAD WIR
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: 9V PP3
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 68.3 x 66.3 x 33.3 mm

1854731 9V PP3

RS PRO AAA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AAA
• Number of Cells: 4
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 63 x 48.5 x 15 mm

1854733 AAA

RS PRO AAA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AAA
• Number of Cells: 3
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 54 x 37.5 x 15.2 mm

1854736 AAA

RS PRO AAA BATTERY HOLDER,
SOLDER TAG CONTACT
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AAA
• Number of Cells: 3
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 54 x 37.5 x 15.2 mm
• Terminal Contact Type: Solder Tag

1854737 AAA

RS PRO C BATTERY HOLDER, SOLDER
TAG CONTACT
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: C
• Number of Cells: 3
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 84 x 58.5 x 31 mm
• Terminal Contact Type: Solder Tag

1854738 C

RS PRO AAA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AAA
• Number of Cells: 3
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 63 x 37 x 15.5 mm

1854739 AAA

SAFETY BATTERY HOLDER , AA X 2
WITH LEAD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 2
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 68 x 33 x 19 mm

1854740 AA

SAFETY BATTERY HOLDER , AAA X 2
WITH LEA
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AAA
• Number of Cells: 2
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 62.6 x 25.7 x 15.7 mm

1854742 AAA

RS PRO AAA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AAA
• Number of Cells: 2
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 62.6 x 25.7 x 15.7 mm

1854743 AAA
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

RS PRO AA BATTERY HOLDER, SOLDER
TAG CONTACT
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 6
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 66 x 114.5 x 18.8 mm
• Terminal Contact Type: Solder Tag

1854744 AA

RS PRO AA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 6
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 65.8 x 114 x 18.7 mm

1854745 AA

SAFETY BATTERY HOLDER , AA X 4
WITH LEAD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 4
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 68 x 65 x 19 mm

1854747 AA

SAFETY BATTERY HOLDER , AA X 4
WITH LEAD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 4
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 68 x 65 x 19 mm

1854748 AA

RS PRO AA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AA
• Number of Cells: 3
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 68.5 x 48 x 18.7 mm

1854749 AA

RS PRO CR2032 BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: CR2032
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 23.5 x 7.6 mm

1854750 CR2032

RS PRO AAA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AAA
• Number of Cells: 3
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 54.4 x 37.5 x 5.3 mm

1854751 AAA

RS PRO 9V PP3 BATTERY HOLDER,
SOLDER TAG CONTACT
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: 9V PP3
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 54 x 29.6 x 20.6 mm
• Terminal Contact Type: Solder Tag

1854753 9V PP3

RS PRO 9V PP3 BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: 9V PP3
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 54 x 29.6 x 20.6 mm

1854754 9V PP3

9V HOUSE

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: 9V PP3
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 49 x 29 x 20 mm

1854764 9V PP3

RS PRO N BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: N
• Number of Cells: 1
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 34.6 x 13.2 x 12.5 mm

1854765 N

RS PRO AAA BATTERY HOLDER,
SOLDER TAG CONTACT
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AAA
• Number of Cells: 4
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 53 x 24.5 x 24.5 mm
• Terminal Contact Type: Solder Tag

1854766 AAA

AAA X 4 WITH SANP TERMINAL

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AAA
• Number of Cells: 4
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 53 x 24.5 x 24 mm

1854767 AAA

RS PRO AAA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AAA
• Number of Cells: 4
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 53 x 24.5 x 24 mm

1854768 AAA

RS PRO AAA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AAA
• Number of Cells: 4
• Mount: Snap-In
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 53.8 x 5.05 x 12.8 mm

1854771 AAA

RS PRO AAA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AAA
• Number of Cells: 4
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 53.5 x 50 x13 mm

1854772 AAA
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BATTERY

Consumables

RS PRO AAA BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: AAA
• Number of Cells: 2
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 53 x 24.5 x 13 mm

1854773 AAA

RS PRO CR2032 BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: CR2032
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 23.1 x 5.8 x 13.1 mm

1854776 CR2032

RS PRO CR2032 BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: CR2032
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 24.3 x 7.4 mm
• Body Material: PBT

1854780 CR2032

RS PRO CR2032 BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: CR2032
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 28.2 x 8.2 mm

1854781 CR2032

RS PRO CR2032 BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: CR2032
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 27.6 x 6.6 mm

1854782 CR2032

CR2032 HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: CR2032
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 28.5 x 16.1 x 5.4 mm
• Body Material: PBT

1854783 CR2032

RS PRO CR2032 BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: CR2032
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 32 x 16.1 x 5.4 mm
• Body Material: PBT

1854786 CR2032

RS PRO 9V PP3 BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: 9V PP3
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 54 x 29.6 x 20.6 mm

1854789 9V PP3

9V WITH LEAD WIRE 150MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: 9V PP3
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 54.4 x 30.3 x 20.7 mm

1854795 9V PP3

RS PRO 9V PP3 BATTERY HOLDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Battery Size: 9V PP3
• Mount: Wire Lead
• Type: Battery Holder
• Dimensions: 54 x 30 x 20.7 mm

1854798 9V PP3
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ENGINEERING MAT

Consumables

RS PRO ADHESIVE PVC ACOUSTIC
INSULATION, 1M X 600MM X 2.6MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Material: PVC
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 2.6 mm
• Adhesive Backing: Yes
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +130 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -20 °C

293108 PVC PHP2,979.525

RS PRO ADHESIVE PUR FOAM
ACOUSTIC INSULATION, 1M X 600MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Material: PUR Foam
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 25 mm
• Adhesive Backing: Yes
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +107 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -73 °C

293079 PUR Foam PHP3,456.415

SOUND,INSULATION,POLYURETHANE
FOAM,TEDLAR FACED,SELF ADHESIVE
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Material: PUR Foam
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 28 mm
• Adhesive Backing: Yes
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +130 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -20 °C

293120 PUR Foam PHP5,655.375

RS PRO POLYETHYLENE (PE)
ACOUSTIC INSULATION, 1.2M X
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Polyethylene (PE)
• Length: 1.2 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 50 mm

1034067 Polyethylene (PE) PHP3,358.93

RS PRO NITRILE, PVC ACOUSTIC
INSULATION, 1M X 1M X 6MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Nitrile, PVC
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 1 m
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +110 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -30 °C

1034069 Nitrile, PVC PHP1,859.98

RS PRO POLYETHYLENE (PE)
ACOUSTIC INSULATION, 1.2M X
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Polyethylene (PE)
• Length: 1.2 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 25 mm

1034068 Polyethylene (PE) PHP2,830.36

RS PRO NITRILE, PVC ACOUSTIC
INSULATION, 1M X 1M X 15MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Nitrile, PVC
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 1 m
• Thickness: 15 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +110 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -30 °C

1034072 Nitrile, PVC PHP12,645.11

RS PRO POLYETHYLENE (PE)
ACOUSTIC INSULATION, 1M X 1M X
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Polyethylene (PE)
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 1 m
• Thickness: 12 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +110 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -30 °C

1034073 Polyethylene (PE) PHP3,903.39

RS PRO ADHESIVE POLYIMIDE
ACOUSTIC INSULATION, 1M X 950MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Polyimide
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 950 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Adhesive Backing: Yes
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +205 °C

1034074 Polyimide PHP2,369.52

PVA DAMPING
SHEET,800X500X1.4MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 800 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 1.4 mm
• Adhesive Backing: Yes
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -35 °C

1372242 800 mm PHP2,146.18

THINSULATE SAB 1000X600X21MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Thinsulate
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 21 mm
• Adhesive Backing: Yes
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +120 °C

8814551 Thinsulate PHP615.29

THINSULATE PLAIN, 1000X600X21MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Thinsulate
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 21 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +120 °C

8814557 Thinsulate PHP545.02

RS PRO ADHESIVE VISCOSE-NYLON
ACOUSTIC INSULATION, 50M X 10MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Viscose-Nylon
• Length: 50 m
• Width: 10 mm
• Thickness: 0.8 mm
• Adhesive Backing: Yes
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -10 °C

8814560 Viscose-Nylon PHP1,699.81

RS PRO 75MM ANTI-VIBRATION PAD
RUBBER +100°C -50°C 75 X 75MM
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Anti Vibration Pad Type: Anti-Vibration Isolation Pad
• Material: Rubber
• Thickness: 8 mm
• Size: 75 x 75 mm
• Length: 75 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -50 °C
• Width: 75 mm

2035152 Anti-Vibration PHP139.319

RS PRO 457MM ANTI-VIBRATION PAD
RUBBER +100°C -50°C 457 X 457MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Pad Type: Anti-Vibration Isolation Pad
• Material: Rubber
• Thickness: 8 mm
• Size: 457 x 457 mm
• Length: 457 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -50 °C
• Width: 457 mm

2035153 Anti-Vibration PHP3,135.85

RS PRO 100MM ANTI-VIBRATION PAD
RUBBER +100°C -50°C 100 X 100MM
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Pad Type: Anti-Vibration Isolation Pad
• Material: Rubber
• Thickness: 13 mm
• Size: 100 x 100 mm
• Length: 100 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -50 °C
• Width: 100 mm

2035154 Anti-Vibration PHP332.995
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RS PRO 457MM ANTI-VIBRATION PAD
RUBBER +100°C -50°C 457 X 457MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Pad Type: Anti-Vibration Isolation Pad
• Material: Rubber
• Thickness: 13 mm
• Size: 457 x 457 mm
• Length: 457 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -50 °C
• Width: 457 mm

2035155 Anti-Vibration PHP5,758.63

RS PRO 50MM ANTI-VIBRATION PAD
RUBBER +100°C -50°C 50 X 50MM
Pack size: 12 x EA
• Anti Vibration Pad Type: Anti-Vibration Isolation Pad
• Material: Rubber
• Thickness: 19 mm
• Size: 50 x 50 mm
• Length: 50 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -50 °C
• Width: 50 mm

2035156 Anti-Vibration PHP102.027

RS PRO 150MM ANTI-VIBRATION PAD
RUBBER +100°C -50°C 150 X 150MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Pad Type: Anti-Vibration Isolation Pad
• Material: Rubber
• Thickness: 19 mm
• Size: 150 x 150 mm
• Length: 150 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -50 °C
• Width: 150 mm

2035157 Anti-Vibration PHP994.15

RS PRO 457MM ANTI-VIBRATION PAD
RUBBER +100°C -50°C 457 X 457MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Pad Type: Anti-Vibration Isolation Pad
• Material: Rubber
• Thickness: 19 mm
• Size: 457 x 457 mm
• Length: 457 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -50 °C
• Width: 457 mm

2035160 Anti-Vibration PHP7,455.8

RS PRO 305MM ANTI-VIBRATION PAD
RUBBER +100°C -50°C 305 X 305MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Pad Type: Anti-Vibration Isolation Pad
• Material: Rubber
• Thickness: 19 mm
• Size: 305 x 305 mm
• Length: 305 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -50 °C
• Width: 305 mm

2035158 Anti-Vibration PHP4,994.4

RS PRO 75MM ANTI-VIBRATION PAD
250PSI NITRILE +100°C -50°C 75 X
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Pad Type: Anti-Vibration Isolation Pad
• Material: Nitrile
• Load Rating: 250 psi
• Thickness: 21 mm
• Size: 75 x 75 mm
• Length: 75 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -50 °C

2035161 Anti-Vibration PHP998.773

RS PRO 100MM ANTI-VIBRATION PAD
250PSI NITRILE +100°C -50°C 100 X
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Pad Type: Anti-Vibration Isolation Pad
• Material: Nitrile
• Load Rating: 250 psi
• Thickness: 21 mm
• Size: 100 x 100 mm
• Length: 100 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -50 °C

2035162 Anti-Vibration PHP1,460.023

RS PRO 150MM ANTI-VIBRATION PAD
250PSI NITRILE +100°C -50°C 150 X
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Pad Type: Anti-Vibration Isolation Pad
• Material: Nitrile
• Load Rating: 250 psi
• Thickness: 21 mm
• Size: 150 x 150 mm
• Length: 150 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -50 °C

2035163 Anti-Vibration PHP5,032.45

RS PRO 50MM ANTI VIBRATION MAT
20PSI EVA FOAM +80°C -30°C 50 X
Pack size: 12 x EA
• Anti Vibration Pad Type: Anti-Vibration Isolation Pad
• Material: EVA Foam
• Load Rating: 20 psi
• Thickness: 22 mm
• Size: 50 x 50 mm
• Length: 50 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +80 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -30 °C

2035164 Anti-Vibration PHP156.42

RS PRO 100MM ANTI VIBRATION MAT
20PSI EVA FOAM +80°C -30°C 100 X
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Pad Type: Anti-Vibration Isolation Pad
• Material: EVA Foam
• Load Rating: 20 psi
• Thickness: 22 mm
• Size: 100 x 100 mm
• Length: 100 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +80 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -30 °C

2035166 Anti-Vibration PHP590.113

RS PRO 305MM ANTI VIBRATION MAT
20PSI EVA FOAM +80°C -30°C 305 X
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Pad Type: Anti-Vibration Isolation Pad
• Material: EVA Foam
• Load Rating: 20 psi
• Thickness: 22 mm
• Size: 305 x 305 mm
• Length: 305 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +80 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -30 °C

2035167 Anti-Vibration PHP6,136.59

RS PRO 457MM ANTI VIBRATION MAT
20PSI EVA FOAM +80°C -30°C 457 X
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Pad Type: Anti-Vibration Isolation Pad
• Material: EVA Foam
• Load Rating: 20 psi
• Thickness: 22 mm
• Size: 457 x 457 mm
• Length: 457 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +80 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -30 °C

2035168 Anti-Vibration PHP9,134.47

100MM ANTI VIBRATION MAT 75PSI
CORK +100°C -50°C 100 X 100MM
Pack size: 4 x EA
• Anti Vibration Pad Type: Anti-Vibration Isolation Pad
• Material: Cork
• Load Rating: 75 psi
• Thickness: 22 mm
• Size: 100 x 100 mm
• Length: 100 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -50 °C

2035170 Anti-Vibration PHP538.483

200MM ANTI VIBRATION MAT 75PSI
CORK +100°C -50°C 200 X 200MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Pad Type: Anti-Vibration Isolation Pad
• Material: Cork
• Load Rating: 75 psi
• Thickness: 22 mm
• Size: 200 x 200 mm
• Length: 200 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -50 °C

2035172 Anti-Vibration PHP3,769.32

305MM ANTI VIBRATION MAT 75PSI
CORK +100°C -50°C 305 X 305MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Pad Type: Anti-Vibration Isolation Pad
• Material: Cork
• Load Rating: 75 psi
• Thickness: 22 mm
• Size: 305 x 305 mm
• Length: 305 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -50 °C

2035173 Anti-Vibration PHP5,599.58

457MM ANTI VIBRATION MAT 75PSI
CORK +100°C -50°C 457 X 457MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Anti Vibration Pad Type: Anti-Vibration Isolation Pad
• Material: Cork
• Load Rating: 75 psi
• Thickness: 22 mm
• Size: 457 x 457 mm
• Length: 457 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -50 °C

2035174 Anti-Vibration PHP8,329.43
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ENGINEERING MAT

Consumables

BRASS SHIM, 2.5M X 150MM X 0.3MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 2.5 m
• Thickness: 0.3 mm
• Width: 150 mm
• Colour: Yellow

518712 2.5 m PHP9,628.44

BRASS SHIM, 2.5M X 150MM X 0.1MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 2.5 m
• Thickness: 0.1 mm
• Width: 150 mm
• Colour: Yellow

518839 2.5 m PHP7,950.34

BRASS SHIM, 2.5M X 150MM X
0.15MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 2.5 m
• Thickness: 0.15 mm
• Width: 150 mm
• Colour: Yellow

519084 2.5 m PHP8,589.53

CARBON FIBRE SHEET, 300MM X
300MM X 1MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Carbon Fibre Epoxy
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +80 °C
• Length: 300 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 1 mm
• Colour: Black
• Surface Pattern: Twill Weave
• Compressive Strength: 570 MPa

7648703 Carbon Fibre PHP6,888.44

CARBON FIBRE SHEET, 300MM X
300MM X 1.3MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Carbon Fibre Epoxy
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +80 °C
• Length: 300 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 1.3 mm
• Colour: Black
• Surface Pattern: Twill Weave
• Compressive Strength: 570 MPa

7648707 Carbon Fibre PHP8,376.54

CARBON FIBRE SHEET, 300MM X
300MM X 2MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Carbon Fibre Epoxy
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +80 °C
• Length: 300 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 2 mm
• Colour: Black
• Surface Pattern: Twill Weave
• Compressive Strength: 570 MPa

7648716 Carbon Fibre PHP11,023.22

BEADS,CERAMIC,INSULATING,FISH
SPINE,WHITE,1.5MM BORE
Pack size: 870 x EA
• Bore Size: 1.5 mm
• Material: Ceramic
• Colour: White
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +1200 °C

5364062 1.5 mm PHP1,081.72

BEADS,CERAMIC,INSULATING,FISH
SPINE,WHITE,4.5MM BORE
Pack size: 420 x EA
• Bore Size: 4.5 mm
• Material: Ceramic
• Colour: White
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +1200 °C

5364078 4.5 mm PHP1,879.01

WHITE CERAMIC BEAD 2.5MM BORE
SIZE +1200°C
Pack size: 720 x EA
• Bore Size: 2.5 mm
• Material: Ceramic
• Colour: White
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +1200 °C

5364090 2.5 mm PHP941.77

WHITE CERAMIC FISHSPINE BEADS,
1MM BORE
Pack size: 1200 x EA
• Bore Size: 1 mm
• Material: Ceramic
• Colour: White
• Density: 2.6 g/cm³
• Water Absorption: 0 %
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +1200 °C

7648731 1 mm PHP1,381.22

FELT SHEET 3MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Viscose, Wool
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Density: 250 kg/m³
• Colour: White

7336775 Viscose, Wool PHP2,657.9

FELT SHEET 6MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Viscose, Wool
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Density: 250 kg/m³
• Colour: White

7336779 Viscose, Wool PHP5,113.76

VISCOSE, WOOL FELT SHEET, 1M X
500MM X 12.5MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Viscose, Wool
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 12.5 mm
• Density: 250 kg/m³
• Colour: White

7336788 Viscose, Wool PHP12,336.6

RS PRO FLAME RETARDANT GLASS
FIBRE ROPE, 30M X 15MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Product Type: Glass Fibre Rope
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +500 °C
• Length: 30 m
• Diameter: 15 mm
• Flame Retardant: Yes

1034055 Glass Fibre Rope PHP4,798.19

RS PRO FLAME RETARDANT GLASS
FIBRE ROPE, 30M X 25MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Product Type: Glass Fibre Rope
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +500 °C
• Length: 30 m
• Diameter: 25 mm
• Flame Retardant: Yes

1034056 Glass Fibre Rope PHP5,735.78

RS PRO FLAME RETARDANT GLASS
FIBRE ROPE, 30M X 32MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Product Type: Glass Fibre Rope
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +500 °C
• Length: 30 m
• Diameter: 32 mm
• Flame Retardant: Yes

1034057 Glass Fibre Rope PHP8,131.38
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RS PRO FLAME RETARDANT GLASS
FIBRE ROPE, 30M X 12MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Glass Fibre Yarn
• Product Type: Glass Fibre Rope
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +300 °C
• Length: 30 m
• Diameter: 12 mm
• Flame Retardant: Yes

7495124 Glass Fibre Yarn PHP3,901.21

RS PRO GLASS FIBRE ROPE, 30M X
20MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Glass Fibre Yarn
• Product Type: Glass Fibre Rope
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +300 °C
• Length: 30 m
• Diameter: 20 mm

7495127 Glass Fibre Yarn PHP5,913.79

RS PRO GLASS FIBRE ROPE, 5M X
12MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Product Type: Glass Fibre Rope
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +550 °C
• Length: 5 m
• Diameter: 12 mm

7757804 Glass Fibre Rope PHP661.7

RS PRO FLAME RETARDANT GLASS
FIBRE ROPE, 5M X 20MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Product Type: Glass Fibre Rope
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +550 °C
• Length: 5 m
• Diameter: 20 mm
• Flame Retardant: Yes

7757807 Glass Fibre Rope PHP922.24

RS PRO FLAME RETARDANT, 25M X
1.5MM X 25MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +600 °C
• Length: 25 m
• Width: 25 mm
• Thickness: 1.5 mm
• Flame Retardant: Yes

2035134 +600 °C PHP2,503.83

RS PRO FLAME RETARDANT, 30M X
3MM X 40MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +550 °C
• Length: 30 m
• Width: 40 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Flame Retardant: Yes

2035135 +550 °C PHP4,620.74

RS PRO FLAME RETARDANT GLASS
FIBRE TAPE, 30M X 3MM X 25MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Product Type: Glass Fibre Tape
• Material: Glass Fibre Yarn
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +300 °C
• Length: 30 m
• Width: 25 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Flame Retardant: Yes
• Thermal Conductivity: 0.05 W/mK

7495111 Glass Fibre Tape PHP3,530.22

WOVEN GLASS WEBBING,
50MMX3MMX30M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Product Type: Glass Fibre Tape
• Material: Glass Fibre Yarn
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +300 °C
• Length: 30 m
• Width: 50 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Flame Retardant: Yes
• Thermal Conductivity: 0.05 W/mK

7495115 Glass Fibre Tape PHP8,842.23

RS PRO POLYESTER SHEET FILTER, G3
GRADE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Filter Type: Sheet
• Filter Grade: G3
• Colour: Black
• Media Material: Polyester
• Actual Depth: 12 mm
• Actual Height: 480 mm
• Actual Width: 480 mm

2035146 Sheet PHP1,669.78

RS PRO POLYESTER, G3 GRADE

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Filter Grade: G3
• Media Material: Polyester
• Actual Depth: 25 mm
• Actual Height: 480 mm
• Actual Width: 480 mm

2035147 G3 PHP3,567.58

RS PRO FILTER MEDIA G3 GRADE, 480
X 480 X 12MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Filter Grade: G3
• Initial Pressure Drop: 242 Pa

2035149 G3 PHP1,269.67

RS PRO, G3 GRADE, 480MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Actual Dimensions: 480 mm x 480 mm
• Filter Grade: G3
• Initial Pressure Drop: 242 Pa

2035151 480 mm x 480 PHP6,119.23

NON FERROUS
STOCK,ALUMINIUM,BS1470
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Construction: 1050A
• Form: Solid
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Material Grade: 1050A
• Density: 2.71 g/cm³

178239 300 mm PHP3,902.49

ALUMINIUM SOLID METAL SHEET,
300MM L, 500MM W, 6MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Construction: 1050A
• Form: Solid
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Material Grade: 1050A
• Density: 2.71 g/cm³

183944 300 mm PHP10,854.51

NON FERROUS
STOCK,MACHINABLE,ALUMINIUM
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Construction: 6082
• Form: Solid
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Material Grade: 6082
• Density: 2.7 g/cm³

187328 300 mm PHP4,848.56

ALUMINIUM SOLID METAL SHEET,
300MM L, 500MM W, 6MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Construction: 6082
• Form: Solid
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Material Grade: 6082
• Density: 2.7 g/cm³

188264 300 mm PHP5,384.67
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ALUMINIUM SOLID METAL SHEET,
300MM L, 500MM W, 8MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Construction: 6082
• Form: Solid
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 8 mm
• Material Grade: 6082
• Density: 2.7 g/cm³

188292 300 mm PHP6,779.12

ALUMINIUM SOLID METAL SHEET,
300MM L, 500MM W, 10MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Construction: 6082
• Form: Solid
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Material Grade: 6082
• Density: 2.7 g/cm³

188321 300 mm PHP22,488.26

NON FERROUS
STOCK,ALUMINIUM,BS1470
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Length: 200 mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Construction: 1050A
• Form: Solid
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 1.2 mm
• Material Grade: 1050A
• Density: 2.71 g/cm³

434043 200 mm PHP913.23

ALUMINIUM SOLID METAL SHEET,
300MM L, 500MM W, 2MM
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Construction: 1050A
• Form: Solid
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 2 mm
• Material Grade: 1050A
• Density: 2.71 g/cm³

434059 300 mm PHP4,765.4

316 STAINLESS STEEL SOLID METAL
SHEET, 500MM L, 300MM W, 3MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: 316 Stainless Steel
• Form: Solid
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Density: 8 g/cm³
• Hardness: 95 HB
• Colour: Silver

559111 500 mm PHP11,675.31

STAINLESS STEEL SOLID METAL SHEET,
500MM L, 300MM W, 1MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Form: Solid
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 1 mm
• Density: 8 g/cm³
• Hardness: 95 HB
• Colour: Silver

559123 500 mm PHP7,889.32

316 STAINLESS STEEL SOLID METAL
SHEET, 500MM L, 300MM W, 0.5MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: 316 Stainless Steel
• Form: Solid
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 0.5 mm
• Density: 8 g/cm³
• Hardness: 95 HB
• Colour: Silver

559199 500 mm PHP3,868.83

ST STEEL SHEET
MIRROR,500X300X0.5MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Form: Solid
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 0.5 mm
• Density: 8 g/cm³
• Hardness: 95 HB
• Colour: Silver

559206 500 mm PHP3,395.16

NON FERROUS STOCK,COPPER
HDHC,BS2874/C101(1986),SHEET,0.3
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: Copper
• Form: Solid
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 0.35 mm
• Colour: Natural
• Tensile Strength: 240 N/mm²

680959 300 mm PHP12,060.32

NON FERROUS STOCK,COPPER
HDHC,BS2874/C101(1986),SHEET,0.4
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: Copper
• Form: Solid
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 0.45 mm
• Colour: Natural
• Tensile Strength: 240 N/mm²

680965 300 mm PHP10,467.52

TINNED STEEL SOLID METAL SHEET,
500MM L, 300MM W, 0.2MM
Pack size: 10 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Tinned Steel
• Form: Solid
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 0.2 mm
• Colour: Silver

682444 500 mm PHP2,222.07

TINNED STEEL SOLID METAL SHEET,
500MM L, 300MM W, 0.3MM
Pack size: 10 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Tinned Steel
• Form: Solid
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 0.3 mm
• Colour: Silver

682450 500 mm PHP3,033.15

TINNED STEEL STEEL SHEET, 500MM L,
300MM W, 0.4MM THICKNESS
Pack size: 10 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Tinned Steel
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 0.4 mm

682466 500 mm PHP3,953.73

BRASS SOLID METAL SHEET, 600MM L,
300MM W, 1.6MM THICKNESS
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 600 mm
• Material: Brass
• Form: Solid
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 1.6 mm
• Colour: Natural

771077 600 mm PHP12,670.01

GALVANISED STEEL PERFORATED
STEEL SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W,
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Galvanised Steel
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 0.7 mm
• Hole Diameter: 4.8 mm
• Hole Layout: 60°
• Open Area Percentage: 50 %
• Pattern Number: 6

817353 500 mm PHP1,328.875

GALVANISED STEEL PERFORATED
METAL SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W,
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Galvanised Steel
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 0.7 mm
• Hole Diameter: 8 mm
• Hole Layout: 60°
• Open Area Percentage: 68 %

817369 500 mm PHP1,196.215
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GALVANISED STEEL PERFORATED
METAL SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W,
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Galvanised Steel
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 0.7 mm
• Hole Diameter: 1.2 mm
• Hole Layout: 60°
• Open Area Percentage: 42 %

817404 500 mm PHP1,194.515

GALVANISED STEEL PERFORATED
METAL SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W,
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Galvanised Steel
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 0.7 mm
• Hole Diameter: 2 mm
• Hole Layout: 60°
• Open Area Percentage: 47 %

817432 500 mm PHP1,189.14

STAINLESS STEEL PERFORATED METAL
SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W, 0.55MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 0.55 mm
• Hole Diameter: 2 mm
• Hole Layout: 60°
• Open Area Percentage: 47 %

1828360 500 mm PHP1,777.885

STAINLESS STEEL PERFORATED METAL
SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W, 0.55MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 0.55 mm
• Hole Diameter: 3 mm
• Hole Layout: 60°
• Open Area Percentage: 33 %

1828382 500 mm PHP2,131.155

STAINLESS STEEL PERFORATED METAL
SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W, 0.55MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 0.55 mm
• Hole Diameter: 4.8 mm
• Hole Layout: 60°
• Open Area Percentage: 50 %

1828398 500 mm PHP2,131.225

STAINLESS STEEL PERFORATED METAL
SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W, 0.55MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 0.55 mm
• Hole Diameter: 6 mm
• Hole Layout: Square
• Open Area Percentage: 62 %

1828427 500 mm PHP2,209.75

STAINLESS STEEL PERFORATED
PERFORATED STEEL SHEET, 500MM L,
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 0.55 mm
• Hole Diameter: 6.4 mm
• Hole Layout: 60°
• Open Area Percentage: 43 %

1828405 500 mm PHP2,365.795

ALUMINIUM PERFORATED METAL
SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W, 0.6MM
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 0.6 mm
• Hole Diameter: 1.2 mm
• Hole Layout: 60°
• Open Area Percentage: 42 %

2027861 500 mm PHP1,065.433

ALUMINIUM PERFORATED METAL
SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W, 0.6MM
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 0.6 mm
• Hole Diameter: 1.5 mm
• Hole Layout: 45°
• Open Area Percentage: 22 %

2027877 500 mm PHP1,476.297

ALUMINIUM PERFORATED METAL
SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W, 0.6MM
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 0.6 mm
• Hole Diameter: 1.7 mm
• Hole Layout: 60°
• Open Area Percentage: 45 %

2027883 500 mm PHP1,397.03

ALUMINIUM PERFORATED METAL
SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W, 1.2MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 1.2 mm
• Hole Diameter: 2 mm
• Hole Layout: 60°
• Open Area Percentage: 47 %

2027906 500 mm PHP2,143.93

ALUMINIUM PERFORATED METAL
SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W, 1.2MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 1.2 mm
• Hole Diameter: 3 mm
• Hole Layout: 60°
• Open Area Percentage: 33 %

2027912 500 mm PHP1,914.94

ALUMINIUM PERFORATED METAL
SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W, 1.2MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 1.2 mm
• Hole Diameter: 8 mm
• Hole Layout: 60°
• Open Area Percentage: 68 %

2027940 500 mm PHP2,983.825

ALUMINIUM PERFORATED METAL
SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W, 1.2MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 1.2 mm
• Hole Diameter: 4.8 mm
• Hole Layout: 60°
• Open Area Percentage: 50 %

2027928 500 mm PHP2,573.955

ALUMINIUM PERFORATED METAL
SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W, 0.7MM
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 0.7 mm
• Hole Diameter: 6 mm
• Hole Layout: Hexagonal
• Open Area Percentage: 79 %

2622652 500 mm PHP1,106.003

STAINLESS STEEL PERFORATED METAL
SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W, 0.55MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 0.55 mm
• Hole Diameter: 6 mm
• Hole Layout: 60°
• Open Area Percentage: 79 %

2626121 500 mm PHP2,085.16
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GALVANISED STEEL PERFORATED
METAL SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W,
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Galvanised Steel
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 0.7 mm
• Hole Diameter: 6 mm
• Hole Layout: 60°
• Open Area Percentage: 79 %

2626115 500 mm PHP1,074.605

316 A4 STAINLESS STEEL SOLID METAL
SHEET, 500MM L, 300MM W, 1.2MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: 316 A4 Stainless Steel
• Form: Solid
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 1.2 mm
• Density: 8 g/cm³
• Hardness: 95 HB
• Colour: Silver

2647257 500 mm PHP8,158.46

316 A4 STAINLESS STEEL SOLID METAL
SHEET, 500MM L, 300MM W, 1MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: 316 A4 Stainless Steel
• Form: Solid
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 1 mm
• Density: 8 g/cm³
• Hardness: 95 HB
• Colour: Silver

2647241 500 mm PHP7,418.32

316 A4 STAINLESS STEEL SOLID METAL
SHEET, 500MM L, 300MM W, 1.5MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: 316 A4 Stainless Steel
• Form: Solid
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 1.5 mm
• Density: 8 g/cm³
• Hardness: 95 HB
• Colour: Silver

2647263 500 mm PHP6,075.04

316 A4 STAINLESS STEEL SOLID METAL
SHEET, 500MM L, 300MM W, 2.5MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: 316 A4 Stainless Steel
• Form: Solid
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 2.5 mm
• Density: 8 g/cm³
• Hardness: 95 HB
• Colour: Silver

2647279 500 mm PHP10,870.1

STAINLESS STEEL PERFORATED METAL
SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W, 0.55MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 0.55 mm
• Hole Diameter: 3 mm
• Hole Layout: 60°
• Open Area Percentage: 33 %

3406120 500 mm PHP2,269.715

STAINLESS STEEL PERFORATED METAL
SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W, 0.55MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 0.55 mm
• Hole Diameter: 4.7 mm
• Hole Layout: Square
• Open Area Percentage: 35 %

3406158 500 mm PHP2,808.12

STAINLESS STEEL PERFORATED STEEL
SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W, 0.55MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 0.55 mm
• Hole Diameter: 6 mm
• Hole Layout: In Line
• Open Area Percentage: 62 %
• Pattern Number: 9

3406164 500 mm PHP2,667.745

STAINLESS STEEL PERFORATED METAL
SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W, 0.55MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 0.55 mm
• Hole Diameter: 6 mm
• Hole Layout: 60°
• Open Area Percentage: 79 %

3406192 500 mm PHP2,418.18

FERROUS STOCK,STAINLESS STEEL
304,SHEET,0.5X500X300MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: 304S15 Stainless Steel
• Form: Solid
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 0.5 mm
• Density: 8 g/cm³
• Hardness: 92 HB
• Colour: Silver

3656858 500 mm PHP3,061.53

MILD STEEL PERFORATED METAL
SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W, 0.7MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Mild Steel
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 0.7 mm
• Hole Diameter: 1.2 mm
• Hole Layout: 60°
• Open Area Percentage: 42 %

4475284 500 mm PHP2,400.865

GALVANISED STEEL PERFORATED
METAL SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W,
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Galvanised Steel
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 0.7 mm
• Hole Diameter: 1 mm
• Hole Layout: 60°
• Open Area Percentage: 46 %

4475313 500 mm PHP1,230.145

304S15 STAINLESS STEEL SOLID
METAL SHEET, 500MM L, 300MM W,
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: 304S15 Stainless Steel
• Form: Solid
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 1 mm
• Density: 8 g/cm³
• Hardness: 92 HB
• Colour: Silver

6614793 500 mm PHP4,989.28

304S15 STAINLESS STEEL SOLID
METAL SHEET, 500MM L, 300MM W,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: 304S15 Stainless Steel
• Form: Solid
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 2.5 mm
• Density: 8 g/cm³
• Hardness: 92 HB
• Colour: Silver

6614800 500 mm PHP3,615.49

304S15 STAINLESS STEEL SOLID
METAL SHEET, 500MM L, 300MM W,
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: 304S15 Stainless Steel
• Form: Solid
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 1.2 mm
• Density: 8 g/cm³
• Hardness: 92 HB
• Colour: Silver

6614797 500 mm PHP3,889.15

304S15 S/STEEL SHEET,
300X300X1MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: 304S15 Stainless Steel
• Form: Solid
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 1 mm
• Density: 8 g/cm³
• Hardness: 92 HB
• Colour: Silver

7702961 300 mm PHP1,375.97
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304S15 STAINLESS STEEL SOLID
METAL SHEET, 500MM L, 500MM W,
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: 304S15 Stainless Steel
• Form: Solid
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 1 mm
• Density: 8 g/cm³
• Hardness: 92 HB
• Colour: Silver

7702964 500 mm PHP5,988.48

304S15 STAINLESS STEEL SOLID
METAL SHEET, 1000MM L, 500MM W,
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 1000 mm
• Material: 304S15 Stainless Steel
• Form: Solid
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 1 mm
• Density: 8 g/cm³
• Hardness: 92 HB
• Colour: Silver

7702968 1000 mm PHP11,976.96

304S15 STAINLESS STEEL SOLID
METAL SHEET, 1000MM L, 1000MM W,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 1000 mm
• Material: 304S15 Stainless Steel
• Form: Solid
• Width: 1000 mm
• Thickness: 1 mm
• Density: 8 g/cm³
• Hardness: 92 HB
• Colour: Silver

7702977 1000 mm PHP5,988.44

ALUMINIUM SOLID METAL SHEET,
300MM DIAMETER, 2.5MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Aluminium
• Construction: 1050A
• Form: Solid
• Thickness: 2.5 mm
• Material Grade: 1050
• Colour: Silver

7757817 Aluminium PHP1,106.69

ALUMINIUM HONEYCOMB
COMPOSITE METAL SHEET, 600MM L,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 600 mm
• Material: Aluminium Honeycomb Composite
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Hardness: HB-F
• Suitability: Artistic Ceilings, Balconies, Facade

Cladding, Roofing, Shelters
• Colour: White
• Adhesive Backing: No

7781661 600 mm PHP7,452.02

ALUMINIUM SOLID METAL SHEET,
600MM L, 600MM W, 10MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 600 mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Form: Solid
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Hardness: HB-F
• Colour: White
• Suitability: Artistic Ceilings, Balconies, Facade

Cladding, Roofing, Shelters

7781664 600 mm PHP9,023.09

ALUMINIUM SOLID METAL SHEET,
600MM L, 600MM W, 15MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 600 mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Form: Solid
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 15 mm
• Hardness: HB-F
• Colour: White
• Suitability: Artistic Ceilings, Balconies, Facade

Cladding, Roofing, Shelters

7781677 600 mm PHP10,122.51

ALUMINIUM METAL SHEET, 600MM L,
600MM W, 3MM THICKNESS
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 600 mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Density: 3.5 kg/m²
• Hardness: 3 H
• Colour: Black
• Suitability: Cladding, Fascia Panels, Folded Parts, Sign

Trays

7781692 600 mm PHP2,067.44

ALUMINIUM SHEET METAL SHEET,
600MM L, 600MM W, 3MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 600 mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Form: Sheet
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Density: 3.5 kg/m²
• Hardness: 3 H
• Colour: Yellow

7781703 600 mm PHP1,428.15

ALUMINIUM SOLID METAL SHEET,
600MM L, 600MM W, 3MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 600 mm
• Material: Aluminium
• Form: Solid
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Density: 3.5 kg/m²
• Hardness: 3 H
• Colour: Red

7781706 600 mm PHP1,972.46

BRASS SOLID METAL SHEET, 600MM L,
300MM W, 0.9MM THICKNESS
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 600 mm
• Material: Brass
• Form: Solid
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 0.9 mm
• Material Grade: CW508L/CZ108
• Density: 8.44 g/cm³
• Hardness: 55 to 180 HV

8411903 600 mm PHP8,756.25

BRASS SOLID METAL SHEET, 600MM L,
300MM W, 0.45MM THICKNESS
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Length: 600 mm
• Material: Brass
• Form: Solid
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 0.45 mm
• Material Grade: CW508L/CZ108
• Density: 8.44 g/cm³
• Hardness: 55 to 180 HV

8411906 600 mm PHP6,080.36

BRASS SOLID METAL SHEET, 600MM L,
300MM W, 0.7MM THICKNESS
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 600 mm
• Material: Brass
• Form: Solid
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 0.7 mm
• Material Grade: CW508L/CZ108
• Density: 8.44 g/cm³
• Hardness: 55 to 180 HV

8411893 600 mm PHP4,584.05

MILD STEEL PERFORATED METAL
SHEET, 1000MM L, 500MM W, 1.5MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 1000 mm
• Material: Mild Steel
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 1.5 mm
• Hole Diameter: 3 mm
• Hole Layout: 60°
• Open Area Percentage: 33 %

9190694 1000 mm PHP4,479.46

BRASS SOLID METAL SHEET, 600MM L,
300MM W, 1.2MM THICKNESS
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 600 mm
• Material: Brass
• Form: Solid
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 1.2 mm
• Material Grade: CW508L/CZ108
• Density: 8.44 g/cm³
• Hardness: 55 to 180 HV

8732487 600 mm PHP9,499.48

GALVANISED STEEL PERFORATED
METAL SHEET, 1000MM L, 500MM W,
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 1000 mm
• Material: Galvanised Steel
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 1.5 mm
• Hole Diameter: 3 mm
• Hole Layout: 60°
• Open Area Percentage: 33 %

9190698 1000 mm PHP2,629.745
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Consumables

GALVANISED STEEL PERFORATED
METAL SHEET, 1000MM L, 500MM W,
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Length: 1000 mm
• Material: Galvanised Steel
• Form: Perforated
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 1.5 mm
• Hole Diameter: 3 mm
• Hole Layout: 60°
• Open Area Percentage: 51 %

9190708 1000 mm PHP2,552.4

RECTANGULAR ALUMINIUM METAL
TUBE, 1M L, 50MM W, 20MM H, 2MM
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: Aluminium
• Tube Form: Rectangular
• Material Grade: T6
• Length: 1 m
• Height: 20 mm
• Width: 50 mm
• Thickness: 2 mm
• Hardness: 95 HB

1368756 Aluminium PHP3,382.97

ROUND PHOSPHOR BRONZE METAL
TUBE, 2IN OD, 1 1/2IN ID, 13IN L, 2IN
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tube Form: Round
• Material: Phosphor Bronze
• Length: 13 in
• Width: 2 in
• Inner Diameter: 1 1/2 in
• Outer Diameter: 2 in
• Thickness: 1/2 in
• Tensile Strength: 420 N/mm²

110034 Round PHP40,364.96

RECTANGULAR ALUMINIUM METAL
TUBE, 1M L, 60MM W, 40MM H, 2MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Material: Aluminium
• Tube Form: Rectangular
• Material Grade: T6
• Length: 1 m
• Height: 40 mm
• Width: 60 mm
• Thickness: 2 mm
• Hardness: 95 HB

1368757 Aluminium PHP5,873.57

ROUND ALUMINIUM METAL TUBE,
1/2IN OD, 3/8IN ID, 1M L, 16SWG
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: Aluminium
• Tube Form: Round
• Length: 1 m
• Material Grade: 6063-T6
• Inner Diameter: 3/8 in
• Outer Diameter: 1/2 in
• Thickness: 16 SWG
• Suitability: Architectural Applications, Doors, Extrusions,

Shopfittings, Window Frames

3047973 Aluminium PHP1,226.75

ROUND ALUMINIUM TUBE, 2IN OD,
1.75IN ID, 1M L, 10SWG THICKNESS
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tube Form: Round
• Material Grade: 6063 T6
• Length: 1 m
• Inner Diameter: 1.75 in
• Outer Diameter: 2 in
• Thickness: 10 SWG
• Suitability: Architectural Applications, Doors, Extrusions,

Shopfittings, Window Frames
• Tensile Strength: 230 MPa

3047995 Round PHP1,833.37

ROUND ALUMINIUM METAL TUBE, 1IN
OD, 3/4IN ID, 1M L, 10SWG
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Material: Aluminium
• Tube Form: Round
• Length: 1 m
• Material Grade: 6063-T6
• Inner Diameter: 3/4 in
• Thickness: 10 SWG
• Outer Diameter: 1 in
• Suitability: Architectural Applications, Doors, Extrusions,

Shopfittings, Window Frames

3048011 Aluminium PHP4,215.49

ROUND ALUMINIUM METAL TUBE,
10MM OD, 1M L, 10MM H, 1MM
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: Aluminium
• Tube Form: Round
• Material Grade: 6063-T6
• Length: 1 m
• Height: 10 mm
• Thickness: 1 mm
• Outer Diameter: 10 mm

9186374 Aluminium PHP1,348.418

ROUND ALUMINIUM METAL TUBE,
20MM OD, 1M L, 3MM THICKNESS
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: Aluminium
• Tube Form: Round
• Material Grade: 6063-T6
• Length: 1 m
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Outer Diameter: 20 mm

9186383 Aluminium PHP622.196

PEEK 381G FILM, 200X305X0.025MM

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: PEEK
• Length: 200 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Thickness: 0.025 mm
• Dielectic Strength: 190 kV
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +200 °C
• Application: Aerospace, Automotive, Electronics, Energy

Such as Oil & Gas, Food & Medical, Industrial,
Semiconductors

7648719 PEEK PHP1,790.15

PEEK PLASTIC FILM, 200MM X 305MM
X 0.05MM
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: PEEK
• Length: 200 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Thickness: 0.05 mm
• Dielectic Strength: 190 kV
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +200 °C
• Application: Aerospace, Automotive, Electronics, Energy

Such as Oil & Gas, Food & Medical, Industrial,
Semiconductors

7648713 PEEK PHP2,411.24

PEEK 381G FILM, 200X305X0.1MM

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: PEEK
• Length: 200 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Thickness: 0.1 mm
• Dielectic Strength: 190 kV
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +200 °C
• Application: Aerospace, Automotive, Electronics, Energy

Such as Oil & Gas, Food & Medical, Industrial,
Semiconductors

7648722 PEEK PHP3,515.58

PEEK PLASTIC FILM, 200MM X 305MM
X 0.125MM
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: PEEK
• Length: 200 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Thickness: 0.125 mm
• Dielectic Strength: 190 kV
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +200 °C
• Application: Aerospace, Automotive, Electronics, Energy

Such as Oil & Gas, Food & Medical, Industrial,
Semiconductors

7648725 PEEK PHP4,225.05

GRADE 4 PRESS PAPER, 0.5MM

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: Cotton
• Length: 304 mm
• Width: 200 mm
• Thickness: 0.5 mm
• Density: 1.05 to 1.2 g/cm³
• Dielectic Strength: 74 to 88 kV/mm, 14 kV/mm
• Application: Electrical

7757790 Cotton PHP855.38

FORMEX GK-17, 0.45MM

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: Polypropylene
• Length: 304 mm
• Width: 200 mm
• Thickness: 0.45 mm
• Density: 1.035 g/cm³
• Application: Electrical

7757797 Polypropylene PHP1,322.82

ELEPHANTIDE GRADE K, 1MM

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: PET
• Length: 304 mm
• Width: 200 mm
• Thickness: 1 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +120 °C
• Application: Coil Separation, Phase Separation &

Intercoil Insulations, Slot Liners

7757794 PET PHP667.68
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MYLAR FILM 0.1MM, PACK OF 5

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: Mylar
• Length: 304 mm
• Width: 200 mm
• Thickness: 0.1 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +150 °C
• Application: Industrial

7850792 Mylar PHP1,129.44

MYLAR FILM 0.050MM, PACK OF 5

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: Mylar
• Length: 304 mm
• Width: 200 mm
• Thickness: 0.05 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +150 °C
• Application: Industrial

7850786 Mylar PHP1,368.73

MYLAR FILM 0.023MM, PACK OF 5

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: Mylar
• Length: 304 mm
• Width: 200 mm
• Thickness: 0.023 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +150 °C
• Application: Industrial

7850782 Mylar PHP1,224.58

MYLAR FILM 0.075MM, PACK OF 5

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: Mylar
• Length: 304 mm
• Width: 200 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +150 °C
• Application: Industrial

7850795 Mylar PHP440

MYLAR FILM 0.25MM, PACK OF 5

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: Mylar
• Length: 304 mm
• Width: 200 mm
• Thickness: 0.25 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +150 °C
• Application: Industrial

7850802 Mylar PHP1,606.94

MYLAR PLASTIC FILM, 304MM X
200MM X 0.125MM
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: Mylar
• Length: 304 mm
• Width: 200 mm
• Thickness: 0.125 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +150 °C
• Application: Industrial

7850798 Mylar PHP2,152.56

FORMEX BLACK 0.127MM, PACK OF 5

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: Polypropylene
• Length: 304 mm
• Width: 200 mm
• Thickness: 0.127 mm
• Density: 1035 kg/m³
• Dielectic Strength: 1460 kV
• Application: Electrical

7850805 Polypropylene PHP643.42

FORMEX BLACK 0.25MM, PACK OF 5

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: Polypropylene
• Length: 304 mm
• Width: 200 mm
• Thickness: 0.25 mm
• Density: 1035 kg/m³
• Dielectic Strength: 1460 kV
• Application: Electrical

7850809 Polypropylene PHP386.97

FORMEX BLACK 0.76MM, PACK OF 5

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: Polypropylene
• Length: 304 mm
• Width: 200 mm
• Thickness: 0.76 mm
• Density: 1035 kg/m³
• Dielectic Strength: 1460 kV
• Application: Electrical

7850811 Polypropylene PHP2,174.06

MICA FILM 0.2MM, PACK OF 5

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: Mica
• Length: 304 mm
• Width: 200 mm
• Thickness: 0.2 mm
• Density: 2.15 g/cm³
• Dielectic Strength: 25 kV/mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +500 °C
• Application: Electrical

7850815 Mica PHP465.96

FORMEX BLACK 0.45MM, PACK OF 5

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: Polypropylene
• Length: 304 mm
• Width: 200 mm
• Thickness: 0.45 mm
• Density: 1035 kg/m³
• Dielectic Strength: 1460 kV
• Application: Electrical

7850818 Polypropylene PHP1,127.42

MICA FILM 1.0MM, PACK OF 5

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: Mica
• Length: 304 mm
• Width: 200 mm
• Thickness: 1 mm
• Density: 2.15 g/cm³
• Dielectic Strength: 25 kV/mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +500 °C
• Application: Electrical

7850827 Mica PHP2,353.87

RS PRO BEIGE
POLYETHERETHERKETONE PEEK ROD,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 30 mm
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 95 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

129729 Beige PHP6,138.28

MICA FILM 0.5MM, PACK OF 5

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: Mica
• Length: 304 mm
• Width: 200 mm
• Thickness: 0.5 mm
• Density: 2.15 g/cm³
• Dielectic Strength: 25 kV/mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +500 °C
• Application: Electrical

7850824 Mica PHP1,036.63

RS PRO BEIGE
POLYETHERETHERKETONE PEEK ROD,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 32 mm
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 95 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

514354 Beige PHP8,130.75

PEEK 450G ROD STOCK,300MM L
12MM DIA
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 12 mm
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 95 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

514360 Beige PHP1,310.49
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RS PRO WHITE ACETAL ROD, 1M X
10MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Colour: White
• Length: 1 m
• Material: Acetal
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 10 mm
• Density: 1.42 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 70 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C

514512 White PHP248.658

RS PRO WHITE ACETAL ROD, 1M X
56MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Length: 1 m
• Material: Acetal
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 56 mm
• Density: 1.42 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 70 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C

514726 White PHP8,182.34

RS PRO WHITE NYLON ROD, 1M X
12MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Colour: White
• Length: 1 m
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 12 mm
• Density: 1.14 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 60 (Wet) MPa, 80 (Dry) MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +170 °C

514607 White PHP259.446

RS PRO NATURAL NYLON ROD,
500MM X 125MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Natural
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 125 mm
• Density: 1.15 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 60 (Wet) MPa, 85 (Dry) MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +180 °C

514619 Natural PHP6,382.74

TECAPEEK CF 30% CARBON ROD
300X30 D
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 30 mm
• Density: 1.44 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 215 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

514736 Black PHP10,093.91

PEEK 450G ROD STOCK,300MM L
6MM DIA
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 6 mm
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 95 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

514748 Beige PHP385.01

RS PRO BEIGE
POLYETHERETHERKETONE PEEK ROD,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 50 mm
• Density: 1.49 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 180 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

514764 Beige PHP38,047.09

RS PRO WHITE NYLON ROD, 1M X
32MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Length: 1 m
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 32 mm
• Density: 1.14 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 60 (Wet) MPa, 80 (Dry) MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +170 °C

514805 White PHP2,191.16

RS PRO BEIGE
POLYETHERETHERKETONE PEEK ROD,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 80 mm
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 95 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

514770 Beige PHP69,353.23

PEEK 450G ROD STOCK,300MM L
8MM DIA
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 8 mm
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 95 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

514776 Beige PHP812.15

RS PRO WHITE NYLON ROD, 1M X
20MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: White
• Length: 1 m
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 20 mm
• Density: 1.14 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 60 (Wet) MPa, 80 (Dry) MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +170 °C

680268 White PHP1,604.76

RS PRO WHITE NYLON ROD, 1M X
10MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Colour: White
• Length: 1 m
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 10 mm
• Density: 1.14 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 60 (Wet) MPa, 80 (Dry) MPa
• Flammability Rating: UL HB

680246 White PHP1,105.34

RS PRO OPAQUE FLUOROPLASTICS
PTFE ROD, 1M X 15MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Colour: Opaque
• Length: 1 m
• Material: PTFE
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 15 mm
• Density: 2.18 → 2.21 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 25 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

680634 Opaque PHP4,294.28

RS PRO OPAQUE FLUOROPLASTICS
PTFE ROD, 1M X 20MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: Opaque
• Length: 1 m
• Material: PTFE
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 20 mm
• Density: 2.18 → 2.21 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 25 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

680640 Opaque PHP4,501.22

RS PRO GREY POLYVINYL CHLORIDE
PVC ROD, 1M X 15MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Colour: Grey
• Length: 1 m
• Material: PVC
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 15 mm
• Density: 1.47 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 55 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +60 °C

680713 Grey PHP811.99

RS PRO GREY POLYVINYL CHLORIDE
PVC ROD, 1M X 20MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: Grey
• Length: 1 m
• Material: PVC
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 20 mm
• Density: 1.47 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 55 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +60 °C

680729 Grey PHP794.97
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RS PRO OPAQUE FLUOROPLASTICS
PTFE ROD, 1M X 25MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: Opaque
• Length: 1 m
• Material: PTFE
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 25 mm
• Density: 2.18 → 2.21 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 25 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

680656 Opaque PHP7,431.2

RS PRO GREY POLYVINYL CHLORIDE
PVC ROD, 1M X 25MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: Grey
• Length: 1 m
• Material: PVC
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 25 mm
• Density: 1.43 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 500 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +60 °C

680735 Grey PHP1,193.65

RS PRO OPAQUE FLUOROPLASTICS
PTFE ROD, 1M X 40MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Opaque
• Length: 1 m
• Material: PTFE
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 40 mm
• Density: 2.18 → 2.21 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 25 MPa
• Flammability Rating: UL 94 V-0

752600 Opaque PHP8,352.59

RS PRO WHITE ACETAL ROD, 1M X
12MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Colour: White
• Length: 1 m
• Material: Delrin®
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 12 mm
• Density: 1.42 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 70 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C

770282 White PHP1,452.47

RS PRO WHITE ACETAL ROD, 1M X
16MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Colour: White
• Length: 1 m
• Material: Delrin®
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 16 mm
• Density: 1.42 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 70 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C

770298 White PHP1,729.82

RS PRO WHITE ACETAL ROD, 1M X
20MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: White
• Length: 1 m
• Material: Delrin®
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 20 mm
• Density: 1.42 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 70 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C

770305 White PHP1,521.36

PLASTIC STOCK,VICTREX PEEK
450G,ROD,FAWN,10 DIAX300MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 10 mm
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 95 MPa
• Flammability Rating: UL 94 V-0

770670 Beige PHP764.46

PLASTIC STOCK,VICTREX PEEK
450G,ROD,FAWN,16 DIAX300MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 16 mm
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 95 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

770686 Beige PHP2,096.49

PLASTIC STOCK,VICTREX PEEK
450G,ROD,FAWN,20 DIAX300MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 20 mm
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 95 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

770692 Beige PHP3,240.27

PLASTIC STOCK,VICTREX PEEK
450G,ROD,FAWN,25 DIAX300MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 25 mm
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 95 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

770709 Beige PHP4,693.46

RS PRO BEIGE
POLYETHERETHERKETONE PEEK ROD,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 40 mm
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 95 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

770715 Beige PHP10,720.65

RS PRO BEIGE
POLYETHERETHERKETONE PEEK ROD,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 50 mm
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 95 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

770721 Beige PHP16,668.22

RS PRO GREEN NYLON ROD, 1M X
15MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Colour: Green
• Length: 1 m
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 15 mm
• Density: 1.15 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 70 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +180 °C

771140 Green PHP2,839.17

RS PRO GREEN NYLON ROD, 1M X
35MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Green
• Length: 1 m
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 35 mm
• Density: 1.15 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 70 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +180 °C

771178 Green PHP3,353.79

RS PRO YELLOW NYLON ROD, 500MM
X 65MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Yellow
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 65 mm
• Density: 1.15 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 60 (Wet) MPa, 85 (Dry) MPa
• Flammability Rating: UL 94 HB

1847074 Yellow PHP1,976.57

PLASTIC
STOCK,ROD,NYLON,CAST,0.5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Natural
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 70 mm
• Density: 1.15 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 60 (Wet) MPa, 85 (Dry) MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +180 °C

1847080 Natural PHP2,292.19
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ENGINEERING MAT

Consumables

PLASTIC
STOCK,ROD,NYLON,CAST,0.5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Natural
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 75 mm
• Density: 1.15 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 60 (Wet) MPa, 85 (Dry) MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +180 °C

1847096 Natural PHP2,846.33

RS PRO NATURAL NYLON ROD,
500MM X 80MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Natural
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 80 mm
• Density: 1.15 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 60 (Wet) MPa, 85 (Dry) MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +180 °C

1847119 Natural PHP3,249.88

RS PRO NATURAL NYLON ROD,
500MM X 90MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Natural
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 90 mm
• Density: 1.15 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 60 (Wet) MPa, 85 (Dry) MPa
• Flammability Rating: UL 94 HB

1847131 Natural PHP3,569.48

RS PRO NATURAL NYLON ROD,
500MM X 110MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Natural
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 110 mm
• Density: 1.15 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 60 (Wet) MPa, 85 (Dry) MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +180 °C

1847169 Natural PHP4,642.29

RS PRO BLACK NYLON ROD, 500MM
X 65MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 65 mm
• Density: 1.15 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 75 MPa
• Flammability Rating: UL 94 HB

1935294 Black PHP2,098.65

RS PRO BLACK NYLON ROD, 500MM
X 80MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 80 mm
• Density: 1.15 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 75 MPa
• Flammability Rating: UL 94 HB

1935323 Black PHP3,088.58

RS PRO BLACK NYLON ROD, 500MM
X 90MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 90 mm
• Density: 1.15 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 75 MPa
• Flammability Rating: UL 94 HB

1935351 Black PHP3,804.95

RS PRO BLACK NYLON ROD, 500MM
X 100MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 100 mm
• Density: 1.15 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 75 MPa
• Flammability Rating: UL 94 HB

1935373 Black PHP4,097.18

RS PRO BLACK NYLON ROD, 500MM
X 75MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 75 mm
• Density: 1.15 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 75 MPa
• Flammability Rating: UL 94 HB

1935317 Black PHP2,715.97

RS PRO BLACK NYLON ROD, 500MM
X 120MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 120 mm
• Density: 1.15 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 75 MPa
• Flammability Rating: UL 94 HB

1935424 Black PHP6,123.85

PLASTIC
STOCK,PTFE,ROD,500X25MM DIA
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Opaque
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: PTFE
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 25 mm
• Density: 2.18 → 2.21 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 25 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

1969893 Opaque PHP1,670.72

PLASTIC
STOCK,PTFE,ROD,500X38MM DIA
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Opaque
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: PTFE
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 38 mm
• Density: 2.18 → 2.21 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 25 MPa
• Flammability Rating: UL 94 V-0

1969916 Opaque PHP5,143.99

PLASTIC
STOCK,PTFE,ROD,500X40MM DIA
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Opaque
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: PTFE
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 40 mm
• Density: 2.18 → 2.21 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 25 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

1969922 Opaque PHP5,853.93

PLASTIC
STOCK,PTFE,ROD,500X32MM DIA
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Opaque
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: PTFE
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 32 mm
• Density: 2.18 → 2.21 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 25 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

1969900 Opaque PHP2,737.5

RS PRO OPAQUE FLUOROPLASTICS
PTFE ROD, 500MM X 45MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Opaque
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: PTFE
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 45 mm
• Density: 2.18 → 2.21 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 25 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

1969944 Opaque PHP5,536.49

RS PRO OPAQUE FLUOROPLASTICS
PTFE ROD, 500MM X 65MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Opaque
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: PTFE
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 65 mm
• Density: 2.18 → 2.21 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 25 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

1969966 Opaque PHP11,014.63
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

PLASTIC
STOCK,PTFE,ROD,500X50MM DIA
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Opaque
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: PTFE
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 50 mm
• Density: 2.18 → 2.21 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 25 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

1969950 Opaque PHP8,839.35

RS PRO OPAQUE FLUOROPLASTICS
PTFE ROD, 300MM X 70MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Opaque
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PTFE
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 70 mm
• Density: 2.18 → 2.21 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 25 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

1969972 Opaque PHP8,602.65

PLASTIC
STOCK,PTFE,ROD,300X80MM DIA
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Opaque
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PTFE
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 80 mm
• Density: 2.18 → 2.21 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 25 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

1969988 Opaque PHP11,814.08

RS PRO BROWN POLYAMIDE-IMIDE
PAI ROD, 300MM X 12.7MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Brown
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PAI
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 12.7 mm
• Density: 1.42 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 192 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

2577063 Brown PHP5,919.06

RS PRO BLACK POLYAMIDE-IMIDE PAI
ROD, 300MM X 12.7MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PAI
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 12.7 mm
• Density: 1.46 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 164 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

2577120 Black PHP5,411.53

RS PRO BLACK POLYAMIDE-IMIDE PAI
ROD, 300MM X 19.049MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PAI
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 19.049 mm
• Density: 1.46 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 164 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

2577136 Black PHP13,383.89

RS PRO BLACK NYLON ROD, 1M X
40MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Length: 1 m
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 40 mm
• Density: 1.14 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 75 MPa
• Flammability Rating: UL 94 HB

2577271 Black PHP2,791.2

RS PRO BLACK ACETAL ROD, 1M X
25MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Length: 1 m
• Material: Acetal
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 25 mm
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 55 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C

2820317 Black PHP1,687.36

RS PRO BLACK NYLON ROD, 1M X
30MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Length: 1 m
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 30 mm
• Density: 1.14 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 75 MPa
• Flammability Rating: UL 94 HB

2820676 Black PHP1,874.26

PLASTIC,STOCK,VICTREX
PEEK,4506,ENGINEERING
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 36 mm
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 95 MPa
• Flammability Rating: UL 94 V-0

2820610 Beige PHP11,384.12

RS PRO BLACK NYLON ROD, 1M X
25MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Length: 1 m
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 25 mm
• Density: 1.14 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 75 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +160 °C

2820654 Black PHP1,666.92

PLASTIC STOCK,PEEK
GF30,BEIGE,ROD,10MM DIAX300MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 10 mm
• Density: 1.49 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 180 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

2970096 Beige PHP1,640.84

RS PRO BEIGE
POLYETHERETHERKETONE PEEK ROD,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 16 mm
• Density: 1.49 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 180 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

2970103 Beige PHP3,024.1

RS PRO BEIGE
POLYETHERETHERKETONE PEEK ROD,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 40 mm
• Density: 1.49 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 180 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

2970119 Beige PHP22,633.84

PLASTIC STOCK,PEEK,10%
CARBON,GRAPHITE,PTFE,BLACK,ROD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 10 mm
• Density: 1.48 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 130 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

2970147 Black PHP1,570.23

RS PRO BLACK
POLYETHERETHERKETONE PEEK ROD,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 40 mm
• Density: 1.48 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 130 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

2970153 Black PHP16,087.41
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ENGINEERING MAT

Consumables

RS PRO BLACK
POLYETHERETHERKETONE PEEK ROD,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 20 mm
• Density: 1.48 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 130 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +260 °C

2970175 Black PHP5,901.49

RS PRO BLACK POLYPHENYLENE
SULPHIDE (PPS) ROD, 500MM X 10MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: PPS
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 10 mm
• Density: 1.64 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 160 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +230 °C

3257136 Black PHP511.48

RS PRO WHITE ACETAL ROD, 500MM
X 80MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Delrin®
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 80 mm
• Density: 1.42 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 70 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C

4083986 White PHP9,836.45

RS PRO NATURAL NYLON ROD,
500MM X 130MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Natural
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 130 mm
• Density: 1.15 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 60 (Wet) MPa, 85 (Dry) MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +180 °C

4383703 Natural PHP6,344.5

RS PRO WHITE ACETAL ROD, 500MM
X 80MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Acetal
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 80 mm
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 60 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C

4386235 White PHP3,793.73

RS PRO BLACK NYLON ROD, 500MM
X 130MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Nylon
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 130 mm
• Density: 1.15 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 75 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +170 °C

4386421 Black PHP6,599.66

RS PRO WHITE ACETAL ROD, 500MM
X 100MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Acetal
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 100 mm
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 60 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C

4386241 White PHP5,948.33

RS PRO BLACK ACETAL ROD, 500MM
X 80MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Length: 500 mm
• Material: Acetal
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 80 mm
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 60 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C

4386263 Black PHP3,891.02

BEIGE PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
50MM X 12MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 50 mm
• Thickness: 12 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³

129836 Beige PHP9,351.38

BEIGE PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
50MM X 16MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 50 mm
• Thickness: 16 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³

129842 Beige PHP12,004.58

RS PRO BROWN POLYIMIDE PI ROD,
250MM X 13MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Brown
• Length: 250 mm
• Material: Polyimide
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 13 mm
• Density: 1.38 g/cm³
• Impact Strength: 9.8 kJ/m²
• Tensile Strength: 118 MPa

6889391 Brown PHP25,701.44

RS PRO GREY POLYVINYL CHLORIDE
PVC ROD, 1M X 60MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Grey
• Length: 1 m
• Material: PVC
• Form: Rod
• Rod Diameter: 60 mm
• Density: 1.44 g/cm³
• Tensile Strength: 500 MPa
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +60 °C

7009855 Grey PHP3,313.3

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
300MM X 40MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 40 mm
• Material: POM
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

139619 White PHP9,126.77

PLASTIC
STOCK,ACRYLIC,CLEAR,SHEET,PLATE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Material: PMMA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

434295 Clear PHP903.65

BEIGE PLASTIC SHEET, 300MM X
245MM X 5MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Form: Full
• Length: 300 mm
• Width: 245 mm
• Thickness: 5 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³

514300 Beige PHP12,742.76

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
300MM X 20MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 20 mm
• Material: POM
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

139580 White PHP4,661.84
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
300MM X 30MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 30 mm
• Material: POM
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

139596 White PHP8,013.67

BEIGE PLASTIC SHEET, 300MM X
245MM X 6MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Form: Full
• Length: 300 mm
• Width: 245 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³

514647 Beige PHP15,071.94

BEIGE PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
50MM X 6MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 50 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³

514657 Beige PHP5,130.68

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
300MM X 10MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Material: PA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.14 g/cm³

514792 Black PHP3,472

PEEK 450G STRIP
STOCK,500X50X5MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 50 mm
• Thickness: 5 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³

514679 Beige PHP4,341.62

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
300MM X 10MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Material: POM
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

680498 White PHP2,981.58

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
300MM X 25MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 25 mm
• Material: POM
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

680511 White PHP5,747.61

BEIGE PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
50MM X 25MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 50 mm
• Thickness: 25 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³

514782 Beige PHP20,093.34

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
300MM X 6MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Material: PA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.14 g/cm³

514798 Black PHP1,933.41

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 960MM X
470MM X 4MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 960 mm
• Width: 470 mm
• Thickness: 4 mm
• Material: PEHD
• Laminated: No
• Density: 0.95 → 0.96 g/cm³

680577 White PHP8,272.77

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 960MM X
470MM X 8MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 960 mm
• Width: 470 mm
• Thickness: 8 mm
• Material: PEHD
• Laminated: No
• Density: 0.95 → 0.96 g/cm³

680583 White PHP5,267.93

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 1000MM X
500MM X 10MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 1000 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Material: PEHD
• Laminated: No
• Density: 0.95 → 0.96 g/cm³

680599 White PHP5,608.72

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 600MM X
300MM X 3MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 600 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Material: PTFE
• Laminated: No
• Density: 2.18 → 2.21 g/cm³

680678 White PHP7,208.87

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 1000MM X
500MM X 15MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 1000 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 15 mm
• Material: PEHD
• Laminated: No
• Density: 0.95 → 0.96 g/cm³

680606 White PHP5,807.21

GREY PLASTIC SHEET, 1000MM X
500MM X 4.5MM
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Colour: Grey
• Form: Full
• Length: 1000 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 4.5 mm
• Material: PVC
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.47 g/cm³

680757 Grey PHP7,551.3

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 600MM X
300MM X 1.6MM
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 600 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 1.6 mm
• Material: PTFE
• Laminated: No
• Density: 2.18 → 2.21 g/cm³

680662 White PHP6,101.29
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ENGINEERING MAT

Consumables

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 600MM X
300MM X 6MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 600 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Material: PTFE
• Laminated: No
• Density: 2.18 → 2.21 g/cm³

680684 White PHP8,994.37

GREY PLASTIC SHEET, 1000MM X
500MM X 3MM
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Colour: Grey
• Form: Full
• Length: 1000 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Material: PVC
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.47 g/cm³

680741 Grey PHP5,596.36

GREY PLASTIC SHEET, 1000MM X
500MM X 6MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: Grey
• Form: Full
• Length: 1000 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Material: PVC
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.47 g/cm³

680763 Grey PHP6,872.23

BEIGE PLASTIC SHEET, 995MM X
495MM X 3MM
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Form: Full
• Length: 995 mm
• Width: 495 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Material: PP
• Laminated: No
• Density: 0.91 g/cm³

682551 Beige PHP3,687.67

BEIGE PLASTIC SHEET, 995MM X
495MM X 9MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Form: Full
• Length: 995 mm
• Width: 495 mm
• Thickness: 9 mm
• Material: PP
• Laminated: No
• Density: 0.91 g/cm³

682589 Beige PHP3,757.97

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
300MM X 5MM
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 5 mm
• Material: PMMA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

680892 White PHP3,754.74

PLASTIC
STOCK,ACRYLIC,SHEET,PLATE,CLEAR
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Material: PMMA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

680886 Clear PHP1,994.52

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 600MM X
300MM X 10MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 600 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Material: PTFE
• Laminated: No
• Density: 2.18 → 2.21 g/cm³

752644 White PHP12,711.87

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
305MM X 10MM, POLYAMIDE 6.6
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Material: GRP
• Laminated: Yes
• Density: 1.35 g/cm³

771869 Black PHP5,626.09

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
305MM X 20MM, POLYAMIDE 6.6
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Thickness: 20 mm
• Material: GRP
• Laminated: Yes
• Density: 1.35 g/cm³

771875 Black PHP10,963.49

CLEAR PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
400MM X 1.5MM
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 400 mm
• Thickness: 1.5 mm
• Material: PMMA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

824480 Clear PHP1,096.29

CLEAR PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
400MM X 4MM
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 400 mm
• Thickness: 4 mm
• Material: PMMA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

824519 Clear PHP2,862.21

CLEAR PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
400MM X 2MM
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 400 mm
• Thickness: 2 mm
• Material: PMMA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

824496 Clear PHP1,327.61

CLEAR PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
400MM X 2.5MM
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 400 mm
• Thickness: 2.5 mm
• Material: PMMA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

824503 Clear PHP1,622.62

CLEAR PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
400MM X 5MM
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 400 mm
• Thickness: 5 mm
• Material: PMMA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

824525 Clear PHP3,963.24

CLEAR PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
400MM X 4MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 400 mm
• Thickness: 4 mm
• Material: PMMA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

824660 Clear PHP2,730.74
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CLEAR PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
400MM X 5MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 400 mm
• Thickness: 5 mm
• Material: PMMA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

824676 Clear PHP1,360.76

CLEAR PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
400MM X 2MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 400 mm
• Thickness: 2 mm
• Material: PMMA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

824632 Clear PHP855.13

CLEAR PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
400MM X 3MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 400 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Material: PMMA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

824654 Clear PHP1,403.72

CLEAR PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
400MM X 6MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 400 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Material: PMMA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

825253 Clear PHP4,074.02

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
500MM X 2MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Perforated
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 2 mm
• Material: PP
• Laminated: No
• Hole Size: 3 mm

852261 White PHP1,141.505

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
500MM X 2MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Perforated
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 2 mm
• Material: PP
• Laminated: No
• Hole Size: 8 mm

852299 White PHP1,140.895

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
500MM X 2MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Perforated
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 2 mm
• Material: PP
• Laminated: No
• Hole Size: 4.8 mm

852277 White PHP1,207.65

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
500MM X 2MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Perforated
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 2 mm
• Material: PP
• Laminated: No
• Hole Size: 6.4 mm

852283 White PHP1,142.575

NATURAL PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
500MM X 20MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Natural
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 20 mm
• Material: PA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.15 g/cm³

1847204 Natural PHP5,657.03

NATURAL PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
500MM X 10MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Natural
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Material: PA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.15 g/cm³

1847181 Natural PHP3,487.32

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
500MM X 2MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Perforated
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 2 mm
• Material: PP
• Laminated: No
• Hole Size: 4.7 x 4.7 mm

852306 White PHP1,140.425

PLASTIC STOCK,PLATE,30% GLASS
FILLED,NYLON 66,8X305X500MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Thickness: 8 mm
• Material: GRP
• Laminated: Yes
• Density: 1.35 g/cm³

1853439 Black PHP4,581.59

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
305MM X 30MM, POLYAMIDE 6.6
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Thickness: 30 mm
• Material: GRP
• Laminated: Yes
• Density: 1.35 g/cm³

1853502 Black PHP16,482.41

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 305MM X
250MM X 40MM, POLYAMIDE 6.6
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 305 mm
• Width: 250 mm
• Thickness: 40 mm
• Material: GRP
• Laminated: Yes
• Density: 1.35 g/cm³

1853524 Black PHP10,877.72

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
500MM X 10MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Material: PA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.15 g/cm³

1935430 Black PHP3,314.52

PLASTIC
STOCK,PTFE,PLATE,300X300X6MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 300 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Material: PTFE
• Laminated: No
• Density: 2.18 → 2.21 g/cm³

1970051 White PHP4,518.66
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ENGINEERING MAT

Consumables

PLASTIC
STOCK,PTFE,PLATE,300X300X8MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 300 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 8 mm
• Material: PTFE
• Laminated: No
• Density: 2.18 → 2.21 g/cm³

1970067 White PHP4,774.17

PLASTIC
STOCK,PTFE,PLATE,300X300X10MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 300 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Material: PTFE
• Laminated: No
• Density: 2.18 → 2.21 g/cm³

1970073 White PHP5,939.6

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 300MM X
300MM X 12MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 300 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 12 mm
• Material: PTFE
• Laminated: No
• Density: 2.18 → 2.21 g/cm³

1970089 White PHP7,133.99

PLASTIC
STOCK,PTFE,PLATE,300X300X15MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 300 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 15 mm
• Material: PTFE
• Laminated: No
• Density: 2.18 → 2.21 g/cm³

1970095 White PHP8,855.94

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
330MM X 6MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 330 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Material: POM
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.42 g/cm³

1974435 Black PHP5,739.38

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
330MM X 10MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 330 mm
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Material: POM
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.42 g/cm³

1974441 Black PHP3,766.12

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
330MM X 12MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 330 mm
• Thickness: 12 mm
• Material: POM
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.42 g/cm³

1974457 Black PHP4,535.08

PP CLEAR SHEET 0.5MM THICK X 300
X 200
Pack size: 50 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Form: Full
• Length: 300 mm
• Width: 220 mm
• Thickness: 0.5 mm
• Material: PP
• Laminated: No
• Density: 0.92 g/cm³

2012785 Clear PHP44.883

BROWN PLASTIC SHEET, 420MM X
297MM X 1.6MM, PHENOLIC RESIN,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Brown
• Form: Full
• Length: 420 mm
• Width: 297 mm
• Thickness: 1.6 mm
• Material: SRBP
• Laminated: Yes
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +90 °C

2035346 Brown PHP743.1

BROWN PLASTIC SHEET, 420MM X
297MM X 0.8MM, PHENOLIC RESIN,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Brown
• Form: Full
• Length: 420 mm
• Width: 297 mm
• Thickness: 0.8 mm
• Material: SRBP
• Laminated: Yes
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +90 °C

2035344 Brown PHP505.1

BROWN PLASTIC SHEET, 420MM X
297MM X 3MM, PHENOLIC RESIN,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Brown
• Form: Full
• Length: 420 mm
• Width: 297 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Material: SRBP
• Laminated: Yes
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +90 °C

2035347 Brown PHP1,163.25

BROWN PLASTIC SHEET, 420MM X
297MM X 6MM, PHENOLIC RESIN,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Brown
• Form: Full
• Length: 420 mm
• Width: 297 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Material: SRBP
• Laminated: Yes
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +90 °C

2035348 Brown PHP2,120.25

BROWN PLASTIC SHEET, 420MM X
297MM X 10MM, PHENOLIC RESIN,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Brown
• Form: Full
• Length: 420 mm
• Width: 297 mm
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Material: SRBP
• Laminated: Yes
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +90 °C

2035349 Brown PHP4,790.91

BEIGE PLASTIC SHEET, 300MM X
245MM X 10MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Form: Full
• Length: 300 mm
• Width: 245 mm
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³

2377706 Beige PHP22,466.44

BEIGE PLASTIC SHEET, 300MM X
245MM X 16MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Form: Full
• Length: 300 mm
• Width: 245 mm
• Thickness: 16 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³

2377728 Beige PHP35,595.83

BEIGE PLASTIC SHEET, 300MM X
245MM X 20MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Form: Full
• Length: 300 mm
• Width: 245 mm
• Thickness: 20 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³

2377734 Beige PHP44,425.65
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
300MM X 6MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Material: POM
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

2820159 Black PHP3,662.33

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
300MM X 8MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 8 mm
• Material: POM
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

2820171 Black PHP2,067.25

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
300MM X 10MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Material: POM
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

2820187 Black PHP2,514.33

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
300MM X 12MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 12 mm
• Material: POM
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

2820193 Black PHP3,079.81

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
300MM X 20MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 20 mm
• Material: POM
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

2820216 Black PHP4,576.21

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
300MM X 25MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 25 mm
• Material: POM
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

2820238 Black PHP5,950.85

PLASTIC,STOCK,ACETAL,COPOLYME
R,BLACK,PLATE,30MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 30 mm
• Material: POM
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.41 g/cm³

2820244 Black PHP7,216.72

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 600MM X
300MM X 1.5MM
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 600 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 1.5 mm
• Material: PTFE
• Laminated: No
• Density: 2.18 → 2.21 g/cm³

2820575 White PHP6,876.26

NATURAL PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
500MM X 16MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Natural
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 16 mm
• Material: PA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.15 g/cm³

2820597 Natural PHP4,448.62

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
300MM X 6MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Material: PA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.14 g/cm³

2820711 Black PHP1,516.47

PLASTIC,STOCK,NYLON
6,BLACK,PLATE,10X500X300MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Material: PA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.14 g/cm³

2820733 Black PHP2,214.68

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
300MM X 12MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 12 mm
• Material: PA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.14 g/cm³

2820749 Black PHP2,700.87

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
300MM X 20MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 20 mm
• Material: PA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.14 g/cm³

2820761 Black PHP4,450.23

PLASTIC,STOCK,ACETAL,COPOLYME
R,PLATE,16X305X500MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 300 mm
• Thickness: 16 mm
• Material: POM
• Laminated: No
• Tensile Strength: 65 MPa

2822228 White PHP3,863.64

BEIGE PLASTIC SHEET, 1000MM X
500MM X 10MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Form: Full
• Length: 1000 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Material: PP
• Laminated: No
• Tensile Strength: 35 MPa

3136332 Beige PHP2,953.03

BEIGE PLASTIC SHEET, 1000MM X
500MM X 15MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Form: Full
• Length: 1000 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 15 mm
• Material: PP
• Laminated: No
• Tensile Strength: 35 MPa

3136348 Beige PHP7,148.92
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ENGINEERING MAT

Consumables

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
330MM X 6MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 330 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Material: POM
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.42 g/cm³

3257057 White PHP5,749.88

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
330MM X 20MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 330 mm
• Thickness: 20 mm
• Material: POM
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.42 g/cm³

3257085 White PHP9,995.58

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
330MM X 12MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 330 mm
• Thickness: 12 mm
• Material: POM
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.42 g/cm³

3257079 White PHP4,024.85

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
330MM X 8MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 330 mm
• Thickness: 8 mm
• Material: POM
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.42 g/cm³

3257209 White PHP2,784.53

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 1000MM X
500MM X 3MM
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 1000 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Material: PEHD
• Laminated: No
• Density: 0.95 → 0.96 g/cm³

4083807 Black PHP3,359.89

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 1000MM X
500MM X 8MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 1000 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 8 mm
• Material: PEHD
• Laminated: No
• Density: 0.95 → 0.96 g/cm³

4083835 Black PHP2,468.92

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 1000MM X
500MM X 10MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 1000 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Material: PEHD
• Laminated: No
• Density: 0.95 → 0.96 g/cm³

4083841 Black PHP3,700.03

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 1000MM X
500MM X 15MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 1000 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 15 mm
• Material: PEHD
• Laminated: No
• Density: 0.95 → 0.96 g/cm³

4083857 Black PHP7,049.64

GREY PLASTIC SHEET, 1000MM X
500MM X 1MM
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Colour: Grey
• Form: Full
• Length: 1000 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 1 mm
• Material: PVC
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.47 g/cm³

4386370 Grey PHP4,405.32

BLACK PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
500MM X 20MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Black
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 20 mm
• Material: PEHD
• Laminated: No
• Density: 0.95 → 0.96 g/cm³

4083863 Black PHP3,257.29

NATURAL PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
305MM X 5MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: Natural
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Thickness: 5 mm
• Material: PA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.14 g/cm³

4083936 Natural PHP3,328.9

GREY PLASTIC SHEET, 1000MM X
500MM X 12MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Grey
• Form: Full
• Length: 1000 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 12 mm
• Material: PVC
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.47 g/cm³

4386409 Grey PHP7,129.1

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 500MM X
330MM X 10MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 500 mm
• Width: 330 mm
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Material: POM
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.42 g/cm³

4846175 White PHP4,397

MIRROR PLASTIC SHEET, 600MM X
600MM X 3MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Mirror
• Form: Full
• Length: 600 mm
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Material: PMMA
• Laminated: No
• Water Absorption: 0.4 %

7481302 Mirror PHP4,394.67

CLEAR PLASTIC SHEET, 305MM X
625MM X 1MM
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Form: Full
• Length: 305 mm
• Width: 625 mm
• Thickness: 1 mm
• Material: PC
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.2 g/cm³

7698720 Clear PHP1,876.33

NATURAL PLASTIC SHEET, 1000MM X
500MM X 6.7MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Natural
• Form: Full
• Length: 1000 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 6.7 mm
• Material: PA
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.14 g/cm³

7048147 Natural PHP6,909.72
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CLEAR PLASTIC SHEET, 305MM X
625MM X 1.5MM
Pack size: 3 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Form: Full
• Length: 305 mm
• Width: 625 mm
• Thickness: 1.5 mm
• Material: PC
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.2 g/cm³

7698724 Clear PHP963.26

CLEAR PLASTIC SHEET, 305MM X
625MM X 4MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Form: Full
• Length: 305 mm
• Width: 625 mm
• Thickness: 4 mm
• Material: PC
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.2 g/cm³

7698730 Clear PHP824.76

CLEAR PLASTIC SHEET, 305MM X
625MM X 2MM
Pack size: 2 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Form: Full
• Length: 305 mm
• Width: 625 mm
• Thickness: 2 mm
• Material: PC
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.2 g/cm³

7698733 Clear PHP1,022.74

CLEAR PLASTIC SHEET, 305MM X
625MM X 3MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Form: Full
• Length: 305 mm
• Width: 625 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Material: PC
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.2 g/cm³

7698736 Clear PHP983.02

CLEAR PLASTIC SHEET, 305MM X
625MM X 6MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Form: Full
• Length: 305 mm
• Width: 625 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Material: PC
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.2 g/cm³

7698742 Clear PHP1,639.46

CLEAR PLASTIC SHEET, 305MM X
625MM X 8MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Form: Full
• Length: 305 mm
• Width: 625 mm
• Thickness: 8 mm
• Material: PC
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.2 g/cm³

7698746 Clear PHP1,824.46

CLEAR PLASTIC SHEET, 305MM X
625MM X 5MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Form: Full
• Length: 305 mm
• Width: 625 mm
• Thickness: 5 mm
• Material: PC
• Laminated: No
• Density: 1.2 g/cm³

7698749 Clear PHP1,121.06

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 600MM X
600MM X 2.5MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 600 mm
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 2.5 mm
• Material: PVC
• Laminated: No
• Tensile Strength: 54 MPa

8099695 White PHP1,741.54

WHITE PLASTIC SHEET, 600MM X
600MM X 2.5MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: White
• Form: Full
• Length: 600 mm
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 2.5 mm
• Material: PVC
• Laminated: No
• Tensile Strength: 54 MPa

8099698 White PHP3,914.71

CORAL VINYL PLASTIC SHIM, 20IN X
5IN X 0.762MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Vinyl
• Thickness: 0.762 mm
• Length: 20 in
• Width: 5 in
• Colour: Coral

519030 Vinyl PHP544.47

BLUE POLYESTER PLASTIC SHIM,
457MM X 305MM X 0.05MM
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Material: Polyester
• Thickness: 0.05 mm
• Length: 457 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Colour: Blue

770737 Polyester PHP1,240.15

GREEN POLYESTER PLASTIC SHIM,
457MM X 305MM X 0.08MM
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Material: Polyester
• Thickness: 0.08 mm
• Length: 457 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Colour: Green

770743 Polyester PHP1,600.51

ORANGE POLYESTER PLASTIC SHIM,
457MM X 305MM X 0.1MM
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Material: Polyester
• Thickness: 0.1 mm
• Length: 457 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Colour: Orange

770759 Polyester PHP2,257.95

BROWN POLYESTER PLASTIC SHIM,
457MM X 305MM X 0.13MM
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Material: Polyester
• Thickness: 0.13 mm
• Length: 457 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Colour: Brown

770765 Polyester PHP2,391.2

TRANSPARENT POLYESTER PLASTIC
SHIM, 457MM X 305MM X 0.19MM
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Material: Polyester
• Thickness: 0.19 mm
• Length: 457 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Colour: Transparent

770771 Polyester PHP2,054.9

WHITE POLYESTER PLASTIC SHIM,
457MM X 305MM X 0.25MM
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Material: Polyester
• Thickness: 0.25 mm
• Length: 457 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Colour: White

770787 Polyester PHP2,886.4
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ENGINEERING MAT

Consumables

RED POLYPROPYLENE PLASTIC SHIM,
457MM X 305MM X 0.38MM
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Material: Polypropylene
• Thickness: 0.38 mm
• Length: 457 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Colour: Red

770793 Polypropylene PHP3,505.22

RS PRO BROWN ROUND PAPER
LAMINATED PLASTIC, 1.4M X 8MM OD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Brown
• Length: 1.4 m
• Material: Laminated Plastic
• Laminated: Yes
• Tube Form: Round
• Inner Diameter: 6.1 mm
• Outer Diameter: 8 mm
• Thickness: 1.9 mm

2035352 Brown PHP2,687.17

YELLOW POLYPROPYLENE PLASTIC
SHIM, 457MM X 305MM X 0.51MM
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Material: Polypropylene
• Thickness: 0.51 mm
• Length: 457 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Colour: Yellow

770800 Polypropylene PHP4,153.48

RS PRO BROWN ROUND PAPER
LAMINATED PLASTIC, 1.2M X 22.2MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Brown
• Length: 1.2 m
• Material: Laminated Plastic
• Laminated: Yes
• Tube Form: Round
• Inner Diameter: 15.8 mm
• Outer Diameter: 22.2 mm
• Thickness: 6.4 mm

2035354 Brown PHP4,181.69

RS PRO CLEAR ROUND ACRYLIC
TUBE, 1M X 12MM OD X 8MM ID
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Clear
• Length: 1 m
• Material: Acrylic
• Tube Form: Round
• Inner Diameter: 8 mm
• Outer Diameter: 12 mm
• Density: 1.18 g/cm³
• Water Absorption: 0 %

4084018 Clear PHP306.03

RS PRO BEIGE ROUND PEEK TUBING,
300MM X 56MM OD X 40MM ID
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Colour: Beige
• Length: 300 mm
• Material: PEEK
• Tube Form: Round
• Inner Diameter: 40 mm
• Outer Diameter: 56 mm
• Density: 1.32 g/cm³
• Water Absorption: 0.5 %

7781731 Beige PHP17,108.63

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1M X
2M X 25MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Neoprene
• Colour: Black
• Density: 170 kg/m³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 2 m
• Adhesive Backing: Yes
• Thickness: 25 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +80 °C

1034059 Neoprene PHP14,093.87

RS PRO WHITE RUBBER SHEET, 2M X
1M X 3MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: EPDM
• Colour: White
• Length: 2 m
• Width: 1 m
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1034061 EPDM PHP2,930.6

RS PRO WHITE RUBBER SHEET, 2M X
1M X 6MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: EPDM
• Colour: White
• Length: 2 m
• Width: 1 m
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

1034062 EPDM PHP2,068.86

BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1.4M X 1M X
1.5MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Nitrile
• Colour: Black
• Density: 1.25 g/cm³
• Length: 1.4 m
• Width: 1 m
• Adhesive Backing: No
• Thickness: 1.5 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: 110 °C

2035138 Nitrile PHP10,753.36

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET,
600MM X 600MM X 1.5MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Flurocarbon
• Colour: Black
• Length: 600 mm
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 1.5 mm
• Suitability: Cold Water, Dilute Acid, Dilute Alkali,

Ethylene Glycol, Fuel, Hot Water, Oil
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +204 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -18 °C

5062974 Flurocarbon PHP10,669.92

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1M X
600MM X 6MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Natural
• Colour: Black
• Density: 1.5 g/cm³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Suitability: Cold Water, Dilute Acid, Dilute Alkali,

Ethylene Glycol, Fuel, Hot Water, Oil
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

5063006 Natural PHP2,527.95

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1M X
600MM X 10MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Natural
• Colour: Black
• Density: 1.5 g/cm³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Suitability: Cold Water, Dilute Acid, Dilute Alkali,

Ethylene Glycol, Fuel, Hot Water, Oil
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

5063028 Natural PHP9,851.6

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1M X
600MM X 12MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Natural
• Colour: Black
• Density: 1.5 g/cm³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 12 mm
• Suitability: Cold Water, Dilute Acid, Dilute Alkali,

Ethylene Glycol, Fuel, Hot Water, Oil
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

5063012 Natural PHP4,803.57

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1M X
600MM X 1.5MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Natural
• Colour: Black
• Density: 1.5 g/cm³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 1.5 mm
• Suitability: Cold Water, Ethylene Glycol, Hot Water
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

5063078 Natural PHP2,336.33

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1M X
600MM X 3MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Natural
• Colour: Black
• Density: 1.5 g/cm³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Suitability: Cold Water, Ethylene Glycol, Hot Water
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

5063090 Natural PHP1,460.73
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RS PRO BEIGE RUBBER SHEET, 1M X
1M X 3MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Natural
• Colour: Beige
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 1 m
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Suitability: Cold Water, Dilute Acid, Dilute Alkali,

Ethylene Glycol, Fuel, Hot Water, Oil
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -40 °C

5063034 Natural PHP6,906.1

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1M X
600MM X 6MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Natural
• Colour: Black
• Density: 1.5 g/cm³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Suitability: Cold Water, Ethylene Glycol, Hot Water
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

5063084 Natural PHP2,360.54

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1M X
1.2M X 1.5MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Neoprene
• Colour: Black
• Density: 1.4 g/cm³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 1.2 m
• Thickness: 1.5 mm
• Suitability: Animal Oil, Cold Water, Dilute Acid, Dilute

Alkali, Ethylene Glycol, Fuel, Hot Water, Vegetable Oil
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

5063107 Neoprene PHP1,556.15

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1M X
600MM X 6MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Neoprene
• Colour: Black
• Density: 1.4 g/cm³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Suitability: Animal Oil, Cold Water, Dilute Acid, Dilute

Alkali, Ethylene Glycol, Fuel, Hot Water, Vegetable Oil
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

5063141 Neoprene PHP2,794.4

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1M X
600MM X 3MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Neoprene
• Colour: Black
• Density: 1.4 g/cm³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Suitability: Animal Oil, Cold Water, Dilute Acid, Dilute

Alkali, Ethylene Glycol, Fuel, Hot Water, Vegetable Oil
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

5063157 Neoprene PHP1,752.8

NEOPRENE RUBBER SHEET, BLACK,
1000 X 600 X 1.5MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Neoprene
• Colour: Black
• Density: 1.4 g/cm³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 1.5 mm
• Suitability: Animal Oil, Cold Water, Dilute Acid, Dilute

Alkali, Ethylene Glycol, Fuel, Hot Water, Vegetable Oil
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

5063163 Neoprene PHP794.28

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1M X
1.2M X 3MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Neoprene
• Colour: Black
• Density: 1.4 g/cm³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 1.2 m
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Suitability: Animal Oil, Cold Water, Dilute Acid, Dilute

Alkali, Ethylene Glycol, Fuel, Hot Water, Vegetable Oil
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

5063208 Neoprene PHP2,899.89

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1.2M X
600MM X 3MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: EPDM
• Colour: Black
• Density: 1.13 g/cm³
• Length: 1.2 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Suitability: Animal Oil, Cold Water, Dilute Acid, Dilute

Alkali, Ethylene Glycol, Hot Water, Vegetable Oil
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C

5063214 EPDM PHP4,651.29

RS PRO WHITE RUBBER SHEET, 1.5M X
500MM X 1.5MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Nitrile
• Colour: White
• Density: 1.5 g/cm³
• Length: 1.5 m
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 1.5 mm
• Suitability: Fatty Food
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +80 °C

5063242 Nitrile PHP3,875.69

RS PRO WHITE RUBBER SHEET, 1.5M X
500MM X 3MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Nitrile
• Colour: White
• Density: 1.5 g/cm³
• Length: 1.5 m
• Width: 500 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Suitability: Fatty Food
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +80 °C

5063258 Nitrile PHP7,385.34

RS PRO WHITE RUBBER SPONGE
SHEET, 1.2M X 600MM X 1.5MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Silicone
• Colour: White
• Density: 1.25 g/cm³
• Length: 1.2 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 1.5 mm
• Suitability: Cold Water, Hot Water
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +200 °C

5063292 Silicone PHP9,160.91

RS PRO WHITE RUBBER SPONGE
SHEET, 600MM X 600MM X 1.5MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Silicone
• Colour: White
• Density: 1.25 g/cm³
• Length: 600 mm
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 1.5 mm
• Suitability: Cold Water, Hot Water
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +200 °C

5063264 Silicone PHP6,382.81

RS PRO WHITE RUBBER SPONGE
SHEET, 600MM X 600MM X 3MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Silicone
• Colour: White
• Density: 1.25 g/cm³
• Length: 600 mm
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Suitability: Cold Water, Hot Water
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +200 °C

5063315 Silicone PHP11,702.72

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1M X
2M X 3MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Polyethylene
• Colour: Black
• Density: 45 kg/m³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 2 m
• Adhesive Backing: Yes
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +110 °C

7336703 Polyethylene PHP1,912.1

RS PRO WHITE RUBBER SPONGE
SHEET, 1M X 600MM X 3MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Silicone
• Colour: White
• Density: 0.25 g/cm³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Suitability: Cold Water, Ethylene Glycol, Hot Water
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +200 °C

7336713 Silicone PHP6,455.45

SILICONE SPONGE, 1.5MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Silicone
• Colour: White
• Density: 0.25 g/cm³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 1.5 mm
• Suitability: Cold Water, Ethylene Glycol, Hot Water
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +200 °C

7336719 Silicone PHP3,682.67
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ENGINEERING MAT

Consumables

RS PRO WHITE RUBBER SPONGE
SHEET, 1M X 600MM X 6MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Silicone
• Colour: White
• Density: 0.25 g/cm³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Suitability: Cold Water, Ethylene Glycol, Hot Water
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +200 °C

7336722 Silicone PHP8,452.78

SILICONE SPONGE SAB, 1.5MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Silicone
• Colour: White
• Density: 0.25 g/cm³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Adhesive Backing: Yes
• Suitability: Cold Water, Ethylene Glycol, Hot Water
• Thickness: 1.5 mm

7336725 Silicone PHP5,211.75

RS PRO WHITE RUBBER SPONGE
SHEET, 1M X 600MM X 3MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Silicone
• Colour: White
• Density: 0.25 g/cm³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Adhesive Backing: Yes
• Suitability: Cold Water, Ethylene Glycol, Hot Water
• Thickness: 3 mm

7336729 Silicone PHP9,834.78

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1M X
2M X 1.5MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Neoprene
• Colour: Black
• Density: 122 kg/m³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 2 m
• Suitability: Animal Oil, Cold Water, Dilute Acid, Dilute

Alkali, Ethylene Glycol, Fuel, Hot Water, Vegetable Oil
• Thickness: 1.5 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +85 °C

7336731 Neoprene PHP726.5

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1M X
2M X 3MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Neoprene
• Colour: Black
• Density: 122 kg/m³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 2 m
• Suitability: Animal Oil, Cold Water, Dilute Acid, Dilute

Alkali, Ethylene Glycol, Fuel, Hot Water, Vegetable Oil
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +85 °C

7336735 Neoprene PHP1,260.48

RS PRO WHITE RUBBER SPONGE
SHEET, 1M X 600MM X 6MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Silicone
• Colour: White
• Density: 0.25 g/cm³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Adhesive Backing: Yes
• Suitability: Cold Water, Ethylene Glycol, Hot Water
• Thickness: 6 mm

7336738 Silicone PHP9,635.07

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1M X
2M X 6MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Neoprene
• Colour: Black
• Density: 122 kg/m³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 2 m
• Suitability: Animal Oil, Cold Water, Dilute Acid, Dilute

Alkali, Ethylene Glycol, Fuel, Hot Water, Vegetable Oil
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +85 °C

7336744 Neoprene PHP3,607.78

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SPONGE
SHEET, 1M X 2M X 10MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Neoprene Sponge
• Colour: Black
• Density: 122 kg/m³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 2 m
• Suitability: Animal Oil, Cold Water, Dilute Acid, Dilute

Alkali, Ethylene Glycol, Fuel, Hot Water, Vegetable Oil
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +85 °C

7336747 Neoprene Sponge PHP6,212.97

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1M X
2M X 20MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Neoprene
• Colour: Black
• Density: 122 kg/m³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 2 m
• Thickness: 20 mm
• Suitability: Animal Oil, Cold Water, Dilute Acid, Dilute

Alkali, Ethylene Glycol, Fuel, Hot Water, Vegetable Oil
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +85 °C

7336750 Neoprene PHP13,434.5

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1M X
2M X 1.5MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Neoprene
• Colour: Black
• Density: 122 kg/m³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 2 m
• Adhesive Backing: Yes
• Suitability: Animal Oil, Cold Water, Dilute Acid, Dilute

Alkali, Ethylene Glycol, Fuel, Hot Water, Vegetable Oil
• Thickness: 1.5 mm

7336753 Neoprene PHP1,112

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1M X
2M X 3MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Neoprene
• Colour: Black
• Density: 122 kg/m³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 2 m
• Adhesive Backing: Yes
• Suitability: Animal Oil, Cold Water, Dilute Acid, Dilute

Alkali, Ethylene Glycol, Fuel, Hot Water, Vegetable Oil
• Thickness: 3 mm

7336757 Neoprene PHP1,838.68

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1M X
2M X 20MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Neoprene
• Colour: Black
• Density: 122 kg/m³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 2 m
• Adhesive Backing: Yes
• Suitability: Animal Oil, Cold Water, Dilute Acid, Dilute

Alkali, Ethylene Glycol, Fuel, Hot Water, Vegetable Oil
• Thickness: 20 mm

7336763 Neoprene PHP12,584.82

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1M X
2M X 6MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Neoprene
• Colour: Black
• Density: 122 kg/m³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 2 m
• Adhesive Backing: Yes
• Suitability: Animal Oil, Cold Water, Dilute Acid, Dilute

Alkali, Ethylene Glycol, Fuel, Hot Water, Vegetable Oil
• Thickness: 6 mm

7336766 Neoprene PHP4,428.45

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1M X
2M X 10MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Neoprene
• Colour: Black
• Density: 122 kg/m³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 2 m
• Adhesive Backing: Yes
• Suitability: Animal Oil, Cold Water, Dilute Acid, Dilute

Alkali, Ethylene Glycol, Fuel, Hot Water, Vegetable Oil
• Thickness: 10 mm

7336769 Neoprene PHP4,821.57

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1.2M X
600MM X 1.5MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: EPDM
• Colour: Black
• Density: 1.13 g/cm³
• Length: 1.2 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 1.5 mm
• Suitability: WRAS approved for use with potable water
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C

8405523 EPDM PHP2,715.07

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1.2M X
1.2M X 1.5MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: EPDM
• Colour: Black
• Density: 1.13 g/cm³
• Length: 1.2 m
• Width: 1.2 m
• Thickness: 1.5 mm
• Suitability: WRAS approved for use with potable water
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C

8405532 EPDM PHP5,037.3
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1.2M X
600MM X 6MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: EPDM
• Colour: Black
• Density: 1.13 g/cm³
• Length: 1.2 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Suitability: WRAS approved for use with potable water
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +100 °C

8405535 EPDM PHP8,603.31

TRANSLUCENT SILICONE
RUBBER600X600X1.5MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Silicone
• Colour: Translucent
• Density: 1.2 g/cm³
• Length: 600 mm
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 1.5 mm
• Suitability: FDA and WRAS approval for use with food

and drink
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +230 °C

8405541 Silicone PHP4,191.42

RS PRO BLACK RUBBER SHEET, 1M X
600MM X 3MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Natural
• Colour: Black
• Density: 1.5 g/cm³
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Suitability: All purpose rubber for use with non food

applications
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +70 °C

8405548 Natural PHP1,177.36

RS PRO TRANSLUCENT RUBBER
SPONGE SHEET, 600MM X 600MM X
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Silicone
• Colour: Translucent
• Density: 1.2 g/cm³
• Length: 600 mm
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +230 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -60 °C

8788571 Silicone PHP15,165.32

RS PRO TRANSLUCENT RUBBER
SPONGE SHEET, 600MM X 600MM X
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Silicone
• Colour: Translucent
• Density: 1.2 g/cm³
• Length: 600 mm
• Width: 600 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +230 °C
• Minimum Operating Temperature: -60 °C

8788578 Silicone PHP4,661.26

RS PRO SHIM KIT, BRASS - YELLOW

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Brass
• Thickness: 0.05 → 0.8 mm
• Length: 300 mm
• Width: 150 mm
• Number of Sheets: 10
• Colour: Yellow

518728 Brass PHP21,468.67

RS PRO SHIM KIT, PLASTIC -
ASSORTED
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Plastic
• Thickness: 0.0005 → 0.030 in
• Length: 20 in
• Width: 5 in
• Number of Sheets: 14
• Colour: Assorted

518778 Plastic PHP11,113.05

RS PRO SHIM KIT, STEEL - GREEN

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Steel
• Thickness: 0.05 → 0.8 mm
• Length: 300 mm
• Width: 150 mm
• Number of Sheets: 10
• Colour: Green

518867 Steel PHP13,796.27

RS PRO SHIM KIT, STEEL - GREEN

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Steel
• Thickness: 0.001 → 0.015 in
• Length: 12 in
• Width: 6 in
• Number of Sheets: 12
• Colour: Green

518891 Steel PHP8,194.37

RS PRO SHIM KIT, STAINLESS STEEL -
RED
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Thickness: 0.05 → 0.5 mm
• Length: 300 mm
• Width: 150 mm
• Number of Sheets: 8
• Colour: Red

518946 Stainless Steel PHP14,474.92

RS PRO SHIM KIT, BRASS - YELLOW

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Brass
• Thickness: 0.001 → 0.015 in
• Length: 12 in
• Width: 6 in
• Number of Sheets: 12
• Colour: Yellow

519018 Brass PHP15,752.54

RS PRO SHIM KIT, STEEL - NATURAL

Pack size: 8 x EA
• Material: Steel
• Thickness: 0.002 in, 0.003 in, 0.004 in, 0.005 in, 0.006 in,

0.008 in, 0.01 in, 0.015 in
• Length: 305 mm
• Width: 102 mm
• Number of Sheets: 8
• Colour: Natural

680145 Steel PHP6,583.68

RS PRO SHIM KIT, BRASS - NATURAL

Pack size: 8 x EA
• Material: Brass
• Thickness: 0.002 in, 0.003 in, 0.004 in, 0.005 in, 0.006 in,

0.008 in, 0.01 in, 0.015 in
• Length: 305 mm
• Width: 102 mm
• Number of Sheets: 8
• Colour: Natural

681249 Brass PHP6,394.85

SHIM,STOCK,PLASTIC,ASSORTED KIT

Pack size: 8 x EA
• Material: Plastic
• Thickness: 0.05 mm, 0.08 mm, 0.1 mm, 0.13 mm, 0.19

mm, 0.25 mm, 0.38 mm, 0.51 mm
• Length: 305 mm
• Width: 152 mm
• Number of Sheets: 8
• Colour: Blue, Brown, Green, Orange, Red, Transparent,

Whte, Yellow

681407 Plastic PHP1,191.73

RS PRO SHIM KIT, PLASTIC - BLACK,
BLUE, GREEN, GREY, NATURAL,
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Material: Plastic
• Thickness: 0.05 mm, 0.08 mm, 0.1 mm, 0.13 mm, 0.19

mm, 0.25 mm, 0.38 mm, 0.51 mm
• Length: 457 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Number of Sheets: 8
• Colour: Black, Blue, Green, Grey, Natural, Orange, Red,

Yellow

770816 Plastic PHP2,519.2

FERROUS STOCK,SPRING
STEEL,KIT,6X12IN
Pack size: 1 x SET
• Material: Spring Steel
• Thickness: 0.01 in, 0.015 in, 0.018 in, 0.02 in, 0.022 in
• Length: 12 in
• Width: 0.625 in, 1.5 in
• Number of Sheets: 6

3140527 Spring Steel PHP4,397.92
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ENGINEERING MAT

Consumables

STEEL SHIM, 100IN X 6IN X 0.254MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Steel
• Thickness: 0.254 mm
• Length: 100 in
• Width: 6 in

518750 Steel PHP2,355.02

STEEL SHIM, 100IN X 6IN X 0.203MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Steel
• Thickness: 0.203 mm
• Length: 100 in
• Width: 6 in

518756 Steel PHP2,351.43

STEEL SHIM, 1.25M X 150MM X 0.2MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Thickness: 0.2 mm
• Length: 1.25 m
• Width: 150 mm

518762 Stainless Steel PHP6,396.91

STEEL SHIM, 1.25M X 150MM X 0.1MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Thickness: 0.1 mm
• Length: 1.25 m
• Width: 150 mm

518801 Stainless Steel PHP8,095.23

STEEL SHIM, 50IN X 6IN X 0.127MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Thickness: 0.127 mm
• Length: 50 in
• Width: 6 in

518829 Stainless Steel PHP8,574.88

STEEL SHIM, 2.5M X 150MM X 0.25MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Steel
• Thickness: 0.25 mm
• Length: 2.5 m
• Width: 150 mm

518841 Steel PHP5,338.21

STEEL SHIM, 2.5M X 150MM X 0.5MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Steel
• Thickness: 0.5 mm
• Length: 2.5 m
• Width: 150 mm

518863 Steel PHP5,044.23

STEEL SHIM, 1.25M X 150MM X
0.25MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Thickness: 0.25 mm
• Length: 1.25 m
• Width: 150 mm

518857 Stainless Steel PHP6,578.58

STEEL SHIM, 2.5M X 150MM X 0.2MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Steel
• Thickness: 0.2 mm
• Length: 2.5 m
• Width: 150 mm

518879 Steel PHP4,022.73

STEEL SHIM, 100IN X 6IN X 0.787MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Steel
• Thickness: 0.787 mm
• Length: 100 in
• Width: 6 in

518902 Steel PHP2,820.64

STEEL SHIM, 2.5M X 150MM X 0.1MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Steel
• Thickness: 0.1 mm
• Length: 2.5 m
• Width: 150 mm

518918 Steel PHP4,145.94

STEEL SHIM, 1.25M X 150MM X 0.8MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Thickness: 0.8 mm
• Length: 1.25 m
• Width: 150 mm

518942 Stainless Steel PHP16,737.06

STEEL SHIM, 1.25M X 150MM X 0.3MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Thickness: 0.3 mm
• Length: 1.25 m
• Width: 150 mm

518980 Stainless Steel PHP9,764.64

STEEL SHIM, 1.25M X 150MM X
0.05MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Thickness: 0.05 mm
• Length: 1.25 m
• Width: 150 mm

519024 Stainless Steel PHP9,023.78

STEEL SHIM, 100IN X 6IN X 0.025MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Steel
• Thickness: 0.025 mm
• Length: 100 in
• Width: 6 in

519034 Steel PHP5,500.24

STEEL SHIM, 1.25M X 150MM X 0.4MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Thickness: 0.4 mm
• Length: 1.25 m
• Width: 150 mm

519062 Stainless Steel PHP7,491.66
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ENGINEERING MATERIALS

Consumables

STEEL SHIM, 50IN X 6IN X 0.025MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Thickness: 0.025 mm
• Length: 50 in
• Width: 6 in

519074 Stainless Steel

STEEL SHIM, 50IN X 6IN X 0.051MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Thickness: 0.051 mm
• Length: 50 in
• Width: 6 in

519096 Stainless Steel

STEEL SHIM, 1.25M X 150MM X 0.5MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Stainless Steel
• Thickness: 0.5 mm
• Length: 1.25 m
• Width: 150 mm

519119 Stainless Steel

PAI THERMAL INSULATING FILM,
420MM X 297MM X 1.6MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: PAI
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +160 °C
• Length: 420 mm
• Width: 297 mm
• Thickness: 1.6 mm

2035175 PAI

THERMAL INSULATING FILM, 420MM X
297MM X 3MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +160 °C
• Length: 420 mm
• Width: 297 mm
• Thickness: 3 mm

2035176 +160 °C

THERMAL INSULATING FILM, 420MM X
297MM X 6MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +160 °C
• Length: 420 mm
• Width: 297 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm

2035177 +160 °C

RS PRO FLAME RETARDANT
MICROPOROUS BOARD THERMAL
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Microporous Board
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +950 °C
• Form: Sheet
• Length: 595 mm
• Width: 495 mm
• Thickness: 20 mm
• Density: 200 to 250 kg/m³
• Flame Retardant: Yes

1034077 Microporous

RS PRO AEROGEL MIROPOROUS
BLANKET THERMAL INSULATING
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Aerogel Miroporous Blanket
• Form: Sheet
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +650 °C
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 700 mm
• Thickness: 10 mm
• Density: 0.18 g/cm³

1034078 Aerogel

RS PRO NON-CERAMIC MILLBOARD
THERMAL INSULATING SHEET, 1M X 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Non-Ceramic Millboard
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +1000 °C
• Form: Sheet
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 1 m
• Thickness: 3 mm
• Density: 1,000 kg/m³
• Flame Retardant: No

2035131 Non-Ceramic

RS PRO THERMAL INSULATING SHEET,
1M X 1M X 6MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +1000 °C
• Form: Sheet
• Length: 1 m
• Width: 1 m
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Density: 1,000 kg/m³
• Flame Retardant: No
• Thermal Shock Resistant: Yes

2035132 +1000 °C

RS PRO FLAME RETARDANT EPOXY
GLASS THERMAL INSULATING SHEET,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Epoxy Glass
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +130 °C
• Form: Sheet
• Length: 420 mm
• Width: 297 mm
• Thickness: 2.4 mm
• Density: 1.85 g/cm³
• Flame Retardant: Yes

2035179 Epoxy Glass

RS PRO FLAME RETARDANT EPOXY
GLASS THERMAL INSULATING SHEET,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Epoxy Glass
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +130 °C
• Form: Sheet
• Length: 420 mm
• Width: 297 mm
• Thickness: 0.2 mm
• Density: 1.85 g/cm³
• Flame Retardant: Yes

2035180 Epoxy Glass

RS PRO FLAME RETARDANT EPOXY
GLASS THERMAL INSULATING SHEET,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Epoxy Glass
• Form: Sheet
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +130 °C
• Length: 420 mm
• Width: 297 mm
• Thickness: 0.5 mm
• Flame Retardant: Yes

2035181 Epoxy Glass

RS PRO EPOXY GLASS THERMAL
INSULATING SHEET, 420MM X 297MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Epoxy Glass
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +130 °C
• Length: 420 mm
• Width: 297 mm
• Thickness: 1 mm

2035182 Epoxy Glass

NOMEX PAPER 0.25MM, 5 SHEETS

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material: Nomex
• Form: Sheet
• Maximum Operating Temperature: +300 °C
• Length: 304 mm
• Width: 200 mm
• Thickness: 0.25 mm
• Density: 0.96 g/cm³

7757469 Nomex

RS PRO BLOW TORCH MT/770 MINI
GAS TORCH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Soldering Nozzle
• For Use With: MT/770 Mini Gas Torch

467456 Soldering Nozzle
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

RS PRO STEEL WIRE 0.8MM DIAMETER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Steel Wire
• For Use With: MIG Welding Process
• Weight: 5 kg
• Wire Diameter: 0.8 mm

623158 Steel Wire

RS PRO STAINLESS STEEL WIRE
0.6MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Stainless Steel Wire
• For Use With: MIG Welding Process
• Weight: 0.5 kg
• Wire Diameter: 0.6 mm

1828770 Stainless Steel

RS PRO STAINLESS STEEL WIRE
0.8MM DIAMETER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Stainless Steel Wire
• For Use With: MIG Welding Process
• Weight: 0.5 kg
• Wire Diameter: 0.8 mm

1828786 Stainless Steel

RS PRO WELDING CURTAIN 300MM
2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Thickness: 2 mm
• Length: 2 m
• Width: 300 mm

3250854 2 mm

COTTAM GREEN 37MM STEEL WIRE
BRUSH, FOR ENGINEERING, GENERAL
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Application: Engineering, General Cleaning, Rust

Remover
• Brush Type: Heavy Duty Brush
• Bristle Material: Steel
• Bristle Length: 37 mm
• Number of Rows: 3
• Colour: Green

822608 Engineering,

COTTAM GREEN 25MM BRASS WIRE
BRUSH, FOR ENGINEERING, GENERAL
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Application: Engineering, General Cleaning, Rust

Remover
• Brush Type: Heavy Duty Brush
• Bristle Material: Brass
• Bristle Length: 25 mm
• Brush Diameter or Width: 80 mm
• Brush Depth: 270 mm
• Number of Rows: 4
• Colour: Green

822636 Engineering,

COTTAM BLUE 30MM STEEL WIRE
BRUSH, FOR SURFACE PREPARATION
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Application: Surface Preparation
• Brush Type: Heavy Duty Brush
• Bristle Material: Steel
• Bristle Length: 30 mm
• Brush Diameter or Width: 130 mm
• Brush Depth: 280 mm
• Number of Rows: 3
• Colour: Blue

822642 Surface

COTTAM BLUE 30MM STEEL WIRE
BRUSH, FOR SURFACE PREPARATION
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Application: Surface Preparation
• Brush Type: Heavy Duty Brush
• Bristle Material: Steel
• Bristle Length: 30 mm
• Brush Diameter or Width: 130 mm
• Brush Depth: 280 mm
• Number of Rows: 4
• Colour: Blue

822658 Surface
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IT

Consumables

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1.2 m
• Sheath Colour: Blue
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924392 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack

1924393 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 5 m
• Sheath Colour: Blue
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924396 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• Sheath Colour: Blue
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924394 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 10 m
• Sheath Colour: Blue
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack

1924398 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 15 m
• Sheath Colour: Blue
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924399 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 500 mm
• Sheath Colour: White
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack

1924403 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 500 mm
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack

1924401 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1.2 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack

1924404 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1.2 m
• Sheath Colour: White
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack

1924405 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924406 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• Sheath Colour: White
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924407 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 5 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924410 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924408 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 10 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack

1924412 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 10 m
• Sheath Colour: White
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack

1924413 3.5mm Stereo
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 15 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924414 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 20 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924415 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO FEMALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 1.2 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack

1924416 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO FEMALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 1.2 m
• Sheath Colour: White
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack

1924417 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO FEMALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 2 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Female

1924419 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO FEMALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 2 m
• Sheath Colour: White
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Female

1924420 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO FEMALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 3 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Female

1924421 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO FEMALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 5 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Female

1924423 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO FEMALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 10 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack

1924426 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO FEMALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 15 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Female

1924428 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO FEMALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 15 m
• Sheath Colour: White
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Female

1924429 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO FEMALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 20 m
• Sheath Colour: White
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack

1924431 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 20 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924451 6.35mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 15 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924453 6.35mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 10 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: 6.35mm Stereo Jack

1924454 6.35mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 6 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924455 6.35mm Stereo
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IT

Consumables

RS PRO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 5 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924456 6.35mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924457 6.35mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924458 6.35mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924459 6.35mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 10 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: 6.35mm Stereo Jack

1924463 6.35mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 6 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924464 6.35mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 5 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924465 6.35mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924466 6.35mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924467 6.35mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924468 6.35mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK
TO MALE 6.35MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 6.35mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 500 mm
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: 6.35mm Stereo Jack

1924469 6.35mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5 MM STEREO
SOCKET TO MALE RCA X 2 AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: RCA x 2
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 200 mm
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: RCA x 2

1924470 3.5mm Stereo

RS PRO MALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK
TO FEMALE 3.5MM STEREO JACK AUX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 2 m
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector B Gender: Female
• Connector A: 3.5mm Stereo Jack

2369050 3.5mm Stereo

CONNECTOR,DVI-I FEMALE TO VGA
MALE,ADAPTOR
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Adapter
• Converts From Type: DVI-I
• Converts To Type: VGA
• Converts From Gender: Female
• Converts To Gender: Male
• Body Orientation: Straight
• Contact Material: Nickel Plated
• Colour: Black

489355 Adapter

15CM HDMI M SOURCE - VGA M
DISPLAY CABLE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: HDMI to VGA Adapter
• Converts From Type: HDMI
• Converts To Type: VGA
• Length: 150 mm
• Converts From Gender: Male
• Converts To Gender: Female
• Colour: Black

1828478 HDMI to VGA

RS PRO AV ADAPTER, MALE DVI TO
FEMALE VGA
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Converts From Type: DVI
• Converts To Type: VGA
• Converts From Gender: Male
• Length: 55 mm
• Converts To Gender: Female
• Body Orientation: Straight
• Housing Material: PVC
• Colour: Black

1828557 DVI
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

DVI-D SINGLE LINK F - HDMI M
ADAPTOR - B
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Video
• Converts From Type: HDMI
• Converts To Type: DVI-D
• Converts From Gender: Male
• Converts To Gender: Female
• Body Orientation: Straight
• Housing Material: PVC
• Colour: Black

1828558 Video

RS PRO AV ADAPTER, FEMALE RCA TO
MALE XLR
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: For sound, video and lighting equipment
• Converts From Type: RCA
• Converts To Type: XLR
• Converts From Gender: Female
• Converts To Gender: Male
• Body Orientation: Straight

1924471 For sound, video

RS PRO AV ADAPTER, MALE RCA TO
MALE XLR
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: For sound, video and lighting equipment
• Converts From Type: RCA
• Converts To Type: XLR
• Converts From Gender: Male
• Converts To Gender: Male
• Body Orientation: Straight
• Colour: Silver

1924472 For sound, video

RS PRO AV ADAPTER, FEMALE XLR TO
FEMALE XLR
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: For sound, video and lighting equipment
• Converts From Type: XLR
• Converts To Type: XLR
• Converts From Gender: Female
• Converts To Gender: Female
• Body Orientation: Straight
• Colour: Silver

1924475 For sound, video

RS PRO AV ADAPTER, MALE 6.35 MM
STEREO TO MALE XLR
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: For sound, video and lighting equipment
• Converts From Type: 6.35 mm Stereo
• Converts To Type: XLR
• Converts From Gender: Male
• Converts To Gender: Male
• Body Orientation: Straight

1924476 For sound, video

RS PRO AV ADAPTER, MALE 6.35 MM
STEREO TO FEMALE XLR
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: For sound, video and lighting equipment
• Converts From Type: 6.35 mm Stereo
• Converts To Type: XLR
• Converts From Gender: Male
• Converts To Gender: Female
• Body Orientation: Straight

1924477 For sound, video

15CM ACTIVE DISPLAY PORT M - HDMI
F
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Converts From Type: HDMI
• Converts To Type: DisplayPort
• Converts From Gender: Female
• Length: 150 mm
• Converts To Gender: Male
• Colour: Black

1954279 HDMI

RS PRO HDMI ADAPTER, FEMALE
HDMI, DVI, VGA TO MALE MINI
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Converts From Type: HDMI, DVI, VGA
• Converts To Type: Mini DisplayPort
• Converts From Gender: Female
• Length: 500 mm
• Converts To Gender: Male
• Colour: White

1954281 HDMI, DVI, VGA

15CM HDMI M-VGA (DISPLAY)
F+AUD+POWER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: HDMI
• Converts From Type: HDMI
• Converts To Type: VGA
• Converts From Gender: Male
• Converts To Gender: Female

1954343 HDMI

RS PRO AV ADAPTER, MALE VGA TO
FEMALE HDMI
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: HDMI Splitter
• Converts From Type: VGA
• Converts To Type: HDMI
• Converts From Gender: Male
• Converts To Gender: Female
• Colour: Black

1954344 HDMI Splitter

RS PRO ADAPTER, MALE HDMI TO
FEMALE DVI-D
Pack size: 1 x EA
• End 1: Male HDMI (1)
• End 2: Female DVI-D
• Type: Adapter
• Converts From Type: HDMI
• Converts To Type: DVI-D
• Converts From Gender: Male
• Converts To Gender: Female
• Body Orientation: Straight

2206487 Male HDMI (1)

15CM HDMI M TO VGA (DISPLAY) F -
AUDIO
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: HDMI
• Converts From Type: HDMI
• Converts To Type: VGA
• Converts From Gender: Male
• Converts To Gender: Female

1954345 HDMI

RS PRO HDMI ADAPTER, MALE
DISPLAYPORT TO FEMALE HDMI
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Converts From Type: DisplayPort
• Converts To Type: HDMI
• Converts From Gender: Male
• Length: 15 cm
• Converts To Gender: Female
• Colour: Black

2206490 DisplayPort

RS PRO ADAPTER DVI-D VGA

Pack size: 1 x EA
• End 1: Male DVID (1)
• End 2: Female VGA (1)
• Type: Monitor Adaptor
• Converts From Type: DVI-D
• Converts To Type: VGA

2369105 Male DVID (1)

RS PRO ADAPTER DVI-I VGA

Pack size: 1 x EA
• End 1: Female DVI-I (1)
• End 2: VGA
• Type: Monitor Adaptor
• Converts From Type: DVI-I
• Converts To Type: VGA

2369106 Female DVI-I (1)

RS PRO ADAPTER DVI-I DVI-I

Pack size: 1 x EA
• End 1: Female DVI-I (1)
• End 2: Female DVI (1)
• Type: Adaptor
• Converts From Type: DVI-I
• Converts To Type: DVI-I

2369107 Female DVI-I (1)
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IT

Consumables

RS PRO ADAPTER MINI HDMI HDMI

Pack size: 1 x EA
• End 1: Male Mini HDMI
• End 2: Female HDMI (1)
• Type: Adaptor
• Converts From Type: Mini HDMI
• Converts To Type: HDMI

2369122 Male Mini HDMI

HDMI M SOURCE - SVGA F DISPLAY
ADAPTOR
Pack size: 1 x EA
• End 1: Male HDMI (1)
• End 2: Female VGA (1)
• Type: Display Adaptor
• Converts From Type: HDMI
• Converts To Type: VGA

2369126 Male HDMI (1)

RS PRO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR
TO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR TV
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Terminated/Unterminated: Terminated
• Connector 1: TV Aerial Connector
• Connector 2: TV Aerial Connector
• Coaxial Type: RF
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Outer Diameter: 5 mm
• Characteristic Impedance: 75 Ω

1924478 Terminated

RS PRO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR
TO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR TV
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Terminated/Unterminated: Terminated
• Connector 1: TV Aerial Connector
• Connector 2: TV Aerial Connector
• Coaxial Type: RF
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Outer Diameter: 5 mm
• Characteristic Impedance: 75 Ω

1924482 Terminated

RS PRO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR
TO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR TV
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Terminated/Unterminated: Terminated
• Connector 1: TV Aerial Connector
• Connector 2: TV Aerial Connector
• Coaxial Type: RF
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Outer Diameter: 5 mm
• Characteristic Impedance: 75 Ω

1924483 Terminated

RS PRO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR
TO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR TV
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Terminated/Unterminated: Terminated
• Connector 1: TV Aerial Connector
• Connector 2: TV Aerial Connector
• Coaxial Type: RF
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Outer Diameter: 5 mm
• Characteristic Impedance: 75 Ω

1924484 Terminated

RS PRO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR
TO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR TV
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Terminated/Unterminated: Terminated
• Connector 1: TV Aerial Connector
• Coaxial Type: RF
• Connector 2: TV Aerial Connector
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Outer Diameter: 5 mm
• Characteristic Impedance: 75 Ω

1924485 Terminated

RS PRO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR
TO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR TV
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Terminated/Unterminated: Terminated
• Connector 1: TV Aerial Connector
• Connector 2: TV Aerial Connector
• Coaxial Type: RF
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Outer Diameter: 5 mm
• Characteristic Impedance: 75 Ω

1924486 Terminated

RS PRO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR
TO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR TV
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Terminated/Unterminated: Terminated
• Connector 1: TV Aerial Connector
• Coaxial Type: RF
• Connector 2: TV Aerial Connector
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Outer Diameter: 5 mm
• Characteristic Impedance: 75 Ω

1924487 Terminated

RS PRO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR
TO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR TV
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Terminated/Unterminated: Terminated
• Connector 1: TV Aerial Connector
• Connector 2: TV Aerial Connector
• Coaxial Type: RF
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Outer Diameter: 5 mm
• Characteristic Impedance: 75 Ω

1924488 Terminated

RS PRO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR
TO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR TV
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Terminated/Unterminated: Terminated
• Connector 1: TV Aerial Connector
• Connector 2: TV Aerial Connector
• Coaxial Type: RF
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Outer Diameter: 5 mm
• Characteristic Impedance: 75 Ω

1924491 Terminated

RS PRO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR
TO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR TV
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: TV Aerial Connector
• Terminated/Unterminated: Terminated
• Connector 2: TV Aerial Connector
• Coaxial Type: RF
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Outer Diameter: 5 mm
• Characteristic Impedance: 75 Ω

1924492 TV Aerial

RS PRO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR
TO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR TV
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: TV Aerial Connector
• Terminated/Unterminated: Terminated
• Coaxial Type: RF
• Connector 2: TV Aerial Connector
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Outer Diameter: 5 mm
• Characteristic Impedance: 75 Ω

1924495 TV Aerial

RS PRO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR
TO MALE TV AERIAL CONNECTOR TV
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Terminated/Unterminated: Terminated
• Connector 1: TV Aerial Connector
• Connector 2: TV Aerial Connector
• Coaxial Type: RF
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Outer Diameter: 5 mm
• Characteristic Impedance: 75 Ω

1924500 Terminated

GENDER,CHANGER,MIN,9-25
WAY,ADAPTOR,MALE-MALE,SP/SP
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Converts From Gender: Male
• Converts From Type: 9 Way D-Sub
• Converts To Gender: Male
• Converts To Type: 25 Way D-Sub

218251 Male

RS PRO D-SUB ADAPTER FEMALE 9
WAY D-SUB TO MALE 25 WAY D-SUB
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Converts From Gender: Female
• Converts From Type: 9 Way D-Sub
• Converts To Gender: Male
• Converts To Type: 25 Way D-Sub

218273 Female
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

RS PRO D-SUB ADAPTER MALE 9 WAY
D-SUB TO FEMALE 25 WAY D-SUB
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Converts From Gender: Male
• Converts From Type: 9 Way D-Sub
• Converts To Gender: Female
• Converts To Type: 25 Way D-Sub

218289 Male

GENDER,CHANGER,MIN,9-25
WAY,ADAPTOR,MALE-FEMALE,LP/SP
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Converts From Gender: Male
• Converts From Type: 9 Way D-Sub
• Converts To Gender: Female
• Converts To Type: 25 Way D-Sub

174763 Male

ADAPTOR,THUMBSCREW,9 WAY,F
THUMBSCREW,25 WAY M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Converts From Gender: Female
• Converts From Type: 9 Way D-Sub
• Converts To Gender: Male
• Converts To Type: 25 Way D-Sub

2101004 Female

RS PRO D-SUB ADAPTER FEMALE 9
WAY D-SUB TO FEMALE 25 WAY D-
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Converts From Gender: Female
• Converts From Type: 9 Way D-Sub
• Converts To Gender: Female
• Converts To Type: 25 Way D-Sub

2101010 Female

RS PRO D-SUB ADAPTER MALE 15
WAY D-SUB TO FEMALE 15 WAY D-SUB
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Converts From Gender: Male
• Converts From Type: 15 Way D-Sub
• Converts To Gender: Female
• Converts To Type: 15 Way D-Sub

2338925 Male

SUB-D HD15F/15F CHANGER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Converts From Gender: Female
• Converts From Type: VGA
• Converts To Gender: Female
• Converts To Type: VGA

4081924 Female

RS PRO MALE MINI DISPLAYPORT TO
MALE HDMI CABLE, 4.5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 4.5 m
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Shielding: Shielded

1448608 Mini DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
HDMI CABLE, 1080P, 5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 5 m
• Maximum Resolution: 1080p
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black

1828791 DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
HDMI CABLE, 4K, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• Maximum Resolution: 4K
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

1828921 DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE MINI DISPLAYPORT TO
MALE DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 4K, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• Maximum Resolution: 4K
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863018 Mini DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE MINI DISPLAYPORT TO
MALE DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 1080P,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 5 m
• Maximum Resolution: 1080p
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863019 Mini DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 4K, 500MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 500 mm
• Maximum Resolution: 4K
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863022 DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
HDMI CABLE, 4K, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• Maximum Resolution: 4K
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863034 DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
HDMI CABLE, 1080P, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• Maximum Resolution: 1080p
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863035 DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
HDMI CABLE, 1080P, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• Maximum Resolution: 1080p
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863036 DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
VGA CABLE, 1080P, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: VGA
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• Maximum Resolution: 1080p
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863037 DisplayPort
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IT

Consumables

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
VGA CABLE, 1080P, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: VGA
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• Maximum Resolution: 1080p
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863038 DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
VGA CABLE, 1080P, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: VGA
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• Maximum Resolution: 1080p
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863039 DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
VGA CABLE, 1080P, 5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: VGA
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 5 m
• Maximum Resolution: 1080p
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863040 DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE MINI DISPLAYPORT TO
MALE MINI DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 4K,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 2: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 500 mm
• Maximum Resolution: 4K
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863041 Mini DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE MINI DISPLAYPORT TO
MALE MINI DISPLAYPORT CABLE,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 2: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• Maximum Resolution: 1080p
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863042 Mini DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE MINI DISPLAYPORT TO
MALE VGA CABLE, 1080P, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 2: VGA
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• Maximum Resolution: 1080p
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863044 Mini DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE MINI DISPLAYPORT TO
MALE DVI-D CABLE, 4K, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DVI-D Dual Link
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• Maximum Resolution: 4K
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863047 Mini DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE MINI DISPLAYPORT TO
MALE DVI-D CABLE, 1080P, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DVI-D Dual Link
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• Maximum Resolution: 1080p
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863049 Mini DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE MINI DISPLAYPORT TO
MALE DVI-D CABLE, 1080P, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DVI-D Dual Link
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• Maximum Resolution: 1080p
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863050 Mini DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE MINI DISPLAYPORT TO
MALE DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 4K, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• Maximum Resolution: 4K
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: White

1863059 Mini DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE MINI DISPLAYPORT TO
MALE DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 4K, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• Maximum Resolution: 4K
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: White

1863060 Mini DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE MINI DISPLAYPORT TO
MALE DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 1080P,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• Maximum Resolution: 1080p
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: White

1863061 Mini DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE MINI DISPLAYPORT TO
MALE DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 1080P,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 5 m
• Maximum Resolution: 1080p
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: White

1863062 Mini DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE MINI DISPLAYPORT TO
MALE MINI DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 4K,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 2: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• Maximum Resolution: 4K
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: Mini DisplayPort

1924520 Mini DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE MINI DISPLAYPORT TO
MALE MINI DISPLAYPORT CABLE,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 2: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• Maximum Resolution: 1080p
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: Mini DisplayPort

1924521 Mini DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO
FEMALE MINI DISPLAYPORT CABLE,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 36.5 mm
• Connector B: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector B Gender: Female
• Connector A: DisplayPort

1924522 DisplayPort

89

http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863038
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863038
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863038
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863038
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863039
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863039
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863039
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863039
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863040
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863040
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863040
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863040
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863041
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863041
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863041
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863041
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863042
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863042
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863042
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863042
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863044
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863044
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863044
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863044
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863047
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863047
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863047
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863047
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863049
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863049
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863049
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863049
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863050
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863050
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863050
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863050
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863059
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863059
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863059
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863059
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863060
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863060
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863060
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863060
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863061
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863061
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863061
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863061
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863062
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863062
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863062
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1863062
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1924520
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1924520
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1924520
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1924520
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1924521
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1924521
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1924521
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1924521
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1924522
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1924522
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1924522
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1924522


QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

RS PRO MALE USB C TO MALE
DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 4K, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• Maximum Resolution: 4K
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: DisplayPort

1924680 USB C

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
USB C CABLE, 4K, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: USB C
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• Maximum Resolution: 4K
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: USB C

1924681 DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE USB C TO MALE
DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 4K, 5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 5 m
• Maximum Resolution: 4K
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: DisplayPort

1924682 USB C

RS PRO MALE MINI DISPLAYPORT TO
MALE DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 8K,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 500 mm
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Connector B: DisplayPort
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954903 Mini DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE MINI DISPLAYPORT TO
MALE DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 8K, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Connector B: DisplayPort
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954904 Mini DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE MINI DISPLAYPORT TO
MALE DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 8K, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Connector B: DisplayPort
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954905 Mini DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 8K, 500MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 500 mm
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Connector B: DisplayPort
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954906 DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 8K, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Connector B: DisplayPort
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954907 DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 8K, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Connector B: DisplayPort
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954909 DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
USB C CABLE, 8K, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: USB C
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• DisplayPort Version: 1.4
• Length: 1 m
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Connector B: USB C

2299974 DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 8K, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Connector B: DisplayPort
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954910 DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
USB C CABLE, 8K, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: USB C
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• DisplayPort Version: 1.4
• Length: 2 m
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Connector B: USB C

2299975 DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
USB C CABLE, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: USB C
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• DisplayPort Version: 1.2
• Length: 1 m
• Connector B: USB C
• Connector B Gender: Male

2299979 DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 4K, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• DisplayPort Version: 1.2
• Length: 2 m
• Maximum Resolution: 4K
• Shielding: Braid

2369095 DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 4K, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• DisplayPort Version: 1.2
• Length: 3 m
• Maximum Resolution: 4K
• Shielding: Braid

2369096 DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
DISPLAYPORT CABLE, K4, 5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• DisplayPort Version: 1.2
• Length: 5 m
• Maximum Resolution: K4
• Shielding: Braid

2369097 DisplayPort
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IT

Consumables

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 8K, 500MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• DisplayPort Version: 1.4
• Length: 500 mm
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Connector B: DisplayPort

2369101 DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 8K, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• DisplayPort Version: 1.4
• Length: 1 m
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Connector B: DisplayPort

2369102 DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 8K, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• DisplayPort Version: 1.4
• Length: 2 m
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Connector B: DisplayPort

2369103 DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE DISPLAYPORT TO MALE
DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 8K, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• DisplayPort Version: 1.4
• Length: 3 m
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Connector B: DisplayPort

2369104 DisplayPort

RS PRO MALE HDMI TO FEMALE
DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 1080P, 150MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• DisplayPort Version: 1.2
• Length: 150 mm
• Maximum Resolution: 1080P
• Connector B: DisplayPort

2369124 HDMI

RS PRO MALE MINI DISPLAYPORT TO
FEMALE DISPLAYPORT CABLE, 4K,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 2: DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• DisplayPort Version: 1.2
• Length: 150 mm
• Maximum Resolution: 4K
• Connector B: DisplayPort

2369125 Mini DisplayPort

RS PRO DVI-D TO MALE DVI-D CABLE,
1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DVI-D Single Link
• Connector 2: DVI-D Single Link
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Size of Strands: 30 AWG

1863023 DVI-D Single Link

RS PRO DVI-D TO MALE DVI-D CABLE,
2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DVI-D Single Link
• Connector 2: DVI-D Single Link
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Size of Strands: 30 AWG

1863024 DVI-D Single Link

RS PRO DVI-D TO MALE DVI-D CABLE,
3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DVI-D Single Link
• Connector 2: DVI-D Single Link
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Size of Strands: 30 AWG

1863025 DVI-D Single Link

RS PRO DVI-D TO MALE DVI-D CABLE,
10M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DVI-D Single Link
• Connector 2: DVI-D Single Link
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 10 m
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Size of Strands: 30 AWG

1863027 DVI-D Single Link

RS PRO DVI-D TO FEMALE HDMI
CABLE, 150MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DVI-D Dual Link
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 150 mm
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Female
• Connector A: DVI-D

2369108 DVI-D Dual Link

RS PRO DVI-D TO MALE DVI-D CABLE,
15M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DVI-D Dual Link
• Connector 2: DVI-D Dual Link
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 15 m
• Connector B: DVI-D
• Connector B Gender: Male
• Connector A: DVI-D

2369111 DVI-D Dual Link

RS PRO DVI-D TO FEMALE DVI-D
CABLE, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: DVI-D Dual Link
• Connector 2: DVI-D Dual Link
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 2 m
• Connector B: DVI-D
• Connector B Gender: Female
• Connector A: DVI-D

2369114 DVI-D Dual Link

RS PRO CAT6 ETHERNET CABLE, RJ45
TO RJ45, WHITE, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: RJ45
• LAN Category: Cat6
• Terminated/Unterminated: Terminated
• Connector 2: RJ45
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Wiring Configuration: Straight Through
• Length: 2 m

2369132 RJ45

RS PRO CAT6 ETHERNET CABLE, RJ45
TO RJ45, PURPLE, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: RJ45
• LAN Category: Cat6
• Terminated/Unterminated: Terminated
• Connector 2: RJ45
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Wiring Configuration: Straight Through
• Length: 2 m

2369131 RJ45

2M GREY FIREWIRE CABLE

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: Firewire
• Connector 2: Firewire
• Connector 1 Gender: Female
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 2 m
• Sheath Colour: Grey
• Shielding: Shielded
• Connector B: Female

3319329 Firewire
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

RS PRO MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• HDMI Version: High Speed
• Standards Met: UL 20276

1212779 HDMI

RS HDMI HS CABLE+ETH, A-
A,M/M,LSOH,2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• HDMI Version: High Speed
• Standards Met: UL 20276

1212780 HDMI

RS HDMI HS CABLE+ETH, A-
A,M/M,LSOH,3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• HDMI Version: High Speed
• Standards Met: UL 20276

1212781 HDMI

RS HDMI HS CABLE+ETH, A-
A,M/M,LSOH,5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 5 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• HDMI Version: High Speed
• Standards Met: UL 20276

1212782 HDMI

RS HDMI HS CABLE+ETH,A-
A,M/M,LSOH,10M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 10 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• HDMI Version: High Speed
• Voltage Rating: 30 V

1212783 HDMI

RS PRO 4K MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 500MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 4K
• Length: 500 mm
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC

1828768 HDMI

RS PRO 4K MALE HDMI TO MALE DVI-D
CABLE, 20M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: DVI-D Single Link
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 4K
• Length: 20 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC

1863028 HDMI

RS PRO MALE HDMI TO MALE VGA
CABLE, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: VGA
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• Connector B: VGA
• Connector B Gender: Male
• Connector A: HDMI

1924517 HDMI

RS PRO MALE HDMI TO MALE VGA
CABLE, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: VGA
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• Connector B: VGA
• Connector B Gender: Male
• Connector A: HDMI

1924515 HDMI

RS PRO MALE HDMI TO MALE VGA
CABLE, 1.8M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: VGA
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1.8 m
• Connector B: VGA
• Connector B Gender: Male
• Connector A: HDMI

1924518 HDMI

RS PRO 8K MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 500MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Length: 500 mm
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954882 HDMI

RS PRO 8K MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 500MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Length: 500 mm
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954883 HDMI

RS PRO 8K MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 500MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Length: 500 mm
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954884 HDMI

RS PRO 8K MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Length: 1 m
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954887 HDMI

RS PRO 8K MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 500MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Length: 500 mm
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954886 HDMI

RS PRO 8K MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Length: 1 m
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954888 HDMI
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IT

Consumables

RS PRO 8K MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Length: 1 m
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954889 HDMI

RS PRO 8K MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Length: 1 m
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954890 HDMI

RS PRO 8K MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Length: 2 m
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954891 HDMI

RS PRO 8K MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Length: 2 m
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954892 HDMI

RS PRO 8K MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Length: 2 m
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954893 HDMI

RS PRO 8K MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Length: 2 m
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954894 HDMI

RS PRO 8K MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Length: 3 m
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954895 HDMI

RS PRO 8K MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Length: 3 m
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954896 HDMI

RS PRO 8K MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Length: 3 m
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954897 HDMI

RS PRO 8K MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Length: 3 m
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954898 HDMI

RS PRO 8K MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Length: 5 m
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954899 HDMI

RS PRO 8K MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Length: 5 m
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954900 HDMI

RS PRO 8K MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Length: 5 m
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954901 HDMI

RS PRO 8K MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 8K
• Length: 5 m
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

1954902 HDMI

RS PRO MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 1.5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• HDMI Cable Speed: High Speed
• Length: 1.5 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC

2206486 HDMI

RS PRO 4K MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 4K
• Length: 2 m
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

2369090 HDMI
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

RS PRO 4K MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 4K
• Length: 3 m
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

2369091 HDMI

RS PRO 1080 MALE HDMI TO MALE
DVI-D CABLE, 1.5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: DVI-D Dual Link
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Maximum Resolution: 1080
• Length: 1.5 m
• Connector B: DVI-D
• Connector B Gender: Male

2369113 HDMI

RS PRO 4K MALE HDMI TO MALE
MICRO HDMI CABLE, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: Micro HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• HDMI Cable Speed: High Speed
• Maximum Resolution: 4K
• Length: 3 m
• Connector B: Micro HDMI

2369116 HDMI

RS PRO 4K MALE HDMI TO MALE
MICRO HDMI CABLE, 5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: Micro HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• HDMI Cable Speed: High Speed
• Maximum Resolution: 4K
• Length: 5 m
• Connector B: Micro HDMI

2369117 HDMI

RS PRO MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 10M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 10 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Series: Thin Wire
• Connector B: HDMI

8525257 HDMI

RS PRO MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

8525273 HDMI

RS PRO MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

8525279 HDMI

RS PRO MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 5 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

8525282 HDMI

RS PRO MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 10M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 10 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

8525285 HDMI

RS PRO MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 7.5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 7.5 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Series: Thin Wire
• Connector B: HDMI

9134821 HDMI

RS PRO MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 7.5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 7.5 m
• Sheath Colour: White
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

9134828 HDMI

RS PRO MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 7.5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 7.5 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

9134834 HDMI

RS PRO MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 7.5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 7.5 m
• Sheath Colour: Grey
• Connector B: HDMI
• Connector B Gender: Male

9134846 HDMI

RS PRO MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• Sheath Colour: Blue
• Size of Strands: 30 AWG
• Shielding: Braid

9134859 HDMI

RS PRO MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 7.5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 7.5 m
• Sheath Colour: Blue
• Size of Strands: 30 AWG
• Shielding: Braid

9134856 HDMI

RS PRO MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 7.5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 7.5 m
• Sheath Colour: Red
• Size of Strands: 30 AWG
• Shielding: Braid

9134871 HDMI
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IT

Consumables

RS PRO MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 7.5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 7.5 m
• Sheath Colour: Green
• Size of Strands: 30 AWG
• Shielding: Braid

9134880 HDMI

RS PRO MALE HDMI TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: HDMI
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Size of Strands: 0.23 mm
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC

9134975 HDMI

RS PRO EARPHONES WITH BUILT IN
MICROPHONE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Headphone Type: Earphones with Built in Microphone

1954876 Earphones with

RS PRO BLACK, RED WIRED ON EAR
HEADSET
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Headphone Type: On Ear Headset
• Wired/Wireless: Wired
• Colour: Black, Red
• Connectivity: Jack Plug

2013520 On Ear Headset

RS PRO WHITE WIRED ON EAR
HEADSET
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Headphone Type: On Ear Headset
• Wired/Wireless: Wired
• Colour: White
• Connectivity: Jack Plug

2013523 On Ear Headset

RS PRO 3 A DVI-I TO MALE DVI-I
CABLE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector A: DVI-I
• Connector A Gender: Female
• Connector B: DVI-I
• Connector B Gender: Male
• Current Rating: 3 A
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black

489343 DVI-I

RS PRO BLACK WIRED ON EAR
HEADSET
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Headphone Type: On Ear Headset
• Wired/Wireless: Wired
• Colour: Black
• Connectivity: Jack Plug

2013524 On Ear Headset

RS PRO INTERFACE ADAPTER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Cable Type: DisplayPort
• Connector A Gender: Male
• Connector A Type: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector B Gender: Female
• Connector B Type: DsiplayPort
• Length: 45 mm

1924523 DisplayPort

RS PRO USB SERIAL CABLE ADAPTER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Input Port: USB
• Output Port: RS232
• Number of Ports: 1
• Bus Type: USB 2.0

1445699 USB

RS PRO USB C TO USB MICRO USB
ADAPTER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector A: USB C
• Connector B: USB Micro
• Connector A Gender: Male
• Connector B Gender: Female
• USB Standard: USB 3.0

1954881 USB C

RS PRO DB-9 MALE TO USB
INTERFACE ADAPTER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector A: DB-9 Male
• Connector B: USB
• Connector A Gender: Male
• Connector B Gender: Male

2206494 DB-9 Male

80CM USB 2.0 USB AM-4XDB9 RS232
M BLACK
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Input Port: USB
• Output Port: DB 9
• Number of Ports: 4
• Bus Type: USB 2.0

2206501 USB

CONNECTOR,ADAPTOR,GENDER
CHANGER,USB A (F) - USB A
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector A: USB Female
• Connector B: USB Female
• Connector A Gender: Female
• Connector B Gender: Female

4955336 USB Female

CONNECTOR,ADAPTOR,GENDER
CHANGER,USB A (F) - USB B
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector A: USB Female
• Connector B: USB B Male
• Connector A Gender: Female
• Connector B Gender: Male

4955342 USB Female

CONNECTOR,ADAPTOR,GENDER
CHANGER,USB A (M) - USB B
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector A: USB A Male
• Connector B: USB B Female
• Connector A Gender: Male
• Connector B Gender: Female

4955358 USB A Male

CONNECTOR,ADAPTOR,GENDER
CHANGER,USB A (F) - USB B
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector A: USB Female
• Connector B: USB B Female
• Connector A Gender: Female
• Connector B Gender: Female

4955364 USB Female
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

CONNECTOR,ADAPTOR,GENDER
CHANGER,USB A (M) - USB A
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector A: USB Male
• Connector B: USB Male
• Connector A Gender: Male
• Connector B Gender: Male

5142610 USB Male

RS PRO WALL MOUNTING MONITOR
ARM FOR 1 X SCREEN
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Product Type: Monitor Arm
• Mounting Surface: Wall
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Maximum Load: 25 kg
• VESA Configurations: 100 x 100 mm, 75 x 75 mm
• Height: 100 mm
• Width: 100 mm
• Depth: 15 mm

1418304 Monitor Arm

RS PRO WALL MOUNTING MONITOR
ARM FOR 1 X SCREEN
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Product Type: Monitor Arm
• Mounting Surface: Wall
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Maximum Load: 25 kg
• Extension Arm: Yes
• VESA Configurations: 75 x 75 mm, 100 x 100 mm, 200 x

100 mm, 200 x 200 mm
• Height: 224 mm
• Width: 224 mm

1418306 Monitor Arm

RS PRO WALL MOUNTING MONITOR
ARM FOR 1 X SCREEN
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Product Type: Monitor Arm
• Mounting Surface: Wall
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Maximum Load: 8 kg
• Extension Arm: Yes
• VESA Configurations: 100 x 100 mm, 75 x 75 mm
• Height: 100 mm
• Width: 75 mm

1418307 Monitor Arm

RS PRO WALL MOUNTING MONITOR
ARM FOR 1 X SCREEN
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Product Type: Monitor Arm
• Mounting Surface: Wall
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Maximum Load: 10 kg
• Extension Arm: Yes
• VESA Configurations: 100 x 100 mm, 75 x 75 mm
• Depth: 305 mm

1418308 Monitor Arm

RS PRO WALL MOUNTING MONITOR
ARM FOR 1 X SCREEN
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Product Type: Monitor Arm
• Mounting Surface: Wall
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Maximum Load: 15 kg
• Extension Arm: Yes
• VESA Configurations: 100 x 100 mm, 75 x 75 mm
• Height: 126 mm
• Width: 126 mm

1418309 Monitor Arm

RS PRO MONITOR ARM FOR 1 X
SCREEN
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Product Type: Monitor Arm
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Extension Arm: Yes
• VESA Configurations: 75 x 75 mm, 100 x 100 mm
• Colour: Silver

1763376 Monitor Arm

RS PRO WALL MOUNTING MONITOR
ARM FOR 1 X SCREEN
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Product Type: Monitor Arm
• Mounting Surface: Wall
• Number of Displays Supported: 1

1763379 Monitor Arm

RS PRO WALL MOUNTING MONITOR
ARM FOR 1 X SCREEN, 24IN SCREEN
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Product Type: Monitor Arm
• Mounting Surface: Wall
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Extension Arm: Yes
• Maximum Screen Size: 24 in
• VESA Configurations: 75 x 75 mm, 100 x 100 mm
• Colour: Black

1763380 Monitor Arm

RS PRO WALL MOUNTING MONITOR
ARM FOR 1 X SCREEN, 24IN SCREEN
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Product Type: Monitor Arm
• Mounting Surface: Wall
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Extension Arm: Yes
• Maximum Screen Size: 24 in
• VESA Configurations: 75 x 755 mm, 100 x 100 mm
• Colour: Black

1763381 Monitor Arm

RS PRO MALE TOSLINK TO MALE
TOSLINK OPTICAL AUDIO CABLE,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: TOSlink
• Connector 2: TOSlink
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 0.5 m
• Connector B: TOSLINK
• Connector B Gender: Male
• Connector A: TOSLINK

1924505 TOSlink

RS PRO MALE TOSLINK TO MALE
TOSLINK OPTICAL AUDIO CABLE, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: TOSlink
• Connector 2: TOSlink
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• Connector B: TOSLINK
• Connector B Gender: Male
• Connector A: TOSLINK

1924506 TOSlink

RS PRO MALE TOSLINK TO MALE
TOSLINK OPTICAL AUDIO CABLE, 1.5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: TOSlink
• Connector 2: TOSlink
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1.5 m
• Connector B: TOSLINK
• Connector B Gender: Male
• Connector A: TOSLINK

1924507 TOSlink

RS PRO MALE TOSLINK TO MALE
TOSLINK OPTICAL AUDIO CABLE, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: TOSlink
• Connector 2: TOSlink
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• Connector B: TOSLINK
• Connector B Gender: Male
• Connector A: TOSLINK

1924508 TOSlink

RS PRO MALE TOSLINK TO MALE
TOSLINK OPTICAL AUDIO CABLE,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: TOSlink
• Connector 2: TOSlink
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2.5 m
• Connector B: TOSLINK
• Connector B Gender: Male
• Connector A: TOSLINK

1924509 TOSlink

RS PRO MALE TOSLINK TO MALE
TOSLINK OPTICAL AUDIO CABLE, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: TOSlink
• Connector 2: TOSlink
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• Connector B: TOSLINK
• Connector B Gender: Male
• Connector A: TOSLINK

1924510 TOSlink
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IT

Consumables

RS PRO MALE TOSLINK TO MALE
TOSLINK OPTICAL AUDIO CABLE, 5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: TOSlink
• Connector 2: TOSlink
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 5 m
• Connector B: TOSLINK
• Connector B Gender: Male
• Connector A: TOSLINK

1924511 TOSlink

RS PRO MALE TOSLINK TO MALE
TOSLINK OPTICAL AUDIO CABLE, 10M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: TOSlink
• Connector 2: TOSlink
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 10 m
• Connector B: TOSLINK
• Connector B Gender: Male
• Connector A: TOSLINK

1924512 TOSlink

RS PRO MALE TOSLINK TO MALE
TOSLINK OPTICAL AUDIO CABLE, 15M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: TOSlink
• Connector 2: TOSlink
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 15 m
• Connector B: TOSLINK
• Connector B Gender: Male
• Connector A: TOSLINK

1924513 TOSlink

RS PRO MALE TOSLINK TO MALE
TOSLINK OPTICAL AUDIO CABLE, 20M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: TOSlink
• Connector 2: TOSlink
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 20 m
• Connector B: TOSLINK
• Connector B Gender: Male
• Connector A: TOSLINK

1924514 TOSlink

RS PRO MALE GPIB TO MALE GPIB
PARALLEL CABLE, 4M, GREY SHEATH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: GPIB
• Connector 2: GPIB
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 4 m
• Sheath Colour: Grey
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Standards Met: IEEE488
• Current Rating: 2 A

2177865 GPIB

RS PRO MALE PS/2 TO MALE PS/2,
PS/2 CABLE ASSEMBLY 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: PS/2
• Connector 2: PS/2
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Sheath Colour: Grey
• Length: 2 m
• Connector B: PS/2
• Connector B Gender: Male

2369120 PS/2

RS PRO MALE SATA TO FEMALE SATA
150MM SATA CABLE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: SATA Power
• Connector 2: LP4
• Connector 1 Gender: Female
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Connector 1 Number of Contacts: 15
• Connector 2 Number of Contacts: 4
• Length: 150 mm
• Connector 1 Orientation: Straight

6665060 SATA Power

RS PRO MALE SATA SATA X 2 120MM
SATA CABLE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: SATA Power x 2
• Connector 2: LP4
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Connector 1 Number of Contacts: 15
• Connector 2 Number of Contacts: 4
• Length: 120 mm
• Connector 1 Orientation: Straight
• Connector 2 Orientation: Straight

6665066 SATA Power x 2

RS PRO MALE SATA SATA 100MM
SATA CABLE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: SATA Power
• Connector 2: LP4
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Connector 1 Number of Contacts: 15
• Connector 2 Number of Contacts: 4
• Length: 100 mm
• Connector 1 Orientation: Right Angle
• Connector 2 Orientation: Straight

6665079 SATA Power

RS PRO 3M 25 PIN D-SUB TO 25 PIN D-
SUB SERIAL CABLE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 25 Pin D-sub
• Connector 2: 25 Pin D-sub
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 3 m
• Connector B: 25 pin D-sub
• Connector B Gender: Female
• Connector A: 25 pin D-sub

489942 25 Pin D-sub

RS PRO 200MM 9 PIN D-SUB TO USB A
SERIAL CABLE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 9 Pin D-sub
• Connector 2: USB A
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 200 mm
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: USB A

1954915 9 Pin D-sub

RS PRO 500MM 9 PIN D-SUB TO 9 PIN
D-SUB SERIAL CABLE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 9 Pin D-sub
• Connector 2: 9 Pin D-sub
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 500 mm
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: 9 pin D-sub

2369118 9 Pin D-sub

RS PRO 1M 9 PIN D-SUB TO 9 PIN D-
SUB SERIAL CABLE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 9 Pin D-sub
• Connector 2: 9 Pin D-sub
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 1 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: 9 pin D-sub

2369119 9 Pin D-sub

RS PRO 5M 25 PIN D-SUB TO 25 PIN
D-SUB SERIAL CABLE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 25 Pin D-sub
• Connector 2: 25 Pin D-sub
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 5 m
• Connector B: 25 pin D-sub
• Connector B Gender: Male
• Connector A: 25 pin D-sub

2369138 25 Pin D-sub

RS PRO 3M 25 PIN D-SUB TO 25 PIN D-
SUB SERIAL CABLE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 25 Pin D-sub
• Connector 2: 25 Pin D-sub
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 3 m
• Connector B: 25 pin D-sub
• Connector B Gender: Female
• Connector A: 25 pin D-sub

2369140 25 Pin D-sub

RS PRO 5M 25 PIN D-SUB TO 25 PIN
D-SUB SERIAL CABLE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 25 Pin D-sub
• Connector 2: 25 Pin D-sub
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 5 m
• Connector B: 25 pin D-sub
• Connector B Gender: Female
• Connector A: 25 pin D-sub

2369141 25 Pin D-sub
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RS PRO 1M 15 PIN D-SUB TO 15 PIN D-
SUB SERIAL CABLE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 15 Pin D-sub
• Connector 2: 15 Pin D-sub
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 1 m
• Connector B: 15 pin D-sub
• Connector B Gender: Female
• Connector A: 15 pin D-sub

2369142 15 Pin D-sub

RS PRO 1.5M 15 PIN D-SUB TO 15 PIN
D-SUB SERIAL CABLE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 15 Pin D-sub
• Connector 2: 15 Pin D-sub
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 1.5 m
• Connector B: 15 pin D-sub
• Connector B Gender: Female
• Connector A: 15 pin D-sub

2369144 15 Pin D-sub

RS PRO 3M 15 PIN D-SUB TO 15 PIN D-
SUB SERIAL CABLE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 15 Pin D-sub
• Connector 2: 15 Pin D-sub
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 3 m
• Connector B: 15 pin D-sub
• Connector B Gender: Female
• Connector A: 15 pin D-sub

2369145 15 Pin D-sub

RS PRO 3W SPEAKER SET, 90 → 18KHZ

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Speaker Type: PC Speaker
• Nominal Rated Power: 3 W, 5 W
• Frequency Response: 90  → 18KHz

2013518 PC Speaker

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE USB C
CABLE, USB 3.1, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB C
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• USB Version: USB 3.1
• Sheath Colour: Black

1169372 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE
LIGHTNING  CABLE, USB 2.0, 150MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: Lightning
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 150 mm
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Sheath Colour: Black

1448587 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE USB C
CABLE, USB 3.1, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB C
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• USB Version: USB 3.1
• Sheath Colour: White

1448617 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE MICRO USB B TO
UNTERMINATED  CABLE, 500MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: Micro USB B
• Connector 2: Unterminated
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Length: 500 mm
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Standards Met: UL2464
• Connector B: Unterminated

1733530 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE MICRO USB B TO
UNTERMINATED  CABLE, 1.8M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: Micro USB B
• Connector 2: Unterminated
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Length: 1.8 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Standards Met: UL2464
• Connector B: Unterminated

1733531 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE MINI
USB B  CABLE, USB 2.0, 200MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: Mini USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 200 mm
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Sheath Colour: Black

1784179 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB C TO MALE USB A
CABLE, USB 3.0, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: USB A
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• USB Version: USB 3.0
• Sheath Colour: Black

1828847 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB C TO MALE USB A
CABLE, USB 2.0, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: USB A
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Sheath Colour: Black

1828848 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE
LIGHTNING  CABLE, USB 2.0, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: Lightning
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Sheath Colour: White

1828908 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO FEMALE USB A
USB EXTENSION CABLE, USB 3.0, 1.8M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Extension Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB A
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 1.8 m
• USB Version: USB 3.0
• Sheath Colour: White

1828913 USB Extension

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE 9 PIN D-
SUB  CABLE, 1.2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: 9 Pin D-sub
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1.2 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: 9 pin D-sub

1860518 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE USB A
CABLE, USB 2.0, 500MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB A
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 500 mm
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863011 USB Cable
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RS PRO MALE USB A TO FEMALE USB A
CABLE, USB 2.0, 500MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB A
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 500 mm
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863012 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO FEMALE USB A
USB EXTENSION CABLE, USB 2.0, 1.8M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Extension Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB A
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 1.8 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863013 USB Extension

RS PRO MALE USB A TO FEMALE USB A
USB EXTENSION CABLE, USB 3.0, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Extension Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB A
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 2 m
• USB Version: USB 3.0
• Sheath Colour: Blue

1863051 USB Extension

RS PRO MALE USB A TO FEMALE USB A
USB EXTENSION CABLE, USB 2.0, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Extension Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB A
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 3 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863014 USB Extension

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE USB C
CABLE, USB 3.0, USB 3.1, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB C
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• USB Version: USB 3.0, USB 3.1
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863053 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE USB A
CABLE, USB 3.0, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB A
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• USB Version: USB 3.0
• Sheath Colour: Blue

1863052 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE USB C
CABLE, USB 3.0, USB 3.1, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB C
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• USB Version: USB 3.0, USB 3.1
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863055 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE USB C
CABLE, USB 2.0, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB C
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863056 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB C TO FEMALE USB
A  CABLE, USB 3.0, USB 3.1, 500MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: USB A
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 500 mm
• USB Version: USB 3.0, USB 3.1
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863057 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB C TO FEMALE USB
A  CABLE, USB 3.0, USB 3.1, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: USB A
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 1 m
• USB Version: USB 3.0, USB 3.1
• Sheath Colour: Black

1863058 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB C TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, USB 3.1, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• USB Version: USB 3.1
• Sheath Colour: Black

1924696 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB C TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, USB 3.1, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• USB Version: USB 3.1
• Sheath Colour: Black

1924697 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB C TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, USB 3.1, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• USB Version: USB 3.1
• Sheath Colour: Black

1924698 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB C TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, USB 3.1, 5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 5 m
• USB Version: USB 3.1
• Sheath Colour: Black

1924699 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB C TO MALE MINI
DISPLAYPORT
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Connector B: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector A Gender: Male
• Connector A: USB C
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924709 USB C

RS PRO MALE USB C TO MALE MINI
DISPLAYPORT
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Connector B: Mini DisplayPort
• Connector A Gender: Male
• Connector A: USB C
• Connector B Gender: Male

1924710 USB C
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RS PRO MALE USB C TO MALE USB C
CABLE, USB 3.1, 1.5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: USB C
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1.5 m
• USB Version: USB 3.1
• Sheath Colour: Black

1924724 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB C TO MALE USB A
CABLE, USB 3.1, 500MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: USB A
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 500 mm
• USB Version: USB 3.1
• Sheath Colour: Black

1924726 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB C TO MALE USB B
CABLE, USB 2.0, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Sheath Colour: Black

1924728 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB C TO MALE USB B
CABLE, USB 2.0, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Sheath Colour: Black

1924729 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB C TO MALE USB B
CABLE, USB 2.0, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Sheath Colour: Black

1924730 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB C TO MALE MICRO
USB B  CABLE, USB 2.0, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: Micro USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Sheath Colour: Black

1924731 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB C TO MALE MICRO
USB B  CABLE, USB 2.0, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: Micro USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Sheath Colour: Black

1924732 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB C TO MALE MICRO
USB B  CABLE, USB 2.0, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: Micro USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Sheath Colour: Black

1924734 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB C TO 3.5MM
STEREO JACK  CABLE, 150MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: 3.5mm Stereo Jack
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Length: 150 mm
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Standards Met: CE, REACH, RoHS
• Connector B: 3.5mm Stereo Jack

1954877 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE USB B
USB EXTENSION BOOSTER CABLE,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Extension Booster Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 10 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Sheath Colour: Black

2206498 USB Extension

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE USB B
USB EXTENSION BOOSTER CABLE,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Extension Booster Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 15 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Sheath Colour: Clear

2206499 USB Extension

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE
CENTRONICS  CABLE, USB 1.1, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: Centronics
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• USB Version: USB 1.1
• Sheath Colour: Black

2299956 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB C TO MALE HDMI
CABLE, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: HDMI
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: HDMI

2299977 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE USB A
CABLE, USB 2.0, 1.8M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB A
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1.8 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Connector B: USB A

2369066 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE USB A
CABLE, USB 2.0, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB A
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Connector B: USB A

2369067 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE USB A
CABLE, USB 2.0, 5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB A
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 5 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Connector B: USB A

2369068 USB Cable
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IT

Consumables

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE MINI
USB B  CABLE, USB 2.0, 150MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: Mini USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 150 mm
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Connector B: Mini USB B

2369071 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE MINI
USB B  CABLE, USB 2.0, 0.5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: Mini USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 0.5 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Connector B: Mini USB B

2369072 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE MINI
USB B  CABLE, USB 2.0, 5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: Mini USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 5 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Connector B: Mini USB B

2369073 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE USB B
CABLE, USB 2.0, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Connector B: USB B

2369074 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE USB B
CABLE, USB 2.0, 1.8M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1.8 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Connector B: USB B

2369075 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE USB B
CABLE, USB 2.0, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Connector B: USB B

2369076 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE USB B
CABLE, USB 2.0, 4.5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 4.5 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Connector B: USB B

2369077 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE MICRO
USB B  CABLE, USB 2.0, 0.5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: Micro USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 0.5 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Connector B: Micro USB B

2369078 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE MICRO
USB B  CABLE, USB 2.0, 0.5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: Micro USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 0.5 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Connector B: Micro USB B

2369079 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE MICRO
USB B  CABLE, USB 2.0, 5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: Micro USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 5 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Connector B: Micro USB B

2369081 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE MICRO USB B TO MALE
MICRO USB B  CABLE, USB 2.0,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: Micro USB B
• Connector 2: Micro USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 200 mm
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Connector B: Micro USB B

2369082 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE MICRO
USB B  CABLE, USB 2.0, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: Micro USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Connector B: Micro USB B

2369083 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE MINI USB A TO MALE
MINI USB B  CABLE, USB 2.0, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: Mini USB A
• Connector 2: Mini USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Connector B: Mini USB B

2369084 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE USB B
CABLE, USB 3.0, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• USB Version: USB 3.0
• Connector B: USB B

2369087 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE
LIGHTNING  CABLE, USB 2.0, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: Lightning
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Connector B: Lightning

2369128 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE 9 PIN D-
SUB  CABLE, USB 2.0, 1.8M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: 9 Pin D-sub
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1.8 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Connector B: 9 pin D-sub

2369134 USB Cable
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RS PRO MALE USB A TO FEMALE USB B
CABLE, USB 2.0, 5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 5 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Connector B: USB B

2369151 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE USB B
CABLE, USB 2.0, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Connector B: USB B

2369152 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE USB B
CABLE, USB 3.0, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• USB Version: USB 3.0
• Connector B: USB B

2369155 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB C TO MALE USB A
CABLE, USB 2.0, 0.5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: USB A
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 0.5 m
• USB Version: USB 2.0
• Connector B: USB A

2369157 USB Cable

RS PRO FEMALE USB C TO MALE USB
A  CABLE, USB 3.0, 150MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB C
• Connector 2: USB A
• Connector 1 Gender: Female
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 150 mm
• USB Version: USB 3.0
• Connector B: USB A

2369158 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE MICRO
USB B  CABLE, USB 3.0, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: Micro USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• USB Version: USB 3.0
• Connector B: Micro USB B

2369161 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE MICRO
USB B  CABLE, USB 3.0, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: Micro USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• USB Version: USB 3.0
• Connector B: Micro USB B

2369162 USB Cable

RS PRO MALE USB A TO MALE USB B
CABLE, USB 3.0, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: USB A
• Connector 2: USB B
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• USB Version: USB 3.0
• Sheath Colour: White

7903697 USB Cable

RS PRO FEMALE 20 PIN SOCKET TO
FEMALE USB A X 2  CABLE, USB 3.0,
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector 1: 20 Pin Socket
• Connector 2: USB A x 2
• Connector 1 Gender: Female
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 900 mm
• USB Version: USB 3.0
• Sheath Colour: Black

7966825 USB Cable

RS PRO STRAIGHT, MALE TO FEMALE
TYPE USB A PS/2 1.1 USB CONNECTOR
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Gender: Male to Female
• USB Type: USB A PS/2
• USB Version: 1.1
• Body Orientation: Straight

2369149 Male to Female

RS PRO STRAIGHT, FEMALE TO MALE
TYPE USB A PS/2 1.1 USB CONNECTOR
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Gender: Female to Male
• USB Type: USB A PS/2
• USB Version: 1.1
• Body Orientation: Straight

2369150 Female to Male

USB 2.0 ACTIVE REPEATER CABLE

Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 2.0
• Number of USB Ports: 1
• Extension Distance: 12 m
• Transmission Method: USB

1448000 USB 2.0

RS PRO 1 PORT USB 2.0 OVER CATX
EXTENDER UP TO 50M EXTENSION
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 2.0
• Number of USB Ports: 1
• Extension Distance: 50 m
• Transmission Method: CATx
• Local Device Dimensions: 68.35 x 31 x 21 mm

2206495 USB 2.0

RS PRO 1 PORT USB 2.0 USB ACTIVE
BOOSTER CABLE UP TO 10M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 2.0
• Number of USB Ports: 1
• Extension Distance: 10 m
• Transmission Method: USB

2206500 USB 2.0

RS PRO 1 PORT USB 3.0 USB ACTIVE
BOOSTER CABLE UP TO 10M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.0
• Number of USB Ports: 1
• Extension Distance: 10 m
• Transmission Method: USB

2206504 USB 3.0

RS PRO 1 PORT USB 1.1 OVER CATX
EXTENDER UP TO 50M EXTENSION
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 1.1
• Number of USB Ports: 1
• Extension Distance: 50 m
• Transmission Method: CATx
• Local Device Dimensions: 70 X 30 X 19 mm

2206506 USB 1.1
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RS PRO 1 PORT USB 1.1 EXTENDER UP
TO 45M EXTENSION DISTANCE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 1.1
• Number of USB Ports: 1
• Extension Distance: 45 m

2299957 USB 1.1

RS PRO 1 PORT USB 3.0 USB
EXTENDER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.0
• Number of USB Ports: 1
• Transmission Method: USB
• Local Device Dimensions: 60 x 30 x 20 mm

2369135 USB 3.0

RS PRO 4 PORT USB 2.0 USB A  HUB,
USB BUS POWERED
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 2.0
• Number of USB Ports: 4
• USB Connection Type: USB A
• Power Source: USB Bus
• Dimensions: 81.9 x 24 x 15 mm
• Depth: 24 mm
• Height: 15 mm
• Width: 81.9 mm

1411989 USB 2.0

RS PRO 1 PORT USB 3.1 USB C  HUB,
USB POWERED
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.1
• Number of USB Ports: 1
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Network Connection Type: RJ45
• Power Source: USB

1924693 USB 3.1

RS PRO 2 PORT USB 3.0 USB C  HUB,
USB POWERED
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.0
• Number of USB Ports: 2
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Power Source: USB

1924704 USB 3.0

RS PRO 3 PORT USB 3.0 USB C  HUB,
USB POWERED
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.0
• Number of USB Ports: 3
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Power Source: USB

1924706 USB 3.0

RS PRO 4 PORT USB 3.1 USB C  HUB,
USB POWERED
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.1
• Number of USB Ports: 4
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Power Source: USB

1924707 USB 3.1

RS PRO 4 PORT USB 3.0 USB C  HUB,
USB POWERED
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.0
• Number of USB Ports: 4
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Power Source: USB

1924708 USB 3.0

RS PRO MALE USB C AUDIO
SUPPORTED TO FEMALE USB A X 3
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Cable Type: USB Cable
• Connector A: USB C Audio supported
• Connector A Gender: Male
• Connector B: USB A x 3 Audio supported
• Connector B Gender: Female
• Length: 270 mm
• USB Version: USB 3.0
• Standards Met: CE, REACH, RoHS

1954880 USB Cable

RS PRO 4 PORT USB 2.0 USB A  HUB,
USB POWERED
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 2.0
• Number of USB Ports: 4
• USB Connection Type: USB A
• Power Source: USB
• Dimensions: 105 x 30 x 10 mm

2206492 USB 2.0

RS PRO 4 PORT USB 3.0 USB A  HUB,
USB POWERED
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.0
• Number of USB Ports: 4
• USB Connection Type: USB A
• Power Source: USB

2369129 USB 3.0

RS PRO PORT USB ETHERNET
ADAPTER USB 2.0 USB 2.0 TO RJ45
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 2.0
• Connector A: USB 2.0
• Connector B: RJ45
• Connector B Gender: Female
• Number of Ports: 1
• Network Speed: 10/100 Mbit/s
• Wake On LAN: Yes

1447998 USB 2.0

RS PRO PORT USB ETHERNET
ADAPTER USB 3.0 USB A TO RJ45
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.0
• Connector A: USB A
• Connector B: RJ45
• Connector B Gender: Female
• Number of Ports: 1
• Network Speed: 10/100/1000 Mbit/s
• Wake On LAN: Yes

1447999 USB 3.0

RS PRO USB NETWORK ADAPTER USB
1.1, USB 2.0 USB A X 2 TO ETHERNET
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector A Gender: Male
• USB Standard: USB 1.1, USB 2.0
• Connector A: USB A x 2
• Connector B: Ethernet
• Connector B Gender: Female
• Number of Ports: 1

1954911 Male

RS PRO USB NETWORK ADAPTER USB
3.0 USB A TO ETHERNET
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector A Gender: Male
• USB Standard: USB 3.0
• Connector A: USB A
• Connector B: Ethernet
• Connector B Gender: Female
• Number of Ports: 1

1954912 Male

RS PRO USB NETWORK ADAPTER USB
3.0 TO RJ45 FEMALE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector A Gender: Male
• Connector A: USB 3.0
• Connector B: RJ45 Female
• Connector B Gender: Female

2369160 Male
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

RS PRO USB C TO DISPLAYPORT
ADAPTER CABLE, 1 SUPPORTED
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Video Connection Type: DisplayPort
• Maximum Resolution: 4K

1924683 USB C

RS PRO USB C TO DVI ADAPTER
CABLE, 1 SUPPORTED DISPLAY(S) - 4K
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Video Connection Type: DVI
• Maximum Resolution: 4K

1924685 USB C

RS PRO USB C TO DVI ADAPTER
CABLE, 1 SUPPORTED DISPLAY(S) - 4K
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Video Connection Type: DVI
• Maximum Resolution: 4K

1924686 USB C

RS PRO USB C TO DVI ADAPTER
CABLE, 1 SUPPORTED DISPLAY(S)
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Video Connection Type: DVI

1924689 USB C

RS PRO USB C TO DVI-D ADAPTER
CABLE, 1 SUPPORTED DISPLAY(S)
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Video Connection Type: DVI-D

1924692 USB C

RS PRO USB C ADAPTER, USB 3.1

Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.1
• USB Connection Type: USB C

1924694 USB 3.1

RS PRO USB C TO HDMI ADAPTER,
USB 3.1, 1 SUPPORTED DISPLAY(S)
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.1
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Video Connection Type: HDMI

1924700 USB 3.1

RS PRO USB C TO HDMI ADAPTER,
USB 3.1, 1 SUPPORTED DISPLAY(S)
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.1
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Video Connection Type: HDMI

1924701 USB 3.1

RS PRO USB C TO HDMI ADAPTER,
USB 3.1, 1 SUPPORTED DISPLAY(S)
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.1
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Video Connection Type: HDMI

1924702 USB 3.1

RS PRO USB C TO HDMI ADAPTER,
USB 3.1, 1 SUPPORTED DISPLAY(S)
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.1
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Video Connection Type: HDMI

1924703 USB 3.1

RS PRO USB C TO MINI DISPLAYPORT
ADAPTER CABLE, USB 3.1, 1
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.1
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Video Connection Type: Mini DisplayPort
• Maximum Resolution: 3840 x 2160

1924712 USB 3.1

RS PRO USB C TO MINI DISPLAYPORT
ADAPTER CABLE, USB 3.1, 1
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.1
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Video Connection Type: Mini DisplayPort
• Maximum Resolution: 3840 x 2160

1924713 USB 3.1

RS PRO USB C TO VGA ADAPTER
CABLE, USB 3.1, 1 SUPPORTED
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.1
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Video Connection Type: VGA
• Maximum Resolution: 1080p

1924714 USB 3.1

RS PRO USB C TO VGA ADAPTER
CABLE, USB 3.1, 1 SUPPORTED
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.1
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Video Connection Type: VGA
• Maximum Resolution: 1080p

1924715 USB 3.1

RS PRO USB C TO VGA ADAPTER
CABLE, USB 3.1, 1 SUPPORTED
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.1
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Video Connection Type: VGA
• Maximum Resolution: 1080p

1924716 USB 3.1

RS PRO USB C TO VGA ADAPTER
CABLE, USB 3.1, 1 SUPPORTED
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.1
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Video Connection Type: VGA
• Maximum Resolution: 1080p

1924717 USB 3.1
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IT

Consumables

RS PRO USB C TO VGA ADAPTER, USB
3.1, 1 SUPPORTED DISPLAY(S)
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.1
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Video Connection Type: VGA

1924719 USB 3.1

RS PRO USB C TO DVI, HDMI, VGA
ADAPTER, USB 3.1, 1 SUPPORTED
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.1
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Video Connection Type: DVI, HDMI, VGA

1924722 USB 3.1

RS PRO USB C TO DISPLAYPORT, DVI,
HDMI ADAPTER, USB 3.1, 1
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.1
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Video Connection Type: DisplayPort, DVI, HDMI

1924723 USB 3.1

RS PRO USB C TO HDMI, VGA
ADAPTER, USB 3.0, 1 SUPPORTED
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.0
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Video Connection Type: HDMI, VGA
• Maximum Resolution: 1080

2206502 USB 3.0

RS PRO USB A TO HDMI ADAPTER,
USB 3.0, 1 SUPPORTED DISPLAY(S) -
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB 3.0
• USB Connection Type: USB A
• Number of Displays Supported: 1
• Video Connection Type: HDMI
• Maximum Resolution: 1600 X 1200

2206505 USB 3.0

RS PRO USB C TO HDMI ADAPTER,
USB C, 3 SUPPORTED DISPLAY(S)  -
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB C
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Number of Displays Supported: 3
• Video Connection Type: HDMI
• Maximum Resolution: 3840 x 2160

2368994 USB C

RS PRO USB C TO HDMI ADAPTER,
USB C, 3 SUPPORTED DISPLAY(S)  -
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB C
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Number of Displays Supported: 3
• Video Connection Type: HDMI
• Maximum Resolution: 3840 x 2160

2368995 USB C

RS PRO USB C TO DISPLAYPORT
ADAPTER, USB C, 2 SUPPORTED
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB C
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Number of Displays Supported: 2
• Video Connection Type: DisplayPort
• Maximum Resolution: 3840 x 2160

2368996 USB C

RS PRO USB C TO HDMI ADAPTER,
USB C, 2 SUPPORTED DISPLAY(S)  -
Pack size: 1 x EA
• USB Standard: USB C
• USB Connection Type: USB C
• Number of Displays Supported: 2
• Video Connection Type: HDMI
• Maximum Resolution: 3840 x 2160

2368997 USB C

RS PRO MALE VGA TO FEMALE VGA
CABLE, 7M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: VGA
• Connector 2: VGA
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 7 m
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Size of Strands: 0.12 mm

1863020 VGA

RS PRO MALE VGA TO FEMALE VGA
CABLE, 30M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: VGA
• Connector 2: VGA
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 30 m
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Size of Strands: 0.12 mm

1863021 VGA

RS PRO MALE VGA TO FEMALE VGA
CABLE, 200MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: VGA
• Connector 2: VGA
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 200 mm
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Connector B: VGA

1954277 VGA

RS PRO MALE SVGA TO MALE SVGA
CABLE, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: SVGA
• Connector 2: SVGA
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• Connector B: SVGA
• Connector B Gender: Male
• Connector A: SVGA

2369094 SVGA

RS PRO MALE SVGA TO MALE SVGA
CABLE, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: SVGA
• Connector 2: SVGA
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 1 m
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Size of Strands: 0.23 mm

9135010 SVGA

RS PRO MALE SVGA TO MALE SVGA
CABLE, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: SVGA
• Connector 2: SVGA
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 2 m
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Size of Strands: 0.23 mm

9135013 SVGA

RS PRO MALE SVGA TO MALE SVGA
CABLE, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: SVGA
• Connector 2: SVGA
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Size of Strands: 0.23 mm

9135017 SVGA
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RS PRO MALE SVGA TO MALE SVGA
CABLE, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: SVGA
• Connector 2: SVGA
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 3 m
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Size of Strands: 0.23 mm

9135023 SVGA

RS PRO MALE SVGA TO MALE SVGA
CABLE, 5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: SVGA
• Connector 2: SVGA
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 5 m
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Size of Strands: 0.23 mm

9135026 SVGA

RS PRO MALE SVGA TO MALE SVGA
CABLE, 7.5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: SVGA
• Connector 2: SVGA
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Male
• Length: 7.5 m
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Size of Strands: 0.23 mm

9135029 SVGA

RS PRO 4 PORT 1 INPUT 3 OUTPUT
MATRIX SWITCH 1080P
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Device Type: Matrix Switch
• Number of Ports: 4
• Number of Video Outputs: 3
• Number of Video Inputs: 1
• Maximum Resolution: 1080p

1828803 Matrix Switch

RS PRO 2 PORT 2 INPUT 2 OUTPUT
HDMI SWITCH 1080
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Device Type: Switch
• Video Connection Type: HDMI
• Number of Ports: 2
• Number of Video Inputs: 2
• Number of Video Outputs: 2
• Maximum Resolution: 1080

2369133 Switch

RS PRO 720P USB WEBCAM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Maximum Resolution: 1080 x 720
• Built-In Microphone: Yes
• Effective Pixels: 0.8 MP
• Frame Rate: 30 fps

2013517 1080 x 720

RS PRO MOLEX 4 PIN CONNECTOR TO
MOLEX 4 PIN CONNECTOR WIRE TO
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 4 Pin Molex
• Connector 2: 4 Pin Molex
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Connector 1 Number of Contacts: 4
• Connector 2 Number of Contacts: 4
• Sheath Colour: Black/Red/Yellow
• Cable Length: 2 m

6665063 4 Pin Molex

RS PRO MALE 3 PIN XLR TO FEMALE 3
PIN XLR CABLE, BLACK, 0.5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 2: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 0.5 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: 3 pin XLR

1924432 3 Pin XLR

RS PRO MALE 3 PIN XLR TO FEMALE 3
PIN XLR CABLE, BLACK, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 2: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 1 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Series: 2XLR-SV
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC

1924433 3 Pin XLR

RS PRO MALE 3 PIN XLR TO FEMALE 3
PIN XLR CABLE, BLACK, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 2: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 2 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Series: 2XLR-SV
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC

1924434 3 Pin XLR

RS PRO MALE 3 PIN XLR TO FEMALE 3
PIN XLR CABLE, BLACK, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 2: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 3 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Series: 2XLR-SV
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC

1924435 3 Pin XLR

RS PRO MALE 3 PIN XLR TO FEMALE 3
PIN XLR CABLE, BLACK, 5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 2: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 5 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Series: 2XLR-SV
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC

1924436 3 Pin XLR

RS PRO MALE 3 PIN XLR TO FEMALE 3
PIN XLR CABLE, BLACK, 10M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 2: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 10 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: 3 pin XLR

1924438 3 Pin XLR

RS PRO MALE 3 PIN XLR TO FEMALE 3
PIN XLR CABLE, BLACK, 15M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 2: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 15 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Series: 2XLR-SV
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC

1924439 3 Pin XLR

RS PRO MALE 3 PIN XLR TO FEMALE 3
PIN XLR CABLE, BLACK, 20M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 2: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 20 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Series: 2XLR-SV
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC

1924440 3 Pin XLR

RS PRO MALE 3 PIN XLR TO FEMALE 3
PIN XLR CABLE, BLACK, 0.5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 2: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 0.5 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: 3 pin XLR

1924441 3 Pin XLR
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IT

Consumables

RS PRO MALE 3 PIN XLR TO FEMALE 3
PIN XLR CABLE, BLACK, 1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 2: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 1 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Series: 2XLR-BK
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC

1924442 3 Pin XLR

RS PRO MALE 3 PIN XLR TO FEMALE 3
PIN XLR CABLE, BLACK, 5M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 2: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 5 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Series: 2XLR-BK
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC

1924445 3 Pin XLR

RS PRO MALE 3 PIN XLR TO FEMALE 3
PIN XLR CABLE, BLACK, 2M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 2: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 2 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Series: 2XLR-BK
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC

1924443 3 Pin XLR

RS PRO MALE 3 PIN XLR TO FEMALE 3
PIN XLR CABLE, BLACK, 3M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 2: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 3 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Series: 2XLR-BK
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC

1924444 3 Pin XLR

RS PRO MALE 3 PIN XLR TO FEMALE 3
PIN XLR CABLE, BLACK, 6M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 2: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 6 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Series: 2XLR-BK
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC

1924447 3 Pin XLR

RS PRO MALE 3 PIN XLR TO FEMALE 3
PIN XLR CABLE, BLACK, 15M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 2: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 15 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Series: 2XLR-BK
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC

1924449 3 Pin XLR

RS PRO MALE 3 PIN XLR TO FEMALE 3
PIN XLR CABLE, BLACK, 20M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Connector 1: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 2: 3 Pin XLR
• Connector 1 Gender: Male
• Connector 2 Gender: Female
• Length: 20 m
• Sheath Colour: Black
• Outer Sheath Material: PVC
• Connector B: 3 pin XLR

1924450 3 Pin XLR
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SOLDERING & ESD

Consumables

CONDUCTIVE PP BRUSH,
144X50X20MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Nylon
• Shape: Flat
• Length: 164 mm
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: Yes
• Cleanroom: No
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Handle Length: 144 mm

1250302 Nylon

CIRCULAR ANTI STATIC BRUSH,
PLASTIC
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Plastic
• Shape: Circular
• Length: 152 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes
• Cleanroom: No
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Handle Length: 140 mm

2878170 Plastic

BRUSH,CIRCULAR,ANTISTATIC,C/W
HANDLE,60MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material: Plastic
• Shape: Rectangular
• Length: 245 mm
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: Yes
• Cleanroom: No
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Handle Length: 225 mm

2878186 Plastic

ANTI-SPLASH PUMP
DISPENSER,240ML (8OZ)
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Dispenser Type: Bottle
• Capacity: 240 ml
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: No
• Cleanroom: No
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes

7989332 Bottle

RS PRO 227ML ESD BOTTLE

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Dispenser Type: Bottle
• Capacity: 227 ml
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: Yes
• Cleanroom: Yes

1846689 Bottle

CLEANROOM DRY WIPES,9X9IN.100

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Dispenser Type: Wipe
• Capacity: 100
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: No
• Cleanroom: Yes
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No

8295120 Wipe

RS PRO 150 CLEANROOM WIPES

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Dispenser Type: Wipe
• Capacity: 150
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: No
• Cleanroom: Yes
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No

8295124 Wipe

RS PRO 150 CLEANROOM WIPES

Pack size: 150 x EA
• Dispenser Type: Wipe
• Capacity: 150
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: No
• Cleanroom: Yes
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No

8295133 Wipe

CLEANROOM POLY/CELLULOSE DRY
WIPES,100
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Dispenser Type: Wipe
• Capacity: 100
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: No
• Cleanroom: Yes
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No

8295136 Wipe

RS PRO 100 CLEANROOM WIPES

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Dispenser Type: Wipe
• Capacity: 100
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: No
• Cleanroom: Yes
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No

8295142 Wipe

RS PRO 100 CLEANROOM WIPES

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Dispenser Type: Wipe
• Capacity: 100
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: No
• Cleanroom: Yes
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No

8295146 Wipe

RS PRO 200 CLEANROOM WIPES

Pack size: 200 x EA
• Dispenser Type: Wipe
• Capacity: 200
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: No
• Cleanroom: Yes
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No

8295149 Wipe

RS PRO 100 CLEANROOM WIPES

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Dispenser Type: Wipe
• Capacity: 100
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: No
• Cleanroom: Yes
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No

8295155 Wipe

HAND,PROTECTION,ANTISTATIC,GLO
VES,POLYESTER,C/W SUPER GRIP,M
Pack size: 1 x PR
• Size: 8 - M
• Material: PET
• Latex Free: Yes
• Number of Gloves: 2
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No

3562208 8 - M

HAND,PROTECTION,ANTISTATIC,GLO
VES,POLYESTER,C/W SUPER GRIP,XL
Pack size: 1 x PR
• Size: 10 - XL
• Material: PET
• Latex Free: Yes
• Number of Gloves: 2
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No

3562220 10 - XL

HAND,PROTECTION,ANTISTATIC,GLO
VES,POLYESTER,C/W SUPER GRIP,L
Pack size: 1 x PR
• Size: 9 - L
• Material: PET
• Latex Free: Yes
• Number of Gloves: 2
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No

3562214 9 - L
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

RS PRO 8 - M PET ANTI-STATIC
GLOVES
Pack size: 1 x PR
• Size: 8 - M
• Material: PET
• Latex Free: Yes
• Number of Gloves: 2
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No

3562236 8 - M

HAND,PROTECTION,ANTISTATIC,GLO
VES,POLYESTER,C/W PVC SMOOTH
Pack size: 1 x PR
• Size: 9 - L
• Material: PET
• Latex Free: Yes
• Number of Gloves: 2
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No

3562258 9 - L

BENCH/FLOOR ESD-SAFE MAT,
380MM X 500MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Use Type: Bench, Floor
• Suitable For: Bench, Floor Mat
• Length: 380 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Surface Texture Type: Smooth
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Number of Material Layers: 2

3407640 Bench, Floor

BENCH/FLOOR ESD-SAFE MAT, 1.2M X
600MM X 3.2MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Use Type: Bench, Floor
• Suitable For: Chemical Resistance, Continuous

Monitoring, Soldering
• Thickness: 3.2 mm
• Length: 1.2 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Surface Texture Type: Smooth
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Number of Material Layers: 3

4661643 Bench, Floor

GREY BENCH/FLOOR ESD-SAFE MAT,
1.2M X 600MM X 3.2MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Use Type: Bench, Floor
• Suitable For: Chemical Resistance, Continuous

Monitoring, Soldering
• Thickness: 3.2 mm
• Colour: Grey
• Length: 1.2 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Surface Texture Type: Smooth
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes

4661659 Bench, Floor

BENCH ESD-SAFE MAT, 1.2M X 600MM
X 2MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Use Type: Bench
• Thickness: 2 mm
• Suitable For: Bench
• Length: 1.2 m
• Width: 600 mm
• Surface Texture Type: Smooth
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No
• Resistance: 4.4 x 1,000,000 Ω

7873114 Bench

CLEANROOM TACKY MAT, 1.14M X
460MM X 1.65MM
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Use Type: Cleanroom
• Suitable For: Standard Shoes
• Thickness: 1.65 mm
• Length: 1.14 m
• Width: 460 mm
• Surface Texture Type: Smooth
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No
• Number of Material Layers: 30

8295281 Cleanroom

CLEANROOM TACKY MAT, 1.14M X
460MM X 1.65MM
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Use Type: Cleanroom
• Suitable For: Standard Shoes
• Thickness: 1.65 mm
• Length: 1.14 m
• Width: 460 mm
• Surface Texture Type: Smooth
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No
• Number of Material Layers: 30

8295287 Cleanroom

CLEANROOM TACKY MAT, 1.14M X
660MM X 1.65MM
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Use Type: Cleanroom
• Suitable For: Standard Shoes
• Thickness: 1.65 mm
• Length: 1.14 m
• Width: 660 mm
• Surface Texture Type: Smooth
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No
• Number of Material Layers: 30

8295290 Cleanroom

CLEANROOM TACKY MAT, 1.14M X
660MM X 1.65MM
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Use Type: Cleanroom
• Suitable For: Standard Shoes
• Thickness: 1.65 mm
• Length: 1.14 m
• Width: 660 mm
• Surface Texture Type: Smooth
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No
• Number of Material Layers: 30

8295293 Cleanroom

CLEANROOM TACKY MAT, 910MM X
910MM X 1.65MM
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Use Type: Cleanroom
• Suitable For: Standard Shoes
• Thickness: 1.65 mm
• Colour: White
• Length: 910 mm
• Width: 910 mm
• Surface Texture Type: Smooth
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No

8295297 Cleanroom

CLEANROOM TACKY MAT, 1.14M X
910MM X 1.65MM
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Use Type: Cleanroom
• Suitable For: Standard Shoes
• Thickness: 1.65 mm
• Length: 1.14 m
• Width: 910 mm
• Surface Texture Type: Smooth
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No
• Number of Material Layers: 30

8295300 Cleanroom

BLUE CLEANROOM TACKY MAT,
910MM X 910MM X 1.65MM
Pack size: 8 x EA
• Use Type: Cleanroom
• Suitable For: Standard Shoes
• Thickness: 1.65 mm
• Colour: Blue
• Length: 910 mm
• Width: 910 mm
• Surface Texture Type: Smooth
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: No

8295307 Cleanroom

RS PRO BLACK CONDUCTIVE BAG
203MM(W)X 127MM(L)
Pack size: 10 x EA
• Packaging Type: Black Conductive Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Black
• Length: 127 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Width: 203 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 10
• Dissipative: No

550072 Black Conductive

RS PRO BLACK CONDUCTIVE BAG
254MM(W)X 203MM(L)
Pack size: 10 x EA
• Packaging Type: Black Conductive Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Black
• Length: 203 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Width: 254 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 10
• Dissipative: No

550088 Black Conductive

RS PRO BLACK CONDUCTIVE BAG
305MM(W)X 252MM(L)
Pack size: 10 x EA
• Packaging Type: Black Conductive Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Black
• Length: 252 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 10
• Dissipative: No

550094 Black Conductive
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SOLDERING & ESD

Consumables

ANTISTATIC,ELECTRICALLY
CONDUCTIVE,STORAGE
Pack size: 10 x EA
• Packaging Type: Black Conductive Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Black
• Length: 305 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Width: 406 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 10
• Dissipative: No

550101 Black Conductive

ANTISTATIC,ELECTRICALLY
CONDUCTIVE,STORAGE
Pack size: 10 x EA
• Packaging Type: Black Conductive Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Black
• Length: 406 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Width: 508 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 10
• Dissipative: No

550117 Black Conductive

DISSIPATIVE CLEAR ZIP
BAG,100X150MM,100
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: ESD Ultra Clear Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Clear
• Length: 150 mm
• Thickness: 0.09 mm
• Width: 100 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1229154 ESD Ultra Clear

DISSIPATIVE CLEAR ZIP
BAG,150X200MM,100
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: ESD Ultra Clear Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Clear
• Length: 200 mm
• Thickness: 0.09 mm
• Width: 150 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1229155 ESD Ultra Clear

DISSIPATIVE CLEAR ZIP
BAG,200X250MM,100
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: ESD Ultra Clear Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Clear
• Length: 250 mm
• Thickness: 0.09 mm
• Width: 200 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1229156 ESD Ultra Clear

RS PRO ESD ULTRA CLEAR BAG
250MM(W)X 300MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: ESD Ultra Clear Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Clear
• Length: 300 mm
• Thickness: 0.09 mm
• Width: 250 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1229157 ESD Ultra Clear

DISSIPATIVE CLEAR ZIP
BAG,75X125MM,100
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: ESD Ultra Clear Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Clear
• Length: 125 mm
• Thickness: 0.09 mm
• Width: 75 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1229158 ESD Ultra Clear

RS PRO GUSSETED SHROUD
1250MM(W)X 1.85M(L)
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Packaging Type: Gusseted Shroud
• Type: Cover
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 1.85 m
• Thickness: 0.08 mm
• Width: 1250 mm
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: No

1252348 Gusseted Shroud

RS PRO GUSSETED SHROUD
1250MM(W)X 1.6M(L)
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Packaging Type: Gusseted Shroud
• Type: Cover
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 1.6 m
• Thickness: 0.08 mm
• Width: 1250 mm
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: No

1252349 Gusseted Shroud

RS PRO GUSSETED SHROUD
579MM(W)X 745MM(L)
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Packaging Type: Gusseted Shroud
• Type: Cover
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 745 mm
• Thickness: 0.08 mm
• Width: 579 mm
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: No

1252350 Gusseted Shroud

RS PRO TUBE 100MM(W)X 250M(L)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Packaging Type: Tube
• Type: Tube
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 250 m
• Thickness: 0.09 mm
• Width: 100 mm
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: No

1252351 Tube

RS PRO TUBE 102MM(W)X 152M(L)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Packaging Type: Tube
• Type: Tube
• Colour: Black
• Length: 152 m
• Thickness: 0.1 mm
• Width: 102 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes

1252359 Tube

RS PRO TUBE 76MM(W)X 152M(L)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Packaging Type: Tube
• Type: Tube
• Colour: Black
• Length: 152 m
• Thickness: 0.1 mm
• Width: 76 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes

1252358 Tube

RS PRO STRAP 25.4MM(W)X
508MM(L)
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Packaging Type: Strap
• Type: Strap
• Colour: Black
• Length: 508 mm
• Thickness: 0.5 mm
• Width: 25.4 mm
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: No

1252399 Strap

BAG,STATIC SHIELDED,SSC 0305

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 127 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 76 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1828792 Static Shielding

BAG,STATIC SHIELDED,SSC 0406

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 152 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 102 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1828809 Static Shielding
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rspro.com

RS PRO STATIC SHIELDING BAG
127MM(W)X 203MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 203 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 127 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1828815 Static Shielding

RS PRO STATIC SHIELDING BAG
152MM(W)X 254MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 254 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 152 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1828821 Static Shielding

BAG,STATIC SHIELDED,SSC 0810

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 254 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 203 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1828837 Static Shielding

BAG,STATIC SHIELDED,SSC 1012

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 305 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 254 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1828843 Static Shielding

RS PRO STATIC SHIELDING BAG
355MM(W)X 405MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Black
• Length: 405 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 355 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1908423 Static Shielding

RS PRO ESD ULTRA CLEAR BAG
76MM(W)X 127MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: ESD Ultra Clear Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Clear
• Length: 127 mm
• Thickness: 0.09 mm
• Width: 76 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1908426 ESD Ultra Clear

RS PRO STATIC SHIELDING BAG
150MM(W)X 230MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Black
• Length: 230 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 150 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1908427 Static Shielding

RS PRO STATIC SHIELDING BAG
505MM(W)X 610MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Black
• Length: 610 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 505 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1908428 Static Shielding

RS PRO STATIC SHIELDING BAG
610MM(W)X 914MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Black
• Length: 914 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 610 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1908429 Static Shielding

RS PRO STATIC SHIELDING BAG
50MM(W)X 75MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Black
• Length: 75 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 50 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1908430 Static Shielding

RS PRO STATIC SHIELDING BAG
75MM(W)X 125MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Black
• Length: 125 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 75 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1908431 Static Shielding

RS PRO STATIC SHIELDING BAG
125MM(W)X 200MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Black
• Length: 200 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 125 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1908432 Static Shielding

RS PRO STATIC SHIELDING BAG
150MM(W)X 255MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Black
• Length: 255 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 150 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1908433 Static Shielding

RS PRO STATIC SHIELDING BAG
200MM(W)X 255MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Black
• Length: 255 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 200 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1908434 Static Shielding

RS PRO STATIC SHIELDING BAG
255MM(W)X 355MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Black
• Length: 355 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 255 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1908435 Static Shielding

RS PRO STATIC SHIELDING BAG
305MM(W)X 455MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Black
• Length: 455 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1908436 Static Shielding
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SOLDERING & ESD

Consumables

RS PRO STATIC SHIELDING BAG
355MM(W)X 455MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Black
• Length: 455 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 355 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1908437 Static Shielding

RS PRO MOISTURE BARRIER BAG
305MM(W)X 405MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Moisture Barrier Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 405 mm
• Thickness: 0.09 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1908442 Moisture Barrier

RS PRO MOISTURE BARRIER BAG
380MM(W)X 455MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Moisture Barrier Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 455 mm
• Thickness: 0.09 mm
• Width: 380 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1908444 Moisture Barrier

RS PRO MOISTURE BARRIER BAG
405MM(W)X 455MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Moisture Barrier Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 455 mm
• Thickness: 0.09 mm
• Width: 405 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

1908445 Moisture Barrier

BAG,ANTISTATIC,SHIELDING,152X203
MM
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 203 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 152 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

2877739 Static Shielding

RS PRO STATIC SHIELDING BAG
254MM(W)X 356MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 356 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 254 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

2877767 Static Shielding

RS PRO STATIC SHIELDING BAG
457MM(W)X 610MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 610 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 457 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

2877773 Static Shielding

BAG,ANTISTATIC,PINK,76X122MM

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 75 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Width: 125 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: No

2877852 Anti Static Bag

BAG,ANTISTATIC,PINK,101X152MM

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 100 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Width: 155 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: No

2877868 Anti Static Bag

BAG,ANTISTATIC,PINK,152X203MM

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 152 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Width: 203 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: No

2877874 Anti Static Bag

BAG,ANTISTATIC,PINK,152X229MM

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 152 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Width: 229 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: No

2877880 Anti Static Bag

BAG,ANTISTATIC,PINK,203X305MM

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 305 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Width: 205 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: No

2877903 Anti Static Bag

BAG,ANTISTATIC,PINK,203X254MM

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 205 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Width: 255 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: No

2877919 Anti Static Bag

BAG,ANTISTATIC,PINK,254X356MM

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 254 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Width: 356 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: No

2877925 Anti Static Bag

BAG,ANTISTATIC,PINK,305X406MM

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 305 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Width: 406 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: No

2877931 Anti Static Bag

BAG,ANTISTATIC,SHIELDING,287X305
MM
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 305 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 203 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

2878221 Static Shielding
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RS PRO STATIC SHIELDING BAG
305MM(W)X 457MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 457 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

2909375 Static Shielding

BAG,ANTISTATIC,GUSSETTED,PINK,46
0X640X630MM
Pack size: 20 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Gusseted Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 630 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Width: 460 mm, 610 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 20
• Dissipative: No

3562179 Anti Static

BAG,ANTISTATIC,GUSSETTED,PINK,46
0X750X1080MM
Pack size: 20 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Gusseted Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 1080 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Width: 460 mm, 750 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 20
• Dissipative: No

3562191 Anti Static

RS PRO BUBBLE WRAP 500MM(W)X
50M(L)
Pack size: 50 x MTR
• Packaging Type: Bubble Wrap
• Type: Roll
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 50 m
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: No

3562315 Bubble Wrap

BAG,ANTISTATIC,BUBBLEWRAP,PINK,
100X135MM
Pack size: 50 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Bubble Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 100 mm
• Width: 135 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 50
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No

3562343 Anti Static Bubble

BAG,ANTISTATIC,BUBBLEWRAP,PINK,
180X235MM
Pack size: 50 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Bubble Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 180 mm
• Width: 235 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 50
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No

3562365 Anti Static Bubble

BAG,ANTISTATIC,BUBBLEWRAP,PINK,
230X285MM
Pack size: 50 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Bubble Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 230 mm
• Width: 285 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 50
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No

3562371 Anti Static Bubble

BAG,ANTISTATIC,BUBBLEWRAP,PINK,
130X185MM
Pack size: 50 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Bubble Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 130 mm
• Width: 185 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 50
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No

3562359 Anti Static Bubble

RS PRO ANTI STATIC BUBBLE BAG
435MM(W)X 305MM(L)
Pack size: 50 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Bubble Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 305 mm
• Width: 435 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 50
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No

3562393 Anti Static Bubble

RS PRO ANTI STATIC BUBBLE BAG
435MM(W)X 380MM(L)
Pack size: 50 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Bubble Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 380 mm
• Width: 435 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 50
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No

3562400 Anti Static Bubble

RS PRO STATIC SHIELDING BAG
305MM(W)X 406MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 406 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

3876406 Static Shielding

RS PRO STATIC SHIELDING BAG
356MM(W)X 457MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 457 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 356 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

3876412 Static Shielding

BAG,ANTISTATIC,GUSSETTED,300X50
0X650MM
Pack size: 20 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Gusseted Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 650 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Width: 300 mm, 500 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 20
• Dissipative: No

3974291 Anti Static

BAG,ANTISTATIC,GUSSETTED,750X10
00X1200MM
Pack size: 10 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Gusseted Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 1200 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Width: 750 mm, 1000 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 10
• Dissipative: No

3974308 Anti Static

RS PRO STATIC SHIELDING BAG
457MM(W)X 457MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 457 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 457 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

4157009 Static Shielding

BAG,ANTISTATIC,ZIPPER,SHIELDED,X1
00,102X152MM
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 152 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 102 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

4319538 Static Shielding
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SOLDERING & ESD

Consumables

BAG,ANTISTATIC,ZIPPER,SHIELDED,X1
00,152X203MM
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 203 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 152 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

4319544 Static Shielding

RS PRO STATIC SHIELDING BAG
279MM(W)X 381MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 381 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 279 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

4156977 Static Shielding

BAG,ANTISTATIC,ZIPPER,SHIELDED,X1
00,254X305MM
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 305 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 254 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

4319550 Static Shielding

BAG,ANTISTATIC,ZIPPER,SHIELDED,X1
00,305X406MM
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 406 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

4319566 Static Shielding

RS PRO STATIC SHIELDING BAG
457MM(W)X 457MM(L)
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Static Shielding Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Silver
• Length: 457 mm
• Thickness: 0.07 mm
• Width: 457 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: Yes

4319572 Static Shielding

BAG,ANTISTATIC,PINK,152X254MM

Pack size: 100 x EA
• Packaging Type: Anti Static Bag
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 155 mm
• Thickness: 0.075 mm
• Width: 254 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 100
• Dissipative: No

4849073 Anti Static Bag

RS PRO BUBBLE WRAP 500MM(W)X
25M(L)
Pack size: 25 x MTR
• Packaging Type: Bubble Wrap
• Type: Roll
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 25 m
• Thickness: 12 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: No

6281772 Bubble Wrap

RS PRO SHIELDING BUBBLE BAGS
505MM(W)X 405MM(L)
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Packaging Type: Shielding Bubble Bags
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 405 mm
• Width: 505 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 5
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: Yes

8153483 Shielding Bubble

SHIELDING BUBBLE
BAG,305X405MM,PACK OF 5
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Packaging Type: Shielding Bubble Bags
• Type: Bag
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 405 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Quantity Per Package: 5
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: Yes

8153486 Shielding Bubble

RS PRO FILM 500MM(W)X 300M(L)

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Packaging Type: Film
• Type: Film
• Colour: Pink
• Length: 300 m
• Thickness: 0.025 mm
• Width: 500 mm
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: No

8157012 Film

HIGH DENSITY CONDUCTIVE
FOAM,6X305X305MM
Pack size: 9 x EA
• Packaging Type: High Density ESD Foam
• Type: Foam
• Colour: Black
• Length: 305 mm
• Thickness: 6 mm
• Width: 305 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes

8153509 High Density ESD

RS PRO 80MM ANTI STATIC ROLLER
REFILL
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Refill
• Roller Width: 80 mm

2664224 Refill

RS PRO 228.6MM ANTI STATIC
ROLLER EXTENSION HANDLE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Extension Handle
• Roller Width: 228.6 mm, 457.2 mm

8295326 Extension Handle

RS PRO 80MM ANTI STATIC ROLLER
HANDLE AND REFILL
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Handle and Refill
• Roller Width: 80 mm

2664347 Handle and Refill

CONDUCTIVE ESD BOX

Pack size: 10 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Height: 38 mm
• Length: 175 mm
• Width: 127 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes
• Anti-Static: No
• Static Shielding: Yes

233496 Conductive

BOX,TRANSIT,ANTISTATIC,CONDUCTI
VE,229X191X64MM
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Height: 64 mm
• Length: 229 mm
• Width: 191 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes
• Anti-Static: No
• Static Shielding: Yes

233503 Conductive
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

CONDUCTIVE ESD BOX

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Height: 64 mm
• Length: 521 mm
• Width: 394 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes
• Anti-Static: No
• Static Shielding: Yes

233519 Conductive

CONDUCTIVE ESD BOX

Pack size: 10 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Height: 64 mm
• Length: 267 mm
• Width: 216 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes
• Anti-Static: No
• Static Shielding: Yes

539227 Conductive

CONDUCTIVE ESD BOX

Pack size: 10 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Height: 64 mm
• Length: 394 mm
• Width: 318 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes
• Anti-Static: No
• Static Shielding: Yes

539233 Conductive

BIN,STORAGE,CONDUCTIVE,100X90X
50MM
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Material: Plastic
• Height: 50 mm
• Length: 90 mm
• Width: 100 mm
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: Yes
• Anti-Static: Yes

550319 Conductive

CONDUCTIVE PLASTIC ESD BIN

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Material: Plastic
• Height: 130 mm
• Length: 150 mm
• Width: 240 mm
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: Yes
• Anti-Static: Yes

550331 Conductive

IC,ANTISTATIC,STORAGE
BOX,40X40X13.5MM
Pack size: 10 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Height: 13.5 mm
• Length: 40 mm
• Width: 40 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes
• Anti-Static: No
• Static Shielding: Yes

550864 Conductive

IC,CONDUCTIVE,STORAGE
BOX,77X55X19MM
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Height: 19 mm
• Length: 77 mm
• Width: 55 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes
• Anti-Static: No
• Static Shielding: Yes

550870 Conductive

BIN,STORAGE,CONDUCTIVE,101X167X
76MM
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Material: Plastic
• Height: 75 mm
• Length: 165 mm
• Width: 100 mm
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: Yes
• Anti-Static: Yes

550325 Conductive

BOX,CONDUCTIVE,111X86X17MM

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Height: 17 mm
• Length: 111 mm
• Width: 86 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes
• Anti-Static: No
• Static Shielding: Yes

550886 Conductive

CONDUCTIVE ESD BOX

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Height: 33 mm
• Length: 232 mm
• Width: 130 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes
• Anti-Static: No
• Static Shielding: Yes

820810 Conductive

BOX,STORAGE,COMPONENT,LARGE,I
C,SIZE B
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Height: 38 mm
• Length: 140 mm
• Width: 106 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes
• Anti-Static: No
• Static Shielding: Yes

2179221 Conductive

CONDUCTIVE ESD BOX

Pack size: 5 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Height: 16 mm
• Length: 89 mm
• Width: 64 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes
• Anti-Static: No
• Static Shielding: Yes

2878091 Conductive

CONDUCTIVE ESD BOX

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Height: 32 mm
• Length: 229 mm
• Width: 127 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes
• Anti-Static: No
• Static Shielding: Yes

2878108 Conductive

CONDUCTIVE ESD BOX

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Height: 23 mm
• Length: 229 mm
• Width: 126 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes
• Anti-Static: No
• Static Shielding: Yes

4201386 Conductive

CONDUCTIVE ESD BOX

Pack size: 10 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Height: 64 mm
• Length: 318 mm
• Width: 267 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes
• Anti-Static: No
• Static Shielding: Yes

2878237 Conductive

IC,CONDUCTIVE,STORAGE
BOX,229X126X42MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Height: 42 mm
• Length: 229 mm
• Width: 126 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes
• Anti-Static: No
• Static Shielding: Yes

4201409 Conductive
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SOLDERING & ESD

Consumables

CONDUCTIVE POLYPROPYLENE ESD
BOX
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Material Properties: Conductive
• Material: Polypropylene
• Height: 16 mm
• Length: 15 mm
• Width: 12 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes
• Anti-Static: No

8157003 Conductive

STATIC SAFE,STORAGE,DOCUMENT
WALLETS
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Type: Document Sleeve
• Quantity Included: 100
• Width: 220 mm
• Paper Size: A4
• Height: 297 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: Yes

733952 Document Sleeve

RS PRO RING BINDER SPINE 40MM X
320MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Ring Binder
• Quantity Included: 1
• Width: Spine 40 mm
• Depth: Ring 25 mm
• Paper Size: A4
• Height: 320 mm
• Dissipative: Yes
• Conductive: No

733946 Ring Binder

RS PRO WASTE BIN 330MM X 530MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Waste Bin
• Quantity Included: 1
• Width: 330 mm
• Depth: 530 mm
• Height: 530 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: Yes
• Anti-Static: No

1252403 Waste Bin

RS PRO WASTE BAG 330MM X 750MM

Pack size: 10 x EA
• Type: Waste Bag
• Quantity Included: 10
• Width: 330 mm
• Depth: 530 mm
• Height: 750 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: Yes

1252404 Waste Bag

RS PRO SCISSOR 178MM X 8MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Scissor
• Quantity Included: 1
• Width: 178 mm
• Depth: 70 mm
• Height: 8 mm
• Conductive: Yes
• Anti-Static: Yes
• Cleanroom: Yes

1846690 Scissor

RS PRO X 178MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Pen
• Quantity Included: 1
• Height: 178 mm
• Conductive: Yes
• Anti-Static: Yes
• Cleanroom: Yes
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes

1846691 Pen

RS PRO CLEAR BINDER 235MM X
315MM
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Type: Clear Binder
• Quantity Included: 5
• Width: 235 mm
• Depth: 4 mm
• Height: 315 mm
• Paper Size: A4
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No

4439840 Clear Binder

RS PRO WASTE BIN 285MM X 320MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Waste Bin
• Quantity Included: 1
• Width: 285 mm
• Height: 320 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: Yes
• Cleanroom: No

8157006 Waste Bin

RS PRO AUTOCLAVEABLE PAPER
235MM X 315MM
Pack size: 250 x EA
• Type: Autoclaveable Paper
• Quantity Included: 250
• Width: 235 mm
• Depth: 255 mm
• Paper Size: A4
• Height: 315 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No

8295180 Autoclaveable

RS PRO AUTOCLAVEABLE PAPER
235MM X 315MM
Pack size: 250 x EA
• Type: Autoclaveable Paper
• Quantity Included: 250
• Width: 235 mm
• Depth: 255 mm
• Paper Size: A4
• Height: 315 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No

8295199 Autoclaveable

RS PRO 265MM X 325MM

Pack size: 12 x EA
• Type: Pen
• Quantity Included: 12
• Width: 265 mm
• Depth: 102 mm
• Height: 325 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: No

8295203 Pen

CLEANROOM A4 TECHNICAL PAPER
WHITE
Pack size: 250 x EA
• Type: Technical Paper
• Quantity Included: 250
• Width: 235 mm
• Depth: 210 mm
• Paper Size: A4
• Height: 297 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No

8295212 Technical Paper

CLEANROOM A4 TECHNICAL PAPER
BLUE
Pack size: 250 x EA
• Type: Technical Paper
• Quantity Included: 250
• Width: 235 mm
• Depth: 210 mm
• Paper Size: A4
• Height: 297 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No

8295215 Technical Paper

RS PRO 210MM X 148MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Notebook
• Quantity Included: 50
• Width: 210 mm
• Depth: 100 mm
• Paper Size: A5
• Height: 148 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No

8295221 Notebook

RS PRO TECHNICAL PAPER 235MM X
297MM
Pack size: 250 x EA
• Type: Technical Paper
• Quantity Included: 250
• Width: 235 mm
• Depth: 210 mm
• Paper Size: A4
• Height: 297 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No

8295225 Technical Paper
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RS PRO 297MM X 210MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Notebook
• Quantity Included: 50
• Width: 297 mm
• Depth: 100 mm
• Paper Size: A4
• Height: 210 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No

8295228 Notebook

RS PRO TECHNICAL PAPER 235MM X
297MM
Pack size: 250 x EA
• Type: Technical Paper
• Quantity Included: 250
• Width: 235 mm
• Depth: 210 mm
• Paper Size: A4
• Height: 297 mm
• Dissipative: No
• Conductive: No

8295234 Technical Paper

ABECO 587AS ANTISTATIC DE-
SOLDERING TOOL
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Desoldering Tool Type: Solder Sucker
• Overall Length: 190 mm

557878 Solder Sucker

DESOLDERING,PUMP,ANTISTATIC,FLE
XIBLE CONNECTOR
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Desoldering Tool Type: Solder Sucker
• Overall Length: 200 mm

3437253 Solder Sucker

DESOLDERING PUMP,STANDARD

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Desoldering Tool Type: Solder Sucker
• Overall Length: 190 mm

4794197 Solder Sucker

DESOLDERING TOOL,HAND
OPERATED,ANTISTATIC,MINI
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Desoldering Tool Type: Solder Sucker
• Overall Length: 154 mm

4795904 Solder Sucker

RS DE-SOLDERING PUMP

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Desoldering Tool Type: Solder Sucker
• Model Number: SC-50

7719543 Solder Sucker

RS PRO DESOLDERING NOZZLE FOR
USE WITH VARIOUS DESOLDERING
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Desoldering Tool Type: Desoldering Nozzle
• Type: Desoldering
• For Use With: Abeco Mini Anti-Static DSG Desoldering

Gun

4795932 Desoldering

TIP,REPLACEMENT,DESOLDERING
TOOL
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Desoldering Tool Type: Desoldering Nozzle
• Type: Desoldering
• For Use With: Abeco DSG PRM Desoldering Gun

4794204 Desoldering

RS PRO DESOLDERING NOZZLE FOR
USE WITH VARIOUS DESOLDERING
Pack size: 5 x EA
• Desoldering Tool Type: Desoldering Nozzle
• Type: Desoldering
• For Use With: Abeco Anti-Static DSG Desoldering Gun

4795926 Desoldering

ANTI-SPLASH PUMP
DISPENSER,180ML (6OZ)
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Use With: Cleaner
• Product Capacity: 180 ml
• Colour: Blue

7989323 Cleaner

ANTI-SPLASH PUMP DISPENSER,120ML
(4OZ)
Pack size: 1 x EA
• For Use With: Cleaner
• Product Capacity: 120 ml
• Colour: Blue

7989329 Cleaner

RS PRO 18 DRAWER ESD DRAWER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Drawer
• Drawers per Cabinet: 18
• Compartments per Insert: 18
• Drawer Height: 20 mm
• Drawer Depth: 275 mm
• Drawer Length: 20 mm
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Drawer Width: 250 mm

575728 Drawer

RS PRO ESD-SAFE DRAWER DIVIDER

Pack size: 24 x EA
• Type: Divider
• Compartments per Insert: 24
• Drawer Height: 87 mm
• Drawer Depth: 2 mm
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Drawer Length: 87 mm
• Drawer Width: 49 mm

4849607 Divider

RS PRO ESD RACK, 155 X 390 X
250MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Rack
• Compartments per Insert: 20

1212704 Rack

RS PRO RACK DIVIDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Divider

1212705 Divider
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SOLDERING & ESD

Consumables

RS PRO 48 DRAWER ESD CABINET,
550 X 310 X 180MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Cabinet
• Drawers per Cabinet: 48
• Compartments per Insert: 1
• Drawer Height: 40 mm
• Drawer Depth: 170 mm
• Drawer Length: 170 mm
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Drawer Width: 69 mm

9096980 Cabinet

RS PRO 24 DRAWER ESD CABINET,
550 X 310 X 180MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Cabinet
• Drawers per Cabinet: 24
• Compartments per Insert: 1
• Drawer Height: 62 mm
• Drawer Depth: 170 mm
• Drawer Length: 170 mm
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Drawer Width: 92 mm

9096984 Cabinet

RS PRO 24 DRAWER ESD CABINET,
290 X 310 X 180MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Cabinet
• Drawers per Cabinet: 24
• Compartments per Insert: 1
• Drawer Height: 40 mm
• Drawer Depth: 170 mm
• Drawer Length: 170 mm
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Drawer Width: 69 mm

9096978 Cabinet

RS PRO 12 DRAWER ESD CABINET,
290 X 310 X 180MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Cabinet
• Drawers per Cabinet: 12
• Compartments per Insert: 1
• Drawer Height: 62 mm
• Drawer Depth: 170 mm
• Drawer Length: 170 mm
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Drawer Width: 92 mm

9096987 Cabinet

RS PRO ESD EARTH BONDING BOX
WITH 10 MM STUD X 2
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Earth Bonding Box
• Connector Type: 10 mm Stud x 2
• Termination Type: Ring Terminal
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Cord Style: Straight
• Cord Length: 2 m

392135 Earth Bonding

BONDING,POINT,ANTISTATIC,RACK
CABINET
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Rack Bonding Point
• Connector Type: 10 mm Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Stud Size: 10 mm

392141 Rack Bonding

WRISTSTRAP,ANTISTATIC,ADJ,FABRI
C
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Anti Static Wrist Strap
• Connector Type: 10 mm Stud
• Termination Type: Press Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Wrist Strap Size: Adjustable
• Band Material: Fabric

392163 Anti Static Wrist

EARTH STUD,KIT,ANTISTATIC

Pack size: 1 x KT
• Accessory Type: Earth Stud Kit
• Connector Type: 10mm Studs & Post
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Stud Size: 10 mm

539205 Earth Stud Kit

WRISTSTRAP,ANTISTATIC,LARGE

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Anti Static Wrist Strap
• Connector Type: 10 mm Stud
• Termination Type: Press Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Wrist Strap Size: Large
• Band Material: Fabric

552876 Anti Static Wrist

WRISTSTRAP,ANTISTATIC,SMALL

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Anti Static Wrist Strap
• Connector Type: 10 mm Stud
• Termination Type: Press Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Wrist Strap Size: Small
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Band Material: Fabric

552882 Anti Static Wrist

CONNECTOR,COILED
LEAD,ANTISTATIC,STUD-CLIP
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Grounding Cord
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket
• Termination Type: Press Stud - Banana Plug/Croc Clip
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Resistance: 2 mΩ
• Cord Style: Coiled
• Cord Length: 1.8 m

552898 Grounding Cord

WRISTSTRAP,ANTISTATIC,ADJ,STAINL
ESS STEEL CONDUCTIVE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Anti Static Wrist Strap
• Connector Type: 10 mm Stud
• Termination Type: Press Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Wrist Strap Size: Adjustable
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Band Material: Metal

663229 Anti Static Wrist

RS PRO ESD DISSIPATIVE TURNTABLE

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: ESD Turntable
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes

1212710 ESD Turntable

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING CORD
WITH 10 MM SOCKET
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Grounding Cord
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket
• Termination Type: Press Stud - Press Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 1.8 m
• Resistance: 4 mΩ
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Cord Style: Coiled

552905 Grounding Cord

RS PRO ESD DISSIPATIVE TURNTABLE

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: ESD Turntable
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes

1212709 ESD Turntable

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING CORD
WITH 10 MM SOCKET
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Grounding Cord
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket
• Termination Type: 4mm Banana Plug
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Cord Style: Straight
• Cord Length: 4 m

1229153 Grounding Cord
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UNIVERSAL SNAP KIT, 10MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Universal Snap Kit
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket, 10 mm Stud
• Termination Type: Screw Terminal
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Stud Size: 10 mm

1229148 Universal Snap

DISPOSABLE HEEL GROUNDER, PACK
100
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Accessory Type: Heel Grounder
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Attachment Type: Adhesive

1229150 Heel Grounder

RS PRO ESD FIELD KIT WITH 10 MM
SOCKET, 10 MM STUD
Pack size: 1 x KT
• Accessory Type: ESD Field Kit
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket, 10 mm Stud
• Plug Type: UK
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 2.4 m, 0.7 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Mat Width: 450 mm

1235614 ESD Field Kit

RS PRO ESD EARTHING WIRE STUD
WITH 10 MM BANANA SOCKET, 10 MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Earthing Wire Stud
• Connector Type: 10 mm Banana Socket, 10 mm Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 1 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Cord Style: Straight
• Stud Size: 10 mm

1294931 Earthing Wire

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING CORD
WITH 10 MM SOCKET
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Grounding Cord
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket
• Termination Type: Press Stud - Press Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 2 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Cord Style: Straight

1294874 Grounding Cord

ANTISTATIC,PERSONAL
GROUNDING,STUD FIX ADAPTOR
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Adapter
• Connector Type: 10 mm Stud to 4 mm Banana Socket
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes

1294947 Adapter

GROUNDING,ANTISTATIC,CONNECTI
ON CORDS,1M OHM,115MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Cord Type: Connecting
• Termination Type: Press Stud - Press Stud
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Cord Length: 0.115 m
• Cord Style: Straight
• Lead Resistance: 0 Ω
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes

1294975 Connecting

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING CORD
WITH 10 MM SOCKET
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Grounding Cord
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket
• Termination Type: Press Stud - Press Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 1 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Cord Style: Straight

1294969 Grounding Cord

ANTI STATIC WRIST STRAP(WITH
CORD)
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: ESD Grounding Wrist Strap & Cord Set
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket, 10 mm Stud
• Termination Type: Banana Plug - Croc Clip
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Wrist Strap Size: Adjustable

1923678 ESD Grounding

RS PRO ANTISTATIC HEEL GROUNDER

Pack size: 2 x EA
• Accessory Type: Heel Grounder
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Resistance: <3.5 x 107 Ω
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Attachment Type: Elasticated Hook & Loop

2179265 Heel Grounder

CONNECTOR,CROCODILE
CLIP,ANTISTATIC,LARGE,YELLOW
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Crocodile Clip
• Connector Type: 10 mm Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Stud Size: 10 mm

2504144 Crocodile Clip

RS PRO ESD FEMALE SNAP WITH 10
MM SNAP
Pack size: 12 x EA
• Accessory Type: Female Snap
• Connector Type: 10 mm Snap
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes

2640414 Female Snap

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING CORD
WITH 10 MM SOCKET
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Grounding Cord
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket
• Termination Type: Press Stud - Banana Plug/Croc Clip
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 1.8 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Cord Style: Coiled

2736701 Grounding Cord

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING CORD
WITH 10 MM SOCKET
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Grounding Cord
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket
• Termination Type: Press Stud - Press Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 1.8 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Cord Style: Coiled

2736717 Grounding Cord

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING WRIST
STRAP & CORD SET WITH 10 MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: ESD Grounding Wrist Strap & Cord Set
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket, 10 mm Stud
• Termination Type: Banana Plug - Croc Clip
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 1.8 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable

2877379 ESD Grounding

WRISTSTRAP,ANTISTATIC,ADJ,10MM-
10MM PRESS STUD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: ESD Grounding Wrist Strap & Cord Set
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket, 10 mm Stud
• Termination Type: Press Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Wrist Strap Size: Adjustable

2877385 ESD Grounding
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SOLDERING & ESD

Consumables

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING CORD
WITH 10 MM SOCKET
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Grounding Cord
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket
• Termination Type: Press Stud - Banana Plug/Croc Clip
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 3.6 m
• Resistance: 2 mΩ
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Cord Style: Coiled

2877391 Grounding Cord

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING CORD
WITH 10 MM SOCKET
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Grounding Cord
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket
• Termination Type: Press Stud - Press Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 0.18 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Cord Style: Straight

2877470 Grounding Cord

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING WRIST
STRAP & CORD SET WITH 10 MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: ESD Grounding Wrist Strap & Cord Set
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket, 10 mm Stud
• Termination Type: Banana Plug - Press Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 1.8 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable

2877414 ESD Grounding

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING WRIST
STRAP & CORD SET WITH 10 MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: ESD Grounding Wrist Strap & Cord Set
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket, 10 mm Stud
• Termination Type: Press Stud - Press Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 1.8 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable

2877420 ESD Grounding

EARTH BONDING
MODULE,ANTISTATIC,10MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Earth Bonding Bracket
• Connector Type: 10 mm Stud x 3
• Termination Type: Ring Terminal
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Cord Style: Straight
• Cord Length: 3 m

2877492 Earth Bonding

EARTH BONDING
MODULE,ANTISTATIC,BANANA PLUG
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Earth Bonding Bracket
• Connector Type: 4 mm Banana Stud x 3
• Termination Type: Ring Terminal
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Stud Size: 4 mm
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Cord Style: Straight
• Cord Length: 2 m

2877509 Earth Bonding

RS PRO ESD SNAP WITH 10 MM
SOCKET
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Accessory Type: Snaps & Studs
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes

2877701 Snaps & Studs

CONNECTOR,COMMON
POINT,GROUND LEAD,ANTISTATIC,1M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Earthing Wire Stud
• Connector Type: 10 mm Stud
• Termination Type: Press Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Cord Style: Straight
• Cord Length: 4.5 m

2877486 Earthing Wire

RS PRO ANTISTATIC HEEL GROUNDER

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Heel Grounder
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Resistance: <3.5 x 107 Ω
• Attachment Type: Elasticated Hook & Loop

2877565 Heel Grounder

GROUNDING,ANTISTATIC,PRESS
STUD,MALE
Pack size: 100 x EA
• Accessory Type: Snaps & Studs
• Connector Type: 10 mm Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Stud Size: 10 mm

2919596 Snaps & Studs

RS PRO ESD EARTH STUD
INSTALLATION TOOL
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Earth Stud Installation Tool
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes

2919467 Earth Stud

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING CORD
WITH 10 MM SOCKET
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Grounding Cord
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket
• Termination Type: Press Stud - Press Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 1.8 m
• Resistance: 2 mΩ
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Cord Style: Coiled

2919489 Grounding Cord

RS PRO ESD EARTH BONDING
BRACKET WITH 10 MM STUD, 4 MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Earth Bonding Bracket
• Connector Type: 10 mm Stud, 4 mm Stud x 2
• Termination Type: Ring Terminal
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Stud Size: 10 mm, 4 mm
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Cord Style: Straight
• Cord Length: 3 m

2983913 Earth Bonding

RS PRO ESD EARTH BONDING BOX
WITH 10 MM STUD, 4 MM SOCKET X 2
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Earth Bonding Box
• Connector Type: 10 mm Stud, 4 mm Socket x 2
• Termination Type: Ring Terminal
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Style: Straight
• Resistance: 1 mΩ

2983941 Earth Bonding

CONNECTOR,EARTH BONDING
BRACKET,3X10MM STUDS
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Earth Bonding Box
• Connector Type: 10 mm Stud x 3
• Termination Type: Ring Terminal
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Style: Straight
• Resistance: 1 mΩ

2983957 Earth Bonding

ANTISTATIC,PERSONAL
GROUNDING,HEEL GROUNDER,NON
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Heel Grounder
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Resistance: <3.5 x 107 Ω
• Attachment Type: Elasticated Hook & Loop

3407606 Heel Grounder
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QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

ANTISTATIC,GROUNDER,HEEL,DISPOS
ABLE,SELF ADHESIVE
Pack size: 20 x EA
• Accessory Type: Heel Grounder
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Reusable/Disposable: Disposable
• Attachment Type: Adhesive

4668559 Heel Grounder

RS PRO ESD EARTH BONDING
BRACKET WITH GROUNDING POST X 1
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Earth Bonding Bracket
• Connector Type: Grounding Post x 1
• Termination Type: Ring Terminal
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Style: Straight

2983963 Earth Bonding

GROUNDING,ANTISTATIC,HEEL
GROUNDER,1M OHM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Heel Grounder
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Resistance: <3.5 x 107 Ω
• Attachment Type: Elasticated Hook & Loop

3632931 Heel Grounder

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING WRIST
STRAP & CORD SET WITH 10 MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: ESD Grounding Wrist Strap & Cord Set
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket, 10 mm Stud
• Termination Type: Press Stud - Press Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 2 m
• Resistance: 2 mΩ
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable

7873101 ESD Grounding

ADJUSTABLE METAL WRIST BAND

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Anti Static Wrist Strap
• Connector Type: 10 mm Stud
• Termination Type: Press Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Wrist Strap Size: Adjustable
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Band Material: Metal

7873108 Anti Static Wrist

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING WRIST
STRAP & CORD SET WITH 4 MM STUD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: ESD Grounding Wrist Strap & Cord Set
• Connector Type: 4 mm Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 1.8 m
• Resistance: 2 mΩ
• Wrist Strap Size: Adjustable
• Cord Style: Coiled
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable

7989272 ESD Grounding

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING WRIST
STRAP & CORD SET WITH 10 MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: ESD Grounding Wrist Strap & Cord Set
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket, 10 mm Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 1.8 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Wrist Strap Size: Adjustable
• Cord Style: Coiled
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable

7989275 ESD Grounding

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING WRIST
STRAP & CORD SET WITH 4 MM STUD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: ESD Grounding Wrist Strap & Cord Set
• Connector Type: 4 mm Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 1.8 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Wrist Strap Size: Adjustable
• Cord Style: Coiled
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable

7989284 ESD Grounding

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING WRIST
STRAP WITH 10 MM STUD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Anti Static Wrist Strap
• Connector Type: 10 mm Stud
• Termination Type: Press Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Wrist Strap Size: Adjustable

7989278 Anti Static Wrist

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING WRIST
STRAP & CORD SET WITH 4 MM STUD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: ESD Grounding Wrist Strap & Cord Set
• Connector Type: 4 mm Stud
• Termination Type: Press Stud - Press Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 1 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Stud Size: 4 mm
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable

7989281 ESD Grounding

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING WRIST
STRAP & CORD SET WITH 4 MM STUD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: ESD Grounding Wrist Strap & Cord Set
• Connector Type: 4 mm Stud
• Termination Type: Press Stud - Press Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 2 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Stud Size: 4 mm
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable

7989288 ESD Grounding

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING WRIST
STRAP
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Anti Static Wrist Strap
• Termination Type: Press Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Wrist Strap Size: Adjustable
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Stud Size: 4 mm
• Band Material: Fabric

7989290 Anti Static Wrist

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING CORD

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Grounding Cord
• Termination Type: Banana Plug
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 2 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Stud Size: 4 mm
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Cord Style: Coiled

7989304 Grounding Cord

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING WRIST
STRAP
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Anti Static Wrist Strap
• Termination Type: Press Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Wrist Strap Size: Adjustable
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Stud Size: 4 mm
• Band Material: Fabric

7989294 Anti Static Wrist

4-10MM STUD ADJUSTABLE WRIST
STRAP+CORD
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: ESD Grounding Wrist Strap & Cord Set
• Connector Type: 4 mm Stud
• Termination Type: Press Stud - Press Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Stud Size: 4 mm
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Wrist Strap Size: Adjustable

7989297 ESD Grounding

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING CORD
WITH 10 MM SOCKET
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Grounding Cord
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket
• Termination Type: Press Stud
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 2 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Stud Size: 4 mm, 10 mm
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable

7989307 Grounding Cord

121

http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/4668559
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/4668559
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/4668559
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/4668559
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2983963
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2983963
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2983963
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2983963
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/3632931
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/3632931
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/3632931
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/3632931
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7873101
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7873101
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7873101
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7873101
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7873108
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7873108
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7873108
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989272
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989272
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989272
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989272
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989275
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989275
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989275
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989275
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989284
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989284
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989284
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989284
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989278
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989278
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989278
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989278
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989281
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989281
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989281
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989281
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989288
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989288
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989288
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989288
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989290
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989290
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989290
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989290
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989304
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989304
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989304
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989294
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989294
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989294
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989294
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989297
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989297
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989297
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989297
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989307
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989307
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989307
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989307


SOLDERING & ESD

Consumables

RS PRO ESD GROUNDING CORD
WITH 10 MM SOCKET
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Accessory Type: Grounding Cord
• Connector Type: 10 mm Socket
• Termination Type: Press Stud - Ring
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Cord Length: 4.5 m
• Resistance: 1 mΩ
• Stud Size: 10 mm
• Cord Style: Straight

7989335 Grounding Cord

TAPE,PACKAGING,ANTISTATIC,PVC,S
ELF ADHESIVE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 66 m
• Dissipative: No
• Width: 50 mm
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: Yes
• Cleanroom: No
• Text/Logo On Tape: Attention ESD Protected Area
• Colour: Black/Yellow

733980 66 m

PACKING TAPE IN 3 LANGUAGES 66M

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 66 m
• Dissipative: No
• Width: 50 mm
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: Yes
• Cleanroom: No
• Text/Logo On Tape: Attention
• Usage Type: Packaging

1252397 66 m

ESD SAFE TAPE

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Usage Type: Masking
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes

1846695 Masking

TAPE,FLOOR,MARKING,ANTISTATIC,5
0MMX66M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Length: 66 m
• Dissipative: No
• Width: 48 mm
• Conductive: No
• Anti-Static: No
• Cleanroom: No
• Text/Logo On Tape: ESD Protected Area
• Colour: Black/Yellow

3407533 66 m

RS PRO WHITE UNISEX REUSABLE LAB
COAT, M
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: M
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Gender: Unisex
• Colour: White
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Application: Laboratory
• Closure Type: Button
• Material: Cotton, Polyester

7898087 M

ESD UNISEX LAB COAT, LARGE

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: L
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Gender: Unisex
• Colour: White
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Application: Laboratory
• Closure Type: Button
• Material: Cotton, Polyester

7898081 L

RS PRO WHITE UNISEX REUSABLE LAB
COAT, XXL
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: XXL
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Gender: Unisex
• Colour: White
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Application: Laboratory
• Closure Type: Button
• Material: Cotton, Polyester

7898093 XXL

RS PRO WHITE UNISEX REUSABLE LAB
COAT, S
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: S
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Gender: Unisex
• Colour: White
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Application: Laboratory
• Closure Type: Button
• Material: Cotton, Polyester

7898084 S

ESD UNISEX LAB COAT, X LARGE

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Size: XL
• Reusable/Disposable: Reusable
• Gender: Unisex
• Colour: White
• Material Properties: Anti-Static
• Application: Laboratory
• Closure Type: Button
• Material: Cotton, Polyester

7898090 XL

CONDUCTIVE,HOLDER,ANTISTATIC,BE
NCH MOUNT
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Height: 14 mm
• Depth: 254 mm
• Dimensions: 353 x 254 x 14 mm
• Width: 353 mm
• Type: Holder
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Material: Black Conductive Polypropylene
• Conductive: Yes

550016 14 mm

RS PRO PCB RACK, 210 X 130 X
350MM
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Height: 350 mm
• Depth: 130 mm
• Dimensions: 210 x 130 x 350 mm
• Width: 210 mm
• Type: Rack
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Conductive: Yes

2878085 350 mm

RS PRO PCB RACK

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Type: Rack

550921 Rack

RS PRO PCB RACK, 210 X 95 X 275MM

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Height: 275 mm
• Depth: 95 mm
• Dimensions: 210 x 95 x 275 mm
• Width: 210 mm
• Type: Rack
• Complies with EN 61340-5-1: Yes
• Conductive: Yes

2878079 275 mm

RS PRO 2 MM STRAIGHT KNIFE
SOLDERING IRON TIP FOR USE WITH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tip Shape: Straight Knife
• For Use With: DS90
• Tip Size: 2 mm
• Tip Series: DS

7998945 Straight Knife

AT90DH-4 SOLDERING TIP

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tip Shape: Conical Bevel
• For Use With: DS90
• Tip Size: 2.4 mm
• Tip Series: DS
• Tip Angle: 45 °

7998951 Conical Bevel

122

http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989335
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989335
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989335
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7989335
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0733980
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0733980
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0733980
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0733980
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1252397
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1252397
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1252397
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1252397
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1846695
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1846695
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/1846695
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/3407533
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/3407533
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/3407533
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/3407533
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7898087
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7898087
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7898087
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7898087
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7898081
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7898081
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7898081
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7898093
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7898093
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7898093
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7898093
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7898084
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7898084
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7898084
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7898084
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7898090
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7898090
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7898090
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0550016
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0550016
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0550016
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0550016
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2878085
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2878085
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2878085
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2878085
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0550921
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0550921
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/0550921
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2878079
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2878079
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/2878079
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7998945
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7998945
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7998945
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7998945
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7998951
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7998951
http://ph.rs-online.com/web/p/-/7998951


QUALITY - CHOICE - VALUE

rspro.com

AT90DH-2 SOLDERING TIP

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tip Shape: Conical Sharp
• For Use With: DS90
• Tip Size: 0.25 mm
• Tip Series: DS

7998954 Conical Sharp

AT90DH-3 SOLDERING TIP

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tip Shape: Conical Bevel
• For Use With: DS90
• Tip Size: 1.2 mm
• Tip Series: DS
• Tip Angle: 45 °

7998957 Conical Bevel

RS PRO 0.8 MM CONICAL CHISEL
SOLDERING IRON TIP FOR USE WITH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tip Shape: Conical Chisel
• For Use With: DS90
• Tip Size: 0.8 mm
• Tip Series: DS

7998967 Conical Chisel

AT90DH-5 SOLDERING TIP

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tip Shape: Conical Chisel
• For Use With: DS90
• Tip Size: 1.6 mm
• Tip Series: DS

7998960 Conical Chisel

AT60D&80D-1 SOLDERING TIP

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tip Shape: Conical Sharp
• For Use With: AT60D, AT80D
• Tip Size: 0.2 mm
• Tip Series: AT

7998976 Conical Sharp

AT90DH-6 SOLDERING TIP

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tip Shape: Conical Chisel
• For Use With: DS90
• Tip Size: 0.8 mm
• Tip Series: DS

7998963 Conical Chisel

AT60D&80D-4 SOLDERING TIP

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tip Shape: Conical Chisel
• For Use With: AT60D, AT80D
• Tip Size: 3.2 mm
• Tip Series: AT

7998982 Conical Chisel

AT60D&80D-3 SOLDERING TIP

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tip Shape: Conical Chisel
• For Use With: AT60D, AT80D
• Tip Size: 2.4 mm
• Tip Series: AT

7998973 Conical Chisel

AT60D&80D-2 SOLDERING TIP

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tip Shape: Conical Chisel
• For Use With: AT60D, AT80D
• Tip Size: 1.2 mm
• Tip Series: AT

7998979 Conical Chisel

RS PRO SOLDERING ACCESSORY
SOLDERING IRON STAND, FOR USE
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Soldering Accessory Type: Soldering Iron Stand
• For Use With: Soldering Stations

1466439 Soldering Iron

AT60D&80D-5 SOLDERING TIP

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tip Shape: Straight Conical
• For Use With: AT60D, AT80D
• Tip Size: 0.8 mm
• Tip Series: AT

7998985 Straight Conical

AT60D&80D-6 SOLDERING TIP

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Tip Shape: Conical Bevel
• For Use With: AT60D, AT80D
• Tip Size: 2 mm
• Tip Series: AT
• Tip Angle: 45 °

7998989 Conical Bevel

RS PRO SOLDERING ACCESSORY
PCB WORK FRAME, FOR USE WITH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Soldering Accessory Type: PCB Work Frame
• For Use With: PCB Soldering & Desoldering Rework

1466440 PCB Work Frame

RS PRO SOLDERING ACCESSORY
SOLDERING AID TOOL, FOR USE WITH
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Soldering Accessory Type: Soldering Aid Tool
• For Use With: Electronics, Model Making

1466441 Soldering Aid

SOLDERING,TOOL SET

Pack size: 1 x KT
• Soldering Accessory Type: Soldering Iron Soldering Tool

Set
• For Use With: Soldering Tools
• Type: Soldering Tool Set

2266331 Soldering Iron

RS PRO TOOL CASE

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Box Type: Tool Case
• Tools Included: No

600565 Tool Case
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SOLDERING & ESD

Consumables

HELPING HANDS MAGN & SOL IRON
HOLDER
Pack size: 1 x EA
• Soldering Accessory Type: Soldering Iron Stand
• For Use With: Electronics, Model Making

1466442 Soldering Iron

RS SOLDERING IRON STAND

Pack size: 1 x EA
• Soldering Accessory Type: Soldering Iron Stand
• For Use With: Soldering Irons
• Series: KP88
• Type: Soldering Iron Stand

7719546 Soldering Iron
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Contact us to learn more:

Orders:
orders.ph@rs-components.com

Enquiries:
customerserviceph@rs-components.com 

Technical Support:
tech.PH@rs-components.com

Office Location:
RS Components Corporation
21/F Multinational Bancorporation Centre
6805 Ayala Avenue, Makati City

Order line:
+632 8888 4030


